
1/188 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/22/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

11:00:00A
03/24/1994 LANDOWNER WM T. CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES1-

SURVEYOR HENDRIX, CHARLES2-
SURVEYOR HENDRIX, CORA LEE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 3.404
TWN: HELT

1

 

1/190 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

11:00:00A
03/23/1994 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR GOFORTH, GENE JR2-
PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  7 - 15 - 9 Acr: 82.618
TWN: HELT

1

 

1/199 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

11:00:00A
06/02/1994 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING INC1-

SURVEYOR BAXTER, GREG2-
SURVEYOR BAXTER, KRISTEN2-

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: .776
TWN: EUGENE

1

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.289
TWN: EUGENE

2

 

1/262 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

09:23:00A
10/31/1995 LANDOWNER HENDRIX, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 6.741

 

121/157 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/1974          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

02:30:00P
07/09/1974 LANDOWNER CANADAY, MARY V1-

SURVEYOR CARROON, ARNOLD2-
__ - __ - NE  .  5 - 17 - 91

 

123/198 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/05/1975          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

01:30:00P
08/06/1975 LANDOWNER SWEARINGEN, WM J1-

SURVEYOR THOMAS, ELMER C2-
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 101

 
Reference: 12/35 DE PLAT   
 
Reference: 14/522 DE PLAT   
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124/534 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/15/1976          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
124/534 DE

03:30:00P
04/15/1976

LANDOWNER CARROON, ARNOLD1-
SURVEYOR STAUTENOUR, ROBERT2-

__ - __ - NE  .  15 - 19 - 9
SEE DOCUMENT FOR MORE INFORMATION

1

 
Reference: 15/561 DE xref   
 
Reference: 85/639 DE xref   
 
Reference: 104/585 DE xref   
 

132/10 DE SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/22/1979          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED

01:15:00P
05/30/1979 LANDOWNER BONACORSI, JOHN1-

SURVEYOR W T CROWLEY AND ASSOCIATES2-
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.1251
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.0292

 
Reference: 99/244 DE xref   
 

000089 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/10/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/32 DE

02:00:00P
01/10/1990

LANDOWNER CLARK, HAROLD1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOC2-

__ - __ - __  .  10 - 16 - 91
__ - __ - __  .  11 - 16 - 92
__ - __ - __  .  14 - 16 - 93
__ - __ - __  .  15 - 16 - 94

 

000147 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/07/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/156 DE

09:00:00A
01/20/1993

LANDOWNER JOYCE, JOSEPH G1-
LANDOWNER JOYCE, ANGELA E1-
SURVEYOR HUDSON, WILLIAM J2-
SURVEYOR DON YOUNT SURVEYING & ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - SW  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 0.7571

 

000258 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/01/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/37 DE

12:15:00P
02/01/1990

LANDOWNER MULLINS, T W1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOC2-

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 91
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000411 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/16/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/39 DE

03:30:00P
02/23/1990

LANDOWNER BAKER, KENNETH L1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOC2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 19 - 91

 

000412 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/16/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/41 DE

03:30:00P
02/23/1990

LANDOWNER BAKER, KENNETH1-
LANDOWNER HEIRS, HANNA1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY & ASSOC2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 268.1261

 

000413 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/16/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/43 DE

03:30:00P
02/23/1990

LANDOWNER BAKER, KENNETH1-
LANDOWNER HEIRS, HANNA1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOC2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 153.5161

 

000756 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/09/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/106 DE

01:30:00P
03/17/1992

LANDOWNER C AND C DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ALAN STANLEY & ASSOCIATES INC2-

__ - __ - NE  .  5 - 17 - 91
__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 18 - 92

 

000871 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/22/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/188 DE

11:00:00A
03/24/1994

LANDOWNER VALLEY BANK1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

__ - NW - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 3.4041

 

000884 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/190 DE

11:00:00A
03/25/1994

LANDOWNER GOFORTH, GENE JR1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - SW - NW  .  7 - 15 - 91
__ - NW - SW  .  7 - 15 - 9 Acr: 82.6182

 

000949 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/22/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF
1/1 DE

08:30:00A
05/24/1989

LANDOWNER BANK OF WESTERN INDIANA1-
LANDOWNER SPENCE, ROBERT1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 35.701
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 6.002
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000950 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/28/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/3 DE

08:30:00A
05/24/1989

LANDOWNER BANK OF WESTERN INDIANA1-
LANDOWNER STURM FARM1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 150.331

 

000951 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/28/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/5 DE

08:30:00A
05/24/1989

LANDOWNER BANK OF WESTERN INDIANA1-
LANDOWNER STURM FARM1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 62.501

 

000952 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/28/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/07 DE

08:30:00A
05/24/1989

LANDOWNER BANK OF WESTERN INDIANA1-
LANDOWNER STURM FARM1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

PART OF __ - NE - NW  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 51.791

 

000989 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/26/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/45 DE

02:00:00P
05/03/1990

LANDOWNER FORTNER, ROY ALAN1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  31 - 16 - 91

 

001180 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/05/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/120 DE

03:00:00P
04/21/1992

LANDOWNER AVENATTI, ANTHONY1-
LANDOWNER MALONE REALTY AND INS1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 91

 

001181 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/19/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/121 DE

03:00:00P
04/21/1992

LANDOWNER GUNTHIER, J F1-
LANDOWNER GUNTHIER, K1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

GLENDALE 3RD ADD     CLINTON CITY
Lot:93 Blk:  Sub:

1

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 92
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001183 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/05/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/123 DE

03:00:00P
04/21/1992

LANDOWNER MALONE REALTY & INS1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 91
HIGGINS ADD     CLINTON CITY
Lot:22 Blk:  Sub:

2

HIGGINS ADD     CLINTON CITY
Lot:23 Blk:  Sub:

3

 

001184 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/07/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/124 DE

03:00:00P
04/21/1992

LANDOWNER FRINK, AARON1-
LANDOWNER FRINK, JACK1-
SURVEYOR BROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  10 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5.0341

 

001185 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/29/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/125 DE

03:00:00P
04/21/1992

LANDOWNER KANIZER, JOSEPH H1-
LANDOWNER KANIZER, MARTHA M1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  4 - 14 - 9 Acr: 201

 

001340 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/14/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/8 DE

01:30:00P
07/14/1989

LANDOWNER TRI COUNTY BOWHUNTERS1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  3 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.5121

 

001342 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/14/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/11 DE

01:30:00P
07/14/1989

LANDOWNER HONN, PAUL1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

SUNNYSIDE SUB    FAIRVIEW PARK
Lot:27 Blk:  Sub:

1

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 92

 

001383 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/05/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/126 DE

10:30:00A
05/11/1992

LANDOWNER MALONE REALTY1-
LANDOWNER ARCHER, DAN1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

OSCAR B ZELL'S SURVEY     CLINTON CITY
Lot:Y PART Blk:  Sub:

1

__ - __ - __  .  15 - 14 - 92
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001384 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/24/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/127 DE

10:30:00A
05/11/1992

LANDOWNER MARIETTA REALTY1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, E STANLEY1-
LANDOWNER L, RAV SHEW1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.1901
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.5402

 

001487 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/18/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/130 DE

10:00:00A
05/20/1992

LANDOWNER INMAN, MARY1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.8191

 

001488 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/132 DE

10:00:00A
05/20/1992

LANDOWNER KINGERY, TERRY1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.251

 

001490 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/18/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/136 DE

10:00:00A
05/20/1992

LANDOWNER GILFOY, RAY C1-
LANDOWNER GILFOY, ELIZABETH1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCAITES2-

GILBERT SUB     FAIRVIEW PARK
Lot:231 Blk:  Sub:

1

GILBERT SUB     FAIRVIEW PARK
Lot:232 Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  4 - 14 - 93

 

001574 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/22/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/199 DE

11:00:00A
06/02/1994

LANDOWNER BAXTER, GREGG1-
LANDOWNER BAXTER, KRISTIN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 0.776
LOT NUMBER 16

1

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.289
LOT NUMBER 20

2

 

001593 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/12/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/13 DE

08:00:00A
08/11/1989

LANDOWNER PADISH, VIRGINIA1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

UNIVERSAL     UNIVERSAL
Lot:34 Blk:  Sub:

1

__ - __ - __  .  31 - 14 - 92
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001594 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/12/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/14 DE

08:00:00A
08/11/1989

LANDOWNER HAYWARD, JOHN H1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - __ - __  .  15 - 14 - 91
CLINTON CITY OUTLOTS
Lot:4 Blk:  Sub:

2

 

001627 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/23/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/51 DE

12:15:00P
07/23/1990

LANDOWNER PEARMAN, JOHN DEE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

HICKORY HILLS     HELT TWP
Lot:1 Blk:  Sub: 
EASEMENT

1

HICKORY HILLS     HELT TWP
Lot:2 Blk:  Sub: 
EASEMENT

2

__ - __ - __  .  27 - 16 - 93
__ - __ - __  .  34 - 16 - 94

 

001631 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/138 DE

01:00:00P
06/05/1992

LANDOWNER ALLEE, ROBERT1-
LANDOWNER ALLEE, HILDRED1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

__ - __ - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.3508
TRACT 1

1

__ - SW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.3079
TRACT 2

2

__ - SW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9
TRACT 3

3

 

001641 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/24/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/53 DE

03:55:00P
07/23/1990

LANDOWNER NICKLE, JOHN D1-
LANDOWNER NICKLE, DEBRA J1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR HARLOS & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  27 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 
Reference: 147/567 DE WD   
 

001785 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/06/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/58 DE

08:00:00A
08/07/1990

LANDOWNER TOPPAS, J1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - SE - SW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.0211
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001801 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/30/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/59 DE

10:30:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER POTTER, CHARLES1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  28 - 17 - 9 Acr: 111

 

001802 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/17/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/61 DE

10:30:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER ALLEN, ARTHUR1-
LANDOWNER ALLEN, MARY1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  35 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.8361

 

001803 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/19/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/62 DE

10:30:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER ANDREWS, DENNIS1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.001
__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 15 - 92

 

001804 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/03/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/64 DE

10:30:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER FORD, CHUCK1-
LANDOWNER FORD, NANCY1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 11.2441
SE - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.7562
IN ALL 16.00 AC3

 

001806 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/02/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/67 DE

10:30:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER INLAND CONTAINER CORP1-
LANDOWNER SARAH KATHRYN RUSSELL ESTATE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  22 - 16 - 9 Acr: 401
__ - NE - SW  .  22 - 16 - 9 Acr: 80.5952

 
Reference: 118/447 DE ROW EASE   
 

001808 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/19/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/72 DE

10:45:00A
08/08/1990

LANDOWNER SHEW PARKER FARMS1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T COWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 41
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001874 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/29/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/144 DE

09:00:00A
06/29/1992

LANDOWNER HAWKINS, ALBERT R1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  27 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.0741

 

001906 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/08/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/73 DE

02:40:00P
08/20/1990

LANDOWNER FOLTZ, KENNETH1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - SW - SW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 

001983 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/29/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/74 DE

08:00:00A
08/30/1990

LANDOWNER HACKETT, FRED A1-
LANDOWNER HACKETT, JOAN M1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:23 Blk:  Sub:

1

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:24 Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  4 - 14 - 93

 

001984 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/13/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/75 DE

08:30:00A
08/30/1990

LANDOWNER GRAHAM, ROBERT1-
LANDOWNER GRAHAM, CHRISTINA1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

HIGGINS 3RD ADD     CLINTON CITY
Lot:266 Blk:  Sub:

1

HIGGINS 3RD ADD     CLINTON CITY
Lot:267 Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 93

 

001985 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/22/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/76 DE

08:30:00A
08/30/1990

LANDOWNER CLOYD, G THOMAS1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 91

 

002001 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/78 DE

02:15:00P
08/31/1990

LANDOWNER ALLEN, LAVINA MARIE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - SW - SW  .  5 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 148/458 DE WD   
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002004 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/12/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/163 DE

09:00:00A
08/03/1993

LANDOWNER DAVIS, CHRIS1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

__ - W - NW  .  27 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.001

 

002007 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/145 DE

09:00:00A
07/10/1992

LANDOWNER HARPER, RICK1-
LANDOWNER HALL, PLEANA1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

FAIRVIEW PARK - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:73 Blk:  Sub:

1

FAIRVIEW PARK - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:74 Blk:  Sub:

2

FAIRVIEW PARK - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:75 Blk:  Sub:

3

__ - __ - __  .  3 - 14 - 94

 

002008 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/09/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/146 DE

09:00:00A
06/10/1992

LANDOWNER NEWELL, MARGARET E1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - SE  .  30 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1/21

 

002015 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/12/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/80 DE

12:50:00P
09/04/1990

LANDOWNER JOVANOVICH, ROBERT1-
LANDOWNER JOVANOVICH, CYNTHIA1-
LANDOWNER MAJORS, JOSEPH J1-
LANDOWNER JENKINS, JAMES J1-
LANDOWNER MAJORS, IRWIN1-
LANDOWNER THOMAS, EUGENE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  8 - 14 - 91

 

002029 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/16/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/89 DE

10:15:00A
05/23/1991

LANDOWNER CLARK, HAROLD E JR1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 91
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002030 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/23/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/91 DE

10:15:00A
05/23/1991

LANDOWNER FARRINGTON, KENNETH1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

__ - SW - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.9841
__ - SW - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.8912

 

002031 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/19/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/93 DE

10:15:00A
05/23/1991

LANDOWNER IACOLI, MIKE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

FAIRVIEW PARK - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:70 Blk:  Sub:

1

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  3 - 14 - 92

 

002080 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/22/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/94 DE

01:45:00P
05/29/1991

LANDOWNER CROWDER, MARVIN E1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  26 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.3031

 

002149 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/20/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/147 DE

09:00:00A
07/27/1992

LANDOWNER KWIK STOP INC1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  4 - 14 - 91

 

002397 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/02/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/148 DE

09:00:00A
08/19/1992

LANDOWNER DITTO, MAX1-
SURVEYOR PHILLIPS, JOHN K2-

PART OF __ - W - E  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 94.501

 

002407 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/16/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/27 DE

08:00:00A
11/29/1989

LANDOWNER WALTER, CARL1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - NE - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.7971

 

002473 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/27/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/81 DE

09:50:00A
10/24/1990

LANDOWNER MILLER, STANLEY1-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS, DALE E2-

PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  9 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.2171
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002474 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/27/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/82 DE

09:50:00A
11/24/1990

LANDOWNER MILLER, STANLEY1-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS, DALE E2-

__ - NW - NE  .  9 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.9621
NE - NW - NE  .  9 - 15 - 9 Acr: 0.3892

 

002592 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/27/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/170 DE

11:00:00A
09/29/1993

LANDOWNER HILL, WESLEY1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - NE - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 21

 

002593 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/27/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/172 DE

11:00:00A
09/29/1993

LANDOWNER VALLEY BANK1-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM T CROWLEY & ASSOC2-

PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 23.2501

 

002600 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/15/1989          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/30 DE

10:00:00A
12/27/1989

LANDOWNER MILLER, JUNE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  2 - 16 - 9 Acr: 10.3751

 

002829 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/10/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/174 DE

03:00:00P
10/22/1993

LANDOWNER KIZER, FRANK WAYNE1-
SURVEYOR DON YOUNT SURVEYING  AND ENGINEERING2-
SURVEYOR HUDSON, WILLIAM J2-

PART OF __ - S - SE  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 2.061

 
Reference: 103/12 DE xref   
 

002830 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/22/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/176 DE

03:00:00P
10/22/1993

LANDOWNER WALLACE, JAMES1-
LANDOWNER EARL STRAUGHN ESTATE PROPERTY1-
SURVEYOR DON YOUNT SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING2-
SURVEYOR HUDSON, WILLIAM J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.661

 

002832 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/10/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/179 DE

03:00:00P
10/22/1993

LANDOWNER KIZER, FRANK WAYNE1-
SURVEYOR DON YOUNT SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING2-
SURVEYOR HUDSON, WILLIAM J2-

PART OF __ - S - SE  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 0.5681
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003159 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/27/1991          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/96 DE

10:00:00A
09/23/1991

LANDOWNER PADISH, RANDY M1-
LANDOWNER WILSON, DEAN1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.771

 
Reference: 49/536 MI SURVAFF   
 

003222 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/152 DE

10:00:00A
11/06/1992

LANDOWNER BLANFORD SPORTSMENS CLUB1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.941

 

003385 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/15/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/183 DE

09:00:00A
12/14/1993

LANDOWNER SWINFOD, RICK1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 15.051

 

003521 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/1992          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/154 DE

09:30:00A
12/10/1992

LANDOWNER BLANFORD SPORTSMENS CLUB1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-
SURVEYOR WM  T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.941

 

095618 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/16/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/224 DE

10:20:00A
03/22/1995

LANDOWNER BUSSING, MARTHA1-
SURVEYOR PHILLIPS, JOHN K2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - N - NW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.891

 
Reference: 119/317 DE WD   
 

096237 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/29/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/282 DE

09:35:00A
01/31/1996

LANDOWNER HAYMAN, ERIC1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.661

 
Reference: 134/215 DE WD   
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096393 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/09/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/285 DE

11:10:00A
02/22/1996

LANDOWNER PIERCE, HARRISON1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - NW - SE  .  20 - 16 - 9 Acr: 4.001

 

096410 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/287 DE

11:50:00A
02/23/1996

LANDOWNER BRADLEY, BILL1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - W - NW  .  30 - 15 - 9 Acr: 101

 
Reference: 2023000685 IN QCD   
 

096987 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/22/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/295 DE

09:45:00A
04/25/1996

LANDOWNER SHONKWILER, RICHARD1-
LANDOWNER SHONKWILER, BARBARA L1-
LANDOWNER FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DANVILLE ILLINOIS1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  8 - 18 - 9 Acr: 7.631

 
Reference: 106/107 MO xref   
 

097053 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/07/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/334 DE

10:54:00A
01/07/1997

LANDOWNER PEPERAK, ROBERT A1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.3751

 

097072 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/335 DE

02:16:00P
01/08/1997

LANDOWNER KAY, CHARLES1-
LANDOWNER KAY, MICHAEL1-
SURVEYOR KANE, JAMES C2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: 42.0481
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: 5.40
EXCEPT

2

36.648 AC ALL TOGETHER3

 

097074 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/337 DE

02:26:00P
01/08/1997

LANDOWNER KAY, CHARLES1-
SURVEYOR KANE, JAMES C2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  16 - 19 - 9 Acr: 9.6781
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097359 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/10/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/339 DE

10:39:00A
02/24/1997

LANDOWNER KAY, MIKE1-
SURVEYOR STARR ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR STARR, COLIN NICHOLAS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: 13.5621

 

097492 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/22/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/348 DE

03:11:00P
03/11/1997

LANDOWNER MALONE REALTY1-
SURVEYOR STEELE, WILLIAM MAC2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM MAC STEELE LAND SURVEYING2-

CITY OF CLINTON - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:10 Blk: 1 Sub:

1

CITY OF CLINTON - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:10A Blk: 1 Sub:

2

CITY OF CLINTON - ORIGINAL PLAT
Lot:10B Blk: 1 Sub:

3

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  16 - 16 - 94

 

097705 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/349 DE

09:34:00A
04/10/1997

LANDOWNER HAYM,AN, ERIC1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - NW - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.051
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.202
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.313

 
Reference: 134/215 DE WD   
 

098046 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/384 DE

09:39:00A
01/08/1998

LANDOWNER SECONDINE ESTATE1-
SURVEYOR KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES2-
SURVEYOR JOHN R KELLER LS2-

PART OF __ - S - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.14
TRACT A

1

PART OF __ - S - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.42
TRACT B

2

 
Reference: 41/32 MI xref   
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098307 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/17/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/388 DE

10:49:00A
02/11/1998

LANDOWNER FARRINGTON, ROBERT1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

N - NW - SW  .  35 - 15 - 9 Acr: 261.401

 
Reference: 54/135 DE xref   
 
Reference: 49/388 DE xref   
 
Reference: 137/174 DE WD   
 

098465 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/13/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/395 DE

02:49:00P
03/02/1998

LANDOWNER BOLING, LEE1-
LANDOWNER BOLING, ROBIN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  7 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.5001

 

098751 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/03/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/398 DE

12:30:00P
03/26/1998

LANDOWNER WILLIAMS, KEVIN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.9021

 

200000136 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/25/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/553 DE

04:24:14P
01/14/2000

LANDOWNER PHILLIPS JOHN K SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR STEELE, JOAN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9
PT E 1/2   2.56AC ,TWP: CAYUGA

1

 

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200000137 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/25/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/555 DE

04:26:40P
01/14/2000

LANDOWNER PHILLIPS JOHN K SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR STEELE, JOAN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9
PT E 1/2   0.39AC ,TWP: CAYUGA

1

 

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200000605 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/13/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/560 DE

02:58:24P
03/16/2000

LANDOWNER JOHNSON SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR SHEPARD, DALE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PART ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

DON DARNELL
PICKED UP BY:
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200000626 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/10/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/565 DE

12:38:38P
03/20/2000

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HELTON C DAVID LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR PSI ENERGY2-

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 17 - 9
PART  .08 AC ALSO .11 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 

ASA LAND SURVEY
7 SOUTH SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200000650 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/569 DE

10:21:56A
03/22/2000

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR MALONE REALTY2-
SURVEYOR JENKINS, MORRIS2-

__ - __ - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PART  1.49 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-018-0045-01

1

 

CHARLES BROCKMEIER
1051 ELM ST
CLINTON IN

PICKED UP BY:

200000994 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/08/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/579 DE

03:14:11P
05/01/2000

LANDOWNER HUDSON WILLIAM J SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER BILL HUDSON LAND SURVEYING SERVICES1-
SURVEYOR KNIGHT, DAVID M2-
SURVEYOR KNIGHT, DEBRA L2-

__ - __ - NE  .  6 - 19 - 9
PART  1.991 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

HUDSON LAND SURV
1400 LADOGA ROAD SUITE Q
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200001510 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/18/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/582 DE

11:11:38A
06/21/2000

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR MCCOLLUM, TERRI2-

__ - NW - SW  .  5 - 14 - 9
PART  5 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
ENVELOPE FROM:

200001512 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/591 DE

11:13:35A
06/21/2000

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR MALONE REALTY/MORRIS JENKINS2-

__ - __ - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PART  1.49 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

200001671 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/27/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/4 DE

09:27:05A
07/10/2000

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR DAVITTO, R DAVID2-
SURVEYOR DAVITTO, JUDITH E2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 14 - 9
PART OF HAZEL BLUFF SUB VACATED  2.27 AC
ALSO TRACT 11 3.1

1

 

DAVID DAVITTO
PICKED UP BY:
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200001860 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/30/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/6 DE

10:38:00A
07/25/2000

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MACK, MICHAEL2-

__ - __ - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9
PART E 1/2  1.49 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
NEWPORT IN

PICKED UP BY:

200002167 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/22/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/12 DE

02:51:59P
08/25/2000

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR HAUPERT, BEVERLY2-

__ - __ - SE  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  2 - 14 - 9
PART   TOTAL ACRES 191.04 ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
GREENCASTLE IN

ENVELOPE FROM:

200002168 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/25/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/16 DE

02:53:00P
08/25/2000

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR LUNSFORD, STEVE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  4 - 15 - 9
PART E 1/2  2.20 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
GREENCASTLE IN

ENVELOPE FROM:

200002457 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/07/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/25 DE

12:47:02P
09/25/2000

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR LAWTER, WILLIAM N2-

__ - NE - NW  .  32 - 15 - 9
PT NW COR   5.32AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200002721 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/05/2000          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/28 DE

10:10:00A
10/23/2000

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DEAN2-

__ - __ - NW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART  2.53 AC ALSO EASEMENT FOR INGRESS
AND EGRESS ,TWP: CLI

1

 
Reference: 200002720 IN 172/526 DE WD   
DEED WD

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
NEWPORT IN

PICKED UP BY:
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200100394 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/31/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/33 DE

01:20:31P
02/21/2001

LANDOWNER SPIRES EARL D JR LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICE1-
SURVEYOR HARVEY, AARON2-

__ - SW - NE  .  31 - 17 - 9
PART 42 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200100421 IN 173/262 DE WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200100422 IN 262/252 MT MTG   
DEED WD

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
P.O. BOX 337
CAYUGA IN 47928

200100395 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/31/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/34 DE

01:24:22P
02/21/2001

LANDOWNER SPIRES EARL D JR LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICE1-
SURVEYOR HARVEY, AARON2-

__ - SW - NE  .  31 - 17 - 9
PART  14.0 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
P.O. BOX 337
CAYUGA IN 47928

PICKED UP BY:

200100965 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/16/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/40 DE

08:21:24A
04/23/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND2-

__ - __ - __  .  23 - 17 - 9
PART N 1/2   .315 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

200101040 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/16/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/42 DE

09:57:58A
04/30/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND2-

__ - __ - __  .  23 - 17 - 9
PT NW COR N 1/2   .315 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 011-001-0006-01

1

 

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 19Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200101212 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/10/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/45 DE

09:31:07A
05/15/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MULLINS, TOM2-

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9
S 1/2 N PART  4.57 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-013-0130-00

1

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9
S 1/2 MID PART  4.57 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-013-0130-00

2

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9
S 1/2 S PART  4.57 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-013-0130-00

3

 

TOM MULLINS
PICKED UP BY:

200101248 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/47 DE

11:16:35A
05/17/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FARLEY, JOHN R2-

__ - NW - NW  .  17 - 18 - 9
S 157' OF W 278'   1 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

BETTY FARLEY
PICKED UP BY:

200101320 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/49 DE

11:01:40A
05/24/2001

LANDOWNER GEMLICH RONALD G SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLINTON INDUSTRIAL PARK2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART E OF RR   5.35AC AND .689AC  WAS TWP
NOW ANNEXED TO CIT
PARCEL: 002-007-0021-00SPLIT

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200101775 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/52 DE

02:30:44P
07/10/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FARLEY, JOHN R2-

__ - NW - SW  .  7 - 18 - 9
S 157' OF W 278' NW 1/4  1 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 009-006-0001-00

1

 

OLD NATIONAL
COVINGTON IN

ENVELOPE FROM:
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200101869 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/61 DE

09:39:02A
07/19/2001

LANDOWNER LUSE FRANK T SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, CARL2-

__ - __ - SE  .  29 - 19 - 9
PART W 1/2  2.408 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

LEOLAND PHILLIPS
PICKED UP BY:

200101978 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/63 DE

10:34:12A
07/26/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FARLEY, JOHN R2-

__ - NW - SW  .  7 - 18 - 9
S 157' OF W 278' OF NW 1/4  1 AC ,TWP:
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

BETTY FARLEY
PICKED UP BY:

200102398 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/24/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/66 DE

01:31:31P
08/31/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, BRIAN2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 19 - 9
SW COR NW FR 1/4  2.97AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 009-008-0062-00

1

 

JANET HUGHES
PICKED UP BY:

200103123 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/12/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/72 DE

01:40:19P
11/07/2001

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING &SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR ROBERTSON, DON2-

__ - __ - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PARCEL 1 - 2.40 AC  ALSO PARCEL II - 1.01 AC
,TWP: CLINTON T

1

 

DONALD ROBERTSON
PICKED UP BY:

200103134 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/02/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
2/77 DE

03:21:32P
11/08/2001

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, ALBERT2-

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 17 - 9
PART  14 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 011-016-0028-00

1

 

JOYCE CLARK
PICKED UP BY:
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200200418 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/19/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/81 DE

11:30:54A
01/30/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR PYRAMID ARCHITECTURE2-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT-VERMILLION COUNTY LIBRARY2-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT VERMILLION COUNTY LIBRARY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  26 - 17 - 9
PART  3.10 AC ,TWP: NEWPORT

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200200419 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/23/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/85 DE

11:32:29A
01/30/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, JACK2-

__ - __ - SE  .  19 - 15 - 9
PART   PARCEL 1 - 0.39 AC  PARCEL 11 - 7.30
AC ,TWP: HELT TO

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200200712 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/23/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/93 DE

02:21:17P
02/20/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, JACK2-

__ - __ - SE  .  19 - 15 - 9
PART .39 AC ALSO  7.3 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200200713 IN 175/329 DE WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200200714 IN 115/394 MI NOTICE   
DEED WD
Reference: 200200715 IN 175/332 DE WD   
DEED WD

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200200969 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/09/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/103 DE

12:16:59P
03/11/2002

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KANIZER EDWARD ESTATE2-

__ - __ - __  .  4 - 14 - 9
PART  N 1/2  73.80 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NE  .  4 - 14 - 9
PART SE COR  1.8 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

 

ROSEMARY KANIZER
PICKED UP BY:

200201504 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/02/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/108 DE

10:21:46A
05/02/2002

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE ENGINEERING AND
LAND SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR BROWN, TRAVIS C2-

__ - __ - __  .  18 - 15 - 9
PART S 1/2    5.67 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:
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200201551 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/110 DE

03:28:24P
05/06/2002

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BROWN, DELBERT L2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART  2.12 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART   4.23 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2

 

DELBERT BROWN
PICKED UP BY:

200201727 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/29/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/111 DE

08:55:34A
05/21/2002

LANDOWNER A TO B SURVEYING LLC1-
SURVEYOR RILEY, JOHN2-
SURVEYOR RILEY, BARBARA2-

__ - __ - SE  .  33 - 14 - 9
TRACT 1  6 AC    TRACT II   3.57 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

BARBARA RILEY
PICKED UP BY:

200201759 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/10/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/116 DE

02:35:41P
05/22/2002

LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK ROBERT L LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER ROBERT L MCCLINTOCK LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CRANE, MARY JOSEPHINE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  32 - 15 - 9
TRACT A  PT IN N 1/2 4.26 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-003-0088-01

1

__ - __ - SW  .  32 - 15 - 9
PT SE PT  10.74 AC  TRACT A ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-003-0088-01

2

__ - __ - SW  .  32 - 15 - 9
TRACT B  PT SE PT  15 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-003-0088-02

3

 

MARY JOSEPHINE CRANE
PICKED UP BY:

200201897 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/11/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/119 DE

01:16:12P
06/05/2002

LANDOWNER YOUNT DON A LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER YOUNT SURVEYING & ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR BOTNER PROPERTY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 15 - 9
PART  2.21 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

DON A YOUNT
PICKED UP BY:
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200202260 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/10/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/121 DE

01:33:53P
07/11/2002

LANDOWNER HUDSON WILLIAM J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR SHAW, CHARLOTTE2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 17 - 9
TRACT 1 2 AC   TRACT 2  43 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 

CHARLOTTE SHAW
PICKED UP BY:

200202430 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/07/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/123 DE

10:00:39A
07/26/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DUNAVAN, RON2-

__ - __ - SE  .  30 - 18 - 9
PART  32.69 AC ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILLIAM DUNAVAN SR
PICKED UP BY:

200202474 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/03/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/125 DE

11:05:01A
07/31/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER CHARLES J BECHER LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MID-STATES RAILCAR INC2-

__ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9
PART ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  10 - 14 - 9
PART  TOTAL 48.05 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200202550 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/130 DE

02:19:48P
08/08/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR CARDWELL, SALLY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  29 - 18 - 9
1 AC ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200202551 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/133 DE

02:20:15P
08/08/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR WHEELER, RON2-

__ - __ - NW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART  2.98 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:
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200202791 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/26/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/152 DE

11:48:01A
09/03/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR SWANDER, CARL R2-

__ - __ - SW  .  11 - 15 - 9
PART N 1/2 OF FR SECTION ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  11 - 15 - 9
PART BETWEEN TWO PUBLIC ROADS  6.46  
AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

2

 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200203257 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/03/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/167 DE

11:32:06A
10/15/2002

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER JOHN K PHILLIPS LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BUSSING, GREG2-
SURVEYOR BUSSING, MARTHA JANE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  7 - 14 - 9
PART N 1/2  2.69 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200203342 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/02/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/172 DE

11:51:47A
10/23/2002

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR FIRST CITIZENS BANK2-

__ - __ - NW  .  3 - 15 - 9
PART 5 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 w co rd 280 s
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200203515 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/25/2002          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF
2/182 DE

03:11:25P
11/06/2002

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DAVE LASH REAL ESTATE2-
SURVEYOR SECOY, OTTO2-

__ - NE - NW  .  16 - 14 - 9
TRACT 1 PART  5.28 AC     TRACT 2 PART  6.02
AC ,TWP: CLINTO

1

 
Reference: 2012000037 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2012000036 IN QCD   
 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200203540 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/06/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/184 DE

12:02:52P
11/08/2002

LANDOWNER BILL HUDSON LAND SURVEYING SERVICES1-
LANDOWNER LUSE FRANK T SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR YOKUM, LYNDON G2-
SURVEYOR YOKUM, DIANA K2-

__ - __ - NE  .  9 - 19 - 9
PART ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  10 - 19 - 9
PART ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

2

 

LYNDON YOKUM
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 25Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200203576 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/14/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/191 DE

12:18:04P
11/13/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DOMEIKA, GEORGE2-
SURVEYOR DOMEIKA, OPAL2-

__ - __ - NW  .  34 - 14 - 9
PART SE COR  10 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

GEORGE DOMEIKA
PICKED UP BY:

200203656 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/29/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/193 DE

11:22:32A
11/20/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLOYD, TOM2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
N PART  66' X 37' 9.61 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-020-0016-00

1

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
NE PART  1.726 AC  ALSO NE PART  1.67 AC
,TWP: CLINTON TOWNS
PARCEL: 001-020-0016-00

2

__ - SE - NE  .  17 - 14 - 9
SE COR  .32 AC  ALSO SE COR  .23 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-020-0017-00

3

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200203698 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/06/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/195 DE

02:25:23P
11/25/2002

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J SURV1-
SURVEYOR KNOBLETT, CAROL2-

__ - __ - NE  .  31 - 17 - 9
PART E 1/2    3.20AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

KEVIN KNOBLETT
PICKED UP BY:

200300974 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/04/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/204 DE

03:09:42P
03/21/2003

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLOYD, TOM2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PART  1 AC ALSO PERMANENT EASEMENT
FOR COMMERCIAL INGRESS AN

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:
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200301190 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/29/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/208 DE

10:40:19A
04/07/2003

LANDOWNER A TO B SURVERYING LLC1-
LANDOWNER JOHNSON BRENT SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR RILEY, JOHN2-
SURVEYOR RILEY, BARBARA2-

__ - __ - SE  .  33 - 14 - 9
PART     TRACT 1   6 AC    TRACT 2     3.57 AC
,TWP: CLINTON

1

 

A AND B SURVEYING
2704 WASHINGTON AVE
SUITE 2
VINCENNES IN 47591

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200301753 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/30/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/218 DE

11:17:50A
05/20/2003

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR CSX REAL PROPERTY INC2-

__ - SW - NE  .  15 - 14 - 9
PART FR SEC VERMILLION COUNTY AND
PROPERTY IN PARKE COUNTY 1

1

 
 
U1: PART FR SEC VERMILLION COUNTY AND
PROPERTY IN PARKE COUNTY 17.13 AC
FORMER LEASE PROPERTY

MYERS ENGINEERING INC
500 S 9TH STREET SUITE C
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200301779 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/18/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/230 DE

03:16:01P
05/21/2003

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR LUBOVICH PROPERTIES LLC2-

__ - __ - __  .  18 - 14 - 9
PART FR S 1/2  16.76 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 2023001594 IN QCD   
 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200301990 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/28/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/238 DE

12:50:52P
06/10/2003

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MARCINKO, STEVE A2-

HAZEL BLUFF SUB     CLINTON TWP
Lot:33 Blk:  Sub: 
TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-013-0045-00

1

__ - NW - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PART  .799 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-013-0045-00

2

 

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200302476 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/16/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/240 DE

11:03:29A
07/22/2003

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HIGH, ALVIE2-
SURVEYOR HIGH, THERESA2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 15 - 9
PART  1.21 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:
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200303079 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/31/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/255 DE

02:54:17P
08/29/2003

LANDOWNER WABASH VALLEY LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER SPIRES EARL D JR LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BRITTON, JAMES2-

__ - __ - SE  .  20 - 16 - 9
PART E 1/2     6.50AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

JAMES L BRITTON
PICKED UP BY:

200303434 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/10/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/260 DE

11:47:02A
09/24/2003

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MARCINKO, STEVE A2-

__ - NW - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PART  1.16 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200701292 IN TRUST   
DEED TRUST

STEVE MARCINKO
PICKED UP BY:

200303821 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/10/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/270 DE

02:53:07P
10/22/2003

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HARTMAN, TIM2-
SURVEYOR HARTMAN, KATHY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
PART 2.06 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-008-0188-SPLIT

1

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
PART 5.51 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-008-0188-SPLIT

2

 

INVESTORS TITLECORP
8910 PURDUE ROAD
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268

ENVELOPE FROM:

200304248 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/24/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/271 DE

02:40:22P
12/01/2003

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HACQUET, DODE2-

__ - __ - NE  .  30 - 17 - 9
PART E 1/2 ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 011-013-0003-SPLIT

1

__ - __ - SE  .  30 - 17 - 9
PART E 1/2 ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 011-013-0003-SPLIT

2

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200304271 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/23/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
2/280 DE

10:16:20A
12/03/2003

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR TONUS HOMES2-

__ - __ - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9
PART 1.31 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 28Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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200400511 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/21/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:20:53A
02/25/2004 LANDOWNER FOX CHARLES R CONSULTING ENGINEER1-

SURVEYOR SCOTT OIL COMPANY2-
__ - __ - NE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PART SW COR   5 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

FOX ENGINEERING
PICKED UP BY:

200400600 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/27/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:32:02A
03/03/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HALL, RAY2-

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PART N 68 AC W 1/2  10.10 AC ALSO
PERMANENT EASEMENT FOR ING

1

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PART N 68 AC W 1/2   50.75 AC  ALSO SUBJECT
TO 2 PERMANENT E

2

 
 
U2: PART N 68 AC W 1/2   50.75 AC  ALSO
SUBJECT TO 2 PERMANENT EASEMENTS
FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200400602 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/26/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:58:59A
03/03/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HALL, RUSSELL2-

__ - NW - SE  .  19 - 17 - 9
PART  3.57 AC  ALSO PERMANENT EASEMENT
FOR INGRESS AND EGRES

1

 

RUSSELL HALL
PICKED UP BY:

200400691 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/19/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:04:07A
03/15/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J SURV1-
SURVEYOR DANIELS, FRED2-

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR   8AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

FRED DANIELS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 29Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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200400692 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/19/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:04:40A
03/15/2004 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR DANIELS, FRED2-
__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART W 1/2      TOTAL OF BOTH IS 37.121 AC
,TWP: CLINTON TOW

2

 

FRED DANIELS
PICKED UP BY:

200400693 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/19/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:05:08A
03/15/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DANIELS, FRED2-

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART  15.718AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

FRED DANIELS
PICKED UP BY:

200400705 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/08/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:14:07P
03/15/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HALL, RAY2-

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PART N PART W 1/2    10.38AC ,TWP:
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PART N PART W 1/2  27.01AC    ALSO  22.09AC
,TWP: HIGHLAND T

2

 
Reference: 2020001498 IN MTG   
 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200400764 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/30/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:49:03A
03/22/2004

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY KEVIN J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MORGAN, R2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 15 - 9
PART ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

KEVIN HENNESSY
ROUTE 1 BOX 399
FORT BRANCH IN 47648

PICKED UP BY:

200400765 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/20/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:49:27A
03/22/2004

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY KEVIN J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FARRINGTON, KENNETH2-

__ - __ - NW  .  29 - 14 - 9
PART ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NE  .  30 - 14 - 9
PART  TRACT 1 11.71 AC  TRACT 2 27.31 AC
,TWP: CLINTON TOWNS

2

 

KEVIN HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 30Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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200400767 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/07/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:51:11A
03/22/2004 LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-

LANDOWNER HENNESSY KEVIN J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CROUCH, WILBUR E2-

__ - __ - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9
PART S 1/2  4.57 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

KEVIN HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

200401008 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/08/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:29:07A
04/14/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR RIGGINS, BRETT2-

__ - __ - NE  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART    4.28AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200401009 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/11/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:30:11A
04/14/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR RIGGINS, BRETT2-

__ - __ - NE  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART  3.25AC   .05AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200401021 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/29/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:13:09P
04/14/2004

LANDOWNER HENNESSY, KEVIN J SURV1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, B2-
SURVEYOR GAMBAIANI ANITA ESTATE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  21 - 15 - 9
SEE DOCUMENT     CORRECTED GRANTEE 
04/20/04 ,TWP: HELT TOWN

1

 
Reference: 200401067 IN WD   
DEED WD

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200401023 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/26/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:18:30P
04/14/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FIRST NATIONAL BANK2-
SURVEYOR HILL, GERALD W2-

__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 15 - 9
PART W PT (697') OF W 1/2   0.78AC ,TWP:
HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-002-0065-01SPLIT

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200401650 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/29/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

08:56:29A
06/14/2004

LANDOWNER HENNESSY KEVIN J LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, B2-
SURVEYOR GAMBAIANI ANITA ESTATE OF2-

__ - __ - NW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART  94.78 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

KEVIN HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 31Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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200401744 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/13/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:57:43P
06/21/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CARRERA, HALLIE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART  1.87 AC   ALSO  1.61 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-003-0047-SPLIT

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200401875 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/28/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:14:39P
07/02/2004

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR SEE USA LLC2-
SURVEYOR SEE USA INC2-
SURVEYOR STAR COMPANY LLC2-

__ - NE - NE  .  5 - 17 - 9
PART    SEE DOCUMENT ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200401935 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/11/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:46:14A
07/09/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DENNIS2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PARCEL I - 11.69 AC   PARCEL II - 4.03 AC
,TWP: CLINTON TOWN

1

 
Reference: 200600751 IN MTG   
MTG MORTGAGE

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO ROAD 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200402015 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/17/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:24:17A
07/20/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KINGERY, TERRY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT N PT  5.13 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-011-0058-SPLIT

1

 
Reference: 200601443 IN MTG   
MTG MORTGAGE

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200402328 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/26/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:29:23P
08/23/2004

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HANNON, VALONDA M2-

__ - NE - NE  .  28 - 14 - 9
N 1/2 NW COR 29.16 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

VALONDA M HANNON
15702 BUCK LANE
DUMFRIES VA 22026

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 32Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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200402417 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/06/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:33:45A
09/01/2004 LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-

SURVEYOR STRALEY, LOIS2-
__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9
PARCEL 1 - 3.96 AC   PARCEL 2 - 3.95 AC 
PARCEL 3 - 4.0 AC A

1

 
Reference: 2020000977 IN SURV   
 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200402500 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/14/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:07:12A
09/08/2004

LANDOWNER SWIFT SURVEYS INC1-
SURVEYOR SPRINGWATER FARMS INC2-

__ - __ - NW  .  27 - 19 - 9
23 AC OFF S END W 1/2 EX 3.273 AC   19.727
AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND

1

 

SWIFT SURVEYS
130 W MAIN ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

PICKED UP BY:

200402501 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/16/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:08:34A
09/08/2004

LANDOWNER SWIFT SURVEYS INC1-
SURVEYOR SPRINGWATER FARMS INC2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 19 - 9
PART ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  28 - 19 - __
PART ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

2

 

SWIFT SURVEYS
130 W MAIN ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

PICKED UP BY:

200402664 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/17/2001          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:02:15P
09/21/2004

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DEAN2-

__ - __ - NW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART   5.51AC    ALSO 3.81AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 2024001277 IN SURV   
 

DEAN WILSON
PICKED UP BY:

200402881 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/05/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:12:04A
10/08/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KINGERY, TERRY2-

__ - __ - NW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT S 1/2  ALSO PT W 1/2 W 1/2  ALSO N PT SW
1/4  20.428 AC ,
PARCEL: 001-011-0058-split

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:
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200402947 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/02/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:04:26P
10/18/2004 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J LAND SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR KINGERY, TERRY2-
__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT OF N PT 2.188 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-011-0058-SPLIT

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200403000 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/16/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:06:03P
10/22/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MAJORS, JOHN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART E OF RR  1.515 ,TWP: CLINTON CITY
PARCEL: 002-007-0021-SPLIT

1

 

BEARDSLEY LAW OFFICE
PO BOX 307
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

200403096 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/27/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:39:54A
11/04/2004

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLINTON INDUSTRIAL PARK2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 14 - 9
PART  .717 AC ,TWP: CLINTON CITY

1

 

JOE E BEARDSLEY II
PO BOX 307
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200403180 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/06/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:38:08A
11/12/2004

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR STRALEY, LINDA2-

__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9
PARCEL I - 3.96 AC  ALSO PARCEL 11 - 3.95 AC 
ALSO PARCEL 11

1

 
 
U1: PARCEL I - 3.96 AC  ALSO PARCEL 11 - 3.95 AC
ALSO PARCEL 111 - 4.0 AC
ALSO PARCEL IV - 3.90 AC

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200403219 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/20/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:38:57P
11/16/2004

LANDOWNER JONES LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR SWIFT, JOHN C2-
SURVEYOR SWIFT, NANCY A2-

__ - __ - __  .  29 - 14 - 9
PART S 1/2 14.88 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

JOHN SWIFT
PICKED UP BY:
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200500088 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/18/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:07:53P
01/10/2005 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR MAJORS, JOHN2-
__ - SE - SE  .  29 - 14 - 9
PT  2.29 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200900409 IN MTG PRTL   
 

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200500122 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/30/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:42:31A
01/13/2005

LANDOWNER SWIFT JAMES S SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR RENNAKER, THOMAS2-

__ - __ - SW  .  10 - 19 - 9
PT  .15 AC AND .25 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

SWIFT SURVEY
PICKED UP BY:

200500314 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/17/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:10:07P
01/31/2005

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR DOWDY, DAVID2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART    5.44AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200500497 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/2003          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF

02:00:11P
02/16/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KING, JERRY2-

__ - NE - NE  .  6 - 14 - 9
PT NW COR  18.59 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9
PT W 1/2  6.45 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2

__ - NE - NE  .  6 - 14 - 9
PT NE COR  22.41 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

3

__ - __ - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9
W 1/2  WITH EXCEPTIONS  39.012 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

4

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200500629 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/04/2002          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:01:22A
03/01/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MRDJA, ERIKA2-

__ - __ - NE  .  10 - 15 - 9
PT W 1/2  1.37 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

ERIKA MRDJA
PICKED UP BY:
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200500759 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/11/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:48:55A
03/11/2005 LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR GOLDNER, DOUG2-
__ - __ - NE  .  3 - 15 - 9
MID N PT   5.548 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-019-0017-02

1

__ - __ - SE  .  34 - 16 - 9
W SIDE SE FRAC 1/4   6.632 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-019-0018-01

2

 

OLD NATIONAL
PO BOX 3728
EVANSVILLE IN 47736

ENVELOPE FROM:

200500942 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/17/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:14:27P
03/30/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KINGERY, TERRY2-

__ - NW - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT W 1/2 W 1/2    3.529 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-011-0058-SPLIT

1

 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200501053 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/25/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:15:06A
04/12/2005

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR RENNAKER, WADE2-

__ - NE - NE  .  9 - 19 - 9
PT  2.542 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT STREET
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

200501250 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/17/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:44:19A
05/02/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DOWERS, CHRIS2-

__ - NE - SE  .  10 - 16 - 9
PT   19.83 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 

KRIS WHARTON
PICKED UP BY:

200501256 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/1992          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:27:01P
05/02/2005

LANDOWNER WILLIAM T CROWLEY JR SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BLANFORD SPORTSMENS CLUB2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT   .94 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

DALE SHEPARD
PICKED UP BY:
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200501257 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/26/1991          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:28:37P
05/02/2005 LANDOWNER WILLIAM T CROWLEY JR SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR BLANFORD SPORTSMENS CLUB2-
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
SE COR ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

DALE SHEPARD
PICKED UP BY:

200501394 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/08/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:29:02P
05/16/2005

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR ARRASMITH, DAVE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 17 - 9
PT ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

2

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
IN
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200501395 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/17/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:30:09P
05/16/2005

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR CLINGAN AUCTION2-

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT  PARCEL I   32.42 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT  PARCEL II    9.78 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

2

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT  PARCEL III    33.77 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

3

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT OF PARCEL IV   26.30 AC IN PARCEL ,TWP:
EUGENE TOWNSHIP

4

__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 17 - 9
PT OF PARCEL IV  26.30 AC IN PARCEL ,TWP:
EUGENE TOWNSHIP

5

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 17 - 9
PT OF PARCEL V   16.04 AC IN PARCEL ,TWP:
EUGENE TOWNSHIP

6

__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 17 - 9
PT OF PARCEL V   16.04 AC IN PARCEL ,TWP:
EUGENE TOWNSHIP

7

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
IN
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 37Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200501396 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/29/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:30:39P
05/16/2005 LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-

SURVEYOR GRUBBS, RANDY2-
__ - __ - NW  .  4 - 19 - 9
PT NW COR  PARCEL I   3.04 AC ,TWP:
HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  4 - 19 - 9
PT  PARCEL II   10.99 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

2

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
IN
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200501397 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:56:32P
05/16/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR JUNKER, STEPHEN G2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT SE COR   5.206 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 2020000852 IN WD   
 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200501402 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/29/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:12:10P
05/16/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DANIELS, FRED2-

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PT OF SW COR   1.46 AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200501825 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/2005          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF

01:28:51P
06/24/2005

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MCFALL, MARY2-
SURVEYOR MCFALL, DANNY2-

__ - SW - SW  .  35 - 16 - 9
PART 1 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 2025000359 IN WD   
 

LARRY TURNER
PICKED UP BY:

200501828 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/16/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:04:33P
06/24/2005

LANDOWNER SWIFT SURVEYS INC1-
SURVEYOR SPRINGWATER FARMS INC2-
SURVEYOR HAWORTH, BILL2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 19 - 9
PT ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  28 - 19 - 9
PT ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

2

 

QUINTON DOBBINS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 38Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200502380 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/15/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:32:34P
08/22/2005 LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-

SURVEYOR GRUBE, MIKE2-
__ - __ - SW  .  36 - 17 - 9
E 1/2     80.66 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  2 - 16 - 9
PT      14.62 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

2

 

WILSON ENGINEERING
1420 W CO RD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200502436 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/31/2004          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:53:17P
08/29/2005

LANDOWNER SWIFT SURVEYS INC1-
SURVEYOR DAVIS, CHRIS2-

__ - __ - NW  .  27 - 19 - 9
PT S END       5.290 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 009-019-0052-02

1

 

SWIFT SURVEYS
PICKED UP BY:

200502462 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/18/2005          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF

08:47:28A
08/31/2005

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE ENGINEERING AND
LAND SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR MCFALL, JAMES A2-
SURVEYOR MCINTOSH, DIANN C2-

NAMES NOT LISTED ON DOCUMENT CAME
FROM TRANSFER CARD

1

__ - __ - SE  .  30 - 18 - 9
PT N 1/2 E 1/2        7.388787 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 005-011-0010-00

2

 
Reference: 200502682 IN SURV   
DEED SURV

DIANN MCINTOSH
PICKED UP BY:

200502682 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/18/2005          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF

02:24:09P
09/26/2005

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE ENGINEERING AND
LAND SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR MCFALL, JAMES A2-
SURVEYOR MCINTOSH, DIANN C2-

NAMES NOT LISTED ON DOCUMENT CAME
FROM TRANSFER CARD

1

__ - __ - SE  .  30 - 18 - 9
PT N 1/2 E 1/2        7.388787 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 005-011-0010-00

2

 
Reference: 200502462 IN SURV   
DEED SURV

DIANN MCINTOSH
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 39Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200502883 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/10/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:26:50P
10/17/2005 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR PORTER, LORI2-
__ - SW - SW  .  35 - 15 - 9
PART SW COR     4.73 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200502884 IN WD   
DEED WD

LLOYD PORTER
PICKED UP BY:

200502910 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/03/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:41:59A
10/19/2005

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MOULTON, MICHAEL2-

__ - NW - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9
PART SE COR     8.06 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200502909 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200502911 IN MTG   
MTG MORTGAGE

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200503198 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/19/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

12:11:50P
11/21/2005

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERINGAND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DENNIS2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR TRACT I    11.69 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-023-0080-00

1

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR   TRACT II     4.03 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-023-0080-00

2

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR  TRACT III     .44 AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-023-0080-00

3

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURV
1420 W COUNTY ROAD 280S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200600072 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/16/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:56:11A
01/12/2006

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR HIGH, ALVIE2-
SURVEYOR HIGH, THERESA2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 15 - 9
PART     1.21 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-008-0011-02SPLIT

1

 

ALVIE HIGH
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 40Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200600204 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/19/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:03:43A
01/30/2006 LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC LAND SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR BROWN, LEON2-
__ - SE - SE  .  31 - 15 - 9
PART   2.75AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 007-002-0120-00

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

200600259 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/29/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:19:56A
02/02/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR DAMILANO, CAROL2-

__ - SE - SW  .  29 - 19 - 9
PART SE COR    1.77 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200600260 IN WD   
DEED WD

DANIEL LEWIS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 41Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200600580 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/18/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:23:14P
03/09/2006 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR ASBURY ESTATE2-
__ - SW - SW  .  36 - 17 - 9
40.535 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SE  .  33 - 17 - 9
PART NE COR      135.466 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

2

__ - __ - SW  .  34 - 17 - 9
PART W 1/2     79.743 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

3

__ - __ - SW  .  34 - 17 - 9
E 1/2      80.686 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

4

__ - __ - SE  .  34 - 17 - 9
PART W 1/2      72.056 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

5

__ - __ - NW  .  35 - 17 - 9
PART S 44.87 AC W 1/2      34.830 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSH

6

__ - __ - SW  .  35 - 17 - 9
PART N 30.72 AC W 1/2       10.532 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNS

7

__ - SE - SW  .  35 - 17 - 9
41.342 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

8

__ - SW - SW  .  35 - 17 - 9
PART E OF HWY      17.474 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

9

__ - SW - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
W 1/2 SUBJ TO ROADWAY      20.454 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSH

10

__ - NW - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
41.165 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

11

__ - NE - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
S 10 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

12

__ - SE - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
E 1/2     20.150 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

13

__ - SE - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
W 1/2 EX S 12 AC      8.197 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

14

__ - SW - SE  .  35 - 17 - 9
E 1/2 EX S 12 AC        8.077 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

15

__ - __ - __  .  35 - 17 - 9
ROADWAY ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

16

 
Reference: 200600581 IN WD   
DEED WD

VERMILION COUNTY TITLE INC
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 42Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200600677 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/1985          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:08:46P
03/20/2006

LANDOWNER HARLOS WILLIAM D SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KENNEDY, DORA2-
SURVEYOR KENNEDY, BARRY2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 17 - 9
SE COR S 1/2 E 1/2        3 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 

DORA KENNEDY
PICKED UP BY:

200600703 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/22/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:24:29A
03/23/2006

LANDOWNER HENNESSY KEVIN J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, B2-

__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PART     TRACT 1        1.26 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PART     TRACT 2        1.26 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

2

__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PART       TRACT 3           10 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

3

 
Reference: 200600704 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200600705 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200600706 IN WD   
DEED WD

ALYSON WHITE HANSON
PICKED UP BY:

200600909 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/11/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:18:06P
04/13/2006

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR MOULTON, MICHAEL2-

__ - NW - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9
PART       8.02 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200600910 IN QCD   
DEED QCD
Reference: 200600911 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 2021000802 IN MTG   
 

MICHAEL MOULTON
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 43Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200601246 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/13/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:49:20P
05/16/2006 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR EVERHART, DENNIS2-
SURVEYOR EVERHART, CAROL2-

__ - NW - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART           27.72AC    SURVEY REDUCED TO
IMAGE  SEE FOLDE

1

__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART W 1/2          .77AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

2

__ - SW - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART E 1/2         18.45AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

3

 
Reference: 200601456 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200601457 IN MTG   
MTG MORTGAGE
 
U1: PART           27.72AC    SURVEY REDUCED TO
IMAGE  SEE FOLDER
FORORIGINAL SIZE DOCUMENT

HENRY L ANTONINI
  P

PICKED UP BY:

200601440 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:38:17A
06/06/2006

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR GUINN, GEORGE2-
SURVEYOR GUINN, SHIRLEY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
TRACT 1 PART       1.0AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-007-0091-00

1

__ - __ - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
TRACT 2 PART      2.0AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-007-0091-00

2

 
Reference: 200601441 IN WD   
DEED WD

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 44Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200601604 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/12/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:24:54A
06/22/2006 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR COLETTI, LARRY D JR2-
__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART W 1/2           5.32AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART E 1/2            .42AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

2

 
Reference: 200601605 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 2020000241 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2021000070 IN MTG REL   
 

TWYLA COLETTI
PICKED UP BY:

200601728 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/12/2005          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:16:22P
07/11/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CROWDER, JAMES2-

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 18 - 9
2.30AC   TRACT 2     SURVEY REDUCED TO
IMAGE  SEE FOLDER FOR
PARCEL: 005-003-0059-02

1

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 18 - 9
3.19AC  MORE OR LESS  SURV SAYS 3.03   
TRACT 3 ,TWP: EUGENE
PARCEL: 005-003-0059-02

2

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 18 - 9
3.19 AC  TRACT 1 ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 005-003-0059-01

3

 
Reference: 200601727 IN WD   
DEED WD

LEIGHTON D KUNKLE
PICKED UP BY:

200601950 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/06/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:19:41P
08/01/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR REDMAN, R M2-
SURVEYOR REDMAN, ROBERT M2-

__ - SE - SE  .  30 - 16 - 9
PART     3.37AC   SURVEY REDUCED TO IMAGE
SEE FOLDER FOROR

1

 
Reference: 200601948 IN WD   
DEED WD

ROBERT M REDMAN
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 45Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200602029 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/19/2003          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:15:55P
08/10/2006 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR DANIELS, FRED2-
__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART      12.069AC   SURVEY REDUCED FOR
IMAGE   SEE FOLDER F

1

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 9
PART W 1/2 1.334AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

 
Reference: 2013001440 IN WD   
 
 
U1: PART      12.069AC   SURVEY REDUCED FOR
IMAGE   SEE FOLDER FORORIGINAL
SIZE DOCUMENT

KELBY J SYKES
PICKED UP BY:

200602494 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/25/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:15:50P
10/02/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BEARD, CHRIS2-
SURVEYOR BEARD, DEBBIE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  20 - 15 - 9
PART         8.86AC   SURVEY REDUCED TO
IMAGE    SEE FOLDER

1

 
Reference: 200602495 IN WD   
DEED WD
 
U1: PART         8.86AC   SURVEY REDUCED TO
IMAGE    SEE FOLDER
FORORIGINAL SIZE DOCUMENT

CHRISTOPHER BEARD
PICKED UP BY:

200602628 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/14/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:16:26A
10/19/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR WALDROP, BART2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART SE COR         1.55AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART SE COR            6080 SQ FT ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2

 
Reference: 2014001485 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2019001039 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2020000663 IN MTG   
 

BART WALDROP
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 46Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200602705 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/19/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

03:04:05P
10/26/2006 LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-

SURVEYOR KUNKLE, DALE2-
__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 18 - 9
PART SW COR       1AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200602706 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 2020001905 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2022000994 IN MTG   
 

KENNETH MUMFORD
PICKED UP BY:

200603108 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

10:53:53A
12/19/2006

LANDOWNER KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES1-
SURVEYOR WHEAT, TERRI L2-

__ - NE - NE  .  16 - 14 - 9
PART         .03AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - NE - NE  .  16 - 14 - 9
PART NE COR     .21AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

__ - NE - NE  .  16 - 14 - 9
PART     .50AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

3

 

TERRI WHEAT
PICKED UP BY:

200603149 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/20/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:21:12A
12/27/2006

LANDOWNER BROWNING R ERIC SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER LEVEL 5 ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION2-

__ - __ - __  .  29 - 17 - 9
CENTERLINE CONTROL MONUMENTS ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 17 - 9
CENTERLINE COTROL MONUMENTS ,TWP:
VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

2

 
Reference: 200203112 IN 3/29 PB PLAT   
DEED SURV

LEVEL 5 ENGINEERING
PICKED UP BY:

200603194 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/29/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:46:56P
12/29/2006

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, STANLEY2-

__ - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9
PART NW COR                   2.4AC ,TWP: CAYUGA

1

 

STANLEY J CLARK
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 47Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200700295 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/01/2007          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:15:30A
02/02/2007 LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-

LANDOWNER MYERS JAMES D SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR JONES, MARSHA2-
SURVEYOR DLZ2-

__ - __ - NE  .  34 - 15 - 9
PART N 1/2   55.90 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

MYERS ENGINEERING INC
1033 CRAWFORD ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200700296 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/01/2007          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

11:16:06A
02/02/2007

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
LANDOWNER MYERS JAMES D SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR FARRINGTON, ROBERT2-
SURVEYOR DLZ2-

__ - __ - SE  .  27 - 15 - 9
PART  TRACT A 115.33 AC    TRACT B 3.08 AC
,TWP: HELT TOWNSH

1

 
Reference: 2014000542 IN EASE   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING INC
1033 CRAWFORD ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200701587 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/2007          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

02:38:33P
07/03/2007

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON BEN H SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR CARRERA, MIKE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART   1.86 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 200701588 IN WD   
DEED WD
Reference: 200701589 IN MTG   
MTG MORTGAGE

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
PICKED UP BY:

200702056 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/21/2006          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

01:04:47P
08/21/2007

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILLIAMS, GREGORY D SURV1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, STANLEY J2-
SURVEYOR CLARK, JANET A2-
SURVEYOR STAR COMPANY LLC2-

__ - __ - NE  .  5 - 17 - 9
PART NE COR        4.29AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 117/512 DE WD   
DEED SURV

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

200702214 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/21/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED

09:35:25A
09/11/2007

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR LEWMAN, RICHARD2-

__ - __ - NE  .  29 - 16 - 9
MIDDLE PART ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SE  .  29 - 16 - 9
SE COR    FR    TOTAL OF 1 AND 2 IS 15.78 AC
,TWP: HELT TOWN

2

 

RICHARD LEWMAN
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 48Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200800132 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/15/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

02:56:25P
01/18/2008

LANDOWNER FARRAR GARVEY AND ASSOCIATES1-
SURVEYOR INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 15 - 9
PART   TWP: HELTWP  BRIDGE #35

1

 

CLARK DIETZ
PICKED UP BY:

200800209 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/10/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:20:12A
01/30/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR PEPERAK, GERRY2-

__ - NE - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.83
PART

1

 

GERRY PEPERAK
PICKED UP BY:

200800404 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/16/2007          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:44:43A
02/26/2008

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR DIXON, CURTIS2-

__ - E - NE  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: .444
MID PT  FR  TWP: HIGHLAND
PARCEL: 009-007-0004-00

1

__ - __ - NE  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.895
NE PT FR  TWP: HIGLAND
PARCEL: 009-007-0011-00

2

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

200800409 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/2003          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:46:31P
02/26/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR KING, JERRY2-

__ - NE - NE  .  6 - 14 - 9 Acr: 18.59
PART NW COR    TWP: CLINTON

1

__ - W - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.45
PART NW COR  EX 30 AC   PER AUDITOR  SEE
SURVEY TWP: CLINTON

2

__ - NE - NE  .  6 - 14 - 9 Acr: 22.41
PART NE COR     TWP:  CLINTON

3

__ - W - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 39.012
PART    TWP:  CLINTON

4

 
Reference: 200800410 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2019000458 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2019000459 IN WD   
 

MCMAHAN LAW FIRM
1360 OHIO ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 49Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200800727 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/25/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:59:26A
03/31/2008 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-

1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

SURVEYOR CLINGAN, GREG2-
SURVEYOR CRANE, NAOMI2-

__ - NE - NW  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: .683
PT   TWP:  HIGHLAND

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

200800808 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/25/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:18:49P
04/08/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR STEELE, JOAN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.298
PART  TWP: CAYUGA
PARCEL: 006-003-0031-00SPLIT

1

 
Reference: 200800809 IN QCD   
 

JOAN STEELE
PICKED UP BY:

200800810 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/21/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

09:41:01A
04/09/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MCLAIN, RUSS2-

__ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9
2 PARCELS IN CAYUGA

1

 

RUSS MCLAIN
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 50Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200800891 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/2005          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

11:02:54A
04/17/2008 LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR AUKERMAN, MALCOLM2-
__ - W - NE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 56.81
PART     TWP: CLINTON
PARCEL: 001-003-0086-00

1

 
Reference: 200800890 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800889 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800888 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800887 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800886 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800885 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800884 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800883 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800882 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800881 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800880 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800879 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800878 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800877 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800876 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800875 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800874 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800873 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800872 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800871 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200800870 IN QCD   
 

MALCOLM AUKERMAN
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 51Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200800989 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/24/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF
$20.00

02:07:01P
04/29/2008 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR DREHR, KENT2-
SURVEYOR DREHER, KENT2-

CORRECT SPELLING

__ - W - NE  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 46.12
PART  TWP: VERMILLION
PARCEL: 011-004-0030-00

1

__ - __ - NW  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3
E PART  TWP: VERMILLION
PARCEL: 011-004-0030-00

2

__ - __ - NE  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 5
W PART  TWP: VERMILLION
PARCEL: 011-004-0030-00

3

__ - __ - NW  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 23.58
E PART  TWP: VERMILLION
PARCEL: 011-004-0030-00

4

 
Reference: 2023000538 IN PERS   
 

DON DARNELL
PICKED UP BY:

200801075 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/21/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

04:01:17P
05/08/2008

LANDOWNER MCLINTOCK, ROBERT L1-
LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICE1-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, PEGGY2-

__ - NW - SW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.61
PART   TWP:  CLINTON
PARCEL: 001-006-0041-00SPLIT

1

 

PEG HUGHES
PICKED UP BY:

200801228 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/26/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:33:35A
05/30/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, BRIAN2-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, BETSY2-

__ - NE - SW  .  3 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1
PART  TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-10-03-300-004.000-007
PARCEL: 007-011-0048-00

1

 

BRIAN GRIFFIN
PICKED UP BY:

200801619 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/26/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

08:59:15A
07/30/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR UNIVERSAL YOUNG MENS CLUB2-
SURVEYOR SPURR, JERRY2-

__ - SW - NW  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 7.32
PART  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-99-99-999-187.000-001
PARCEL: 001-019-0221-00

1

 

SHERRIE KOMA
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 52Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200801789 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/03/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$28.00

01:30:50P
08/21/2008 LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR WRIGHT, LARRY2-
__ - NW - NE  .  32 - 16 - 9 Acr: 28.07
PART NW COR     TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-32-100-001.000-007
PARCEL: 007-004-0048-00

1

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

200801870 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/20/2007          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:05:08P
09/03/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR PINION, JEANIE2-

N - NW - NW  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 17.066
E 1/2  TWP: HELT TRACT 1
MAP:    83-10-04-200-001.000-002

1

N - NE - NW  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 8.533
W 550.90' OF THE E 891.59'  TWP: HELT TRACT
2
MAP:    83-10-04-200-002.000-002

2

N - NE - NW  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 5.283
E 340.69' OF THE E 891.59' TWP: HELT TRACT 3
MAP:    83-10-04-200-001.000-002

3

N - NW - NE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.25
W PART  EASEMENT TWP: HELT TRACT 3
MAP:    83-10-04-200-001.000-002

4

S - NW - NE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.25
W PART TWP: HELT TRACT 4
MAP:    83-10-04-200-001.000-002

5

 
Reference: 200802378 IN PERS   
 
Reference: 2013000707 IN TRUST   
 

WILLIAM J MAHER
PICKED UP BY:

200801920 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$28.00

12:24:39P
09/10/2008

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR LEWIS, ANN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 51.06
PART  TWP: EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-08-300-002.000-005
PARCEL: 005-023-0066-00

1

 
Reference: 2020001680 IN SURV   
 

ANN LEWIS
PO BOX 310
CAYUGA IN 47928

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 53Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200802222 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/11/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

03:30:56P
10/24/2008 LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR HANSON, DAVID2-
__ - __ - NE  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.8
PART       TWP:  CLINTON TWP

1

__ - __ - NE  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: .50
PART NW COR       TWP:  CLINTON TWP

2

 

DAVID HANSON
PICKED UP BY:

200802311 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/16/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$21.00

03:22:16P
11/05/2008

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR HILL, BOB2-

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.17
PART   TWP: EUGENE

1

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.28
PART  TWP: EUGENE

2

 
Reference: 200802330 IN TRUST   
 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

PICKED UP BY:

200802387 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/26/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:24:55P
11/17/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR DIXON, GALE2-

__ - W - NW  .  18 - 17 - 9 Acr: 7.08
PART  TWP: EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-18-200-001.000-005
PARCEL: 005-004-0007-00

1

 
Reference: 200802388 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200802433 IN AFF   
 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PICKED UP BY:

200802392 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/22/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$15.00

03:21:31P
11/17/2008

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, B2-

__ - __ - SE  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 7.01
PART TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-21-400-004.000-007
PARCEL: 007-023-0034 SPLIT

1

 
Reference: 200802393 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200802394 IN MTG   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 54Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200802493 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/07/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:51:41P
12/02/2008 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR UTLEY, BOB2-
__ - E - E  .  30 - 17 - 9 Acr: 4.95
PART   TWP: VERMILLION
MAP:    83-99-99-999-020.005-011

1

__ - E - E  .  30 - 17 - 9 Acr: 19.01
PART  TWP: VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-30-100-003.000-011

2

 
Reference: 200802494 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200802495 IN WD   
 

ROBERT UTLEY
PICKED UP BY:

200802509 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/15/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:32:53A
12/05/2008

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR JOHN, DAVID2-

__ - __ - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.59
PART   TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-10-09-300-013.000-001
PARCEL: 001-010-0085-00

1

 
Reference: 200802510 IN WD   
 

DAVID JOHN
PICKED UP BY:

200900341 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/15/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

10:36:19A
02/25/2009

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR CRAFTON WETLANDS RESERVE EASEMENT2-
SURVEYOR CRAFTON, THOMAS M2-
SURVEYOR CRAFTON, BARBARA J2-

__ - __ - NW  .  27 - 14 - 9
PART TWP: CLINTON

1

__ - __ - SW  .  27 - 14 - 9
PART  TWP: CLINTON  (TOTAL 25.255 AC)

2

 
Reference: 2025001218 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

200900353 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/19/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$28.00

12:50:09P
02/26/2009

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR KEREKGYARTO, LILLIAN2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1
PART TWP: CLINTON

1

 

LILLIAN KEREKGYARTO
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 55Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200900556 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/30/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$18.00

12:53:12P
03/25/2009 LANDOWNER BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ  INC1-

SURVEYOR KAUFMAN, JEAN2-
SURVEYOR DUKE ENERGY2-

__ - __ - NE  .  27 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.61
PART  TWP: HELT

1

 

BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ INC
1351 W TAPP RD
BLOOMINGTON IN 47403

ENVELOPE FROM:

200900599 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/04/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$21.00

01:47:39P
03/31/2009

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR HANSON, DAVID2-

__ - __ - SE  .  3 - 14 - 9 Acr: 13.51
PART  TWP: CLINTON (PARCEL II)

1

__ - __ - SE  .  3 - 14 - 9 Acr: 14.53
PART  TWP: CLINTON  (PARCEL 1)

2

 

WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING
1420 W CR 280 S
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

200900655 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/18/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:20:03P
04/06/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR ZELL, ED2-

__ - W - SW  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: 49.18
TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-09-27-300-001.000-007

1

 

ED ZELL
PICKED UP BY:

200900656 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:20:03P
04/06/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR ZELL, ED2-

__ - NW - NW  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: 8.86
TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-99-99-999-171.000-007

1

 

ED ZELL
PICKED UP BY:

200900657 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:20:03P
04/06/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR ZELL, ED2-

__ - E - SE  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 4.508
E SIDE   TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-09-28-400-003.000-001

1

 

ED ZELL
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 56Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200900709 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/12/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

02:36:46P
04/13/2009 LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-

SURVEYOR TCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY2-
SURVEYOR WYRES, WILLIE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.54
PART  TWP: CLINTON   SURVEY DESCRIBES
TWO TRACTS TOTAL OF 3.54 AC
MAP:    83-99-99-999-181.000-001

1

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

200900970 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

09:49:47A
05/18/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HOLLINGSWORTH, ROY2-
SURVEYOR HOLLINGSWORTH, MAX2-

__ - __ - NE  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 29.26
PART  TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-09-21-100-001.000-007

1

 

MALCOLM AUKERMAN, ATTORNEY
PO BOX 67
NEWPORT IN 47966

PICKED UP BY:

200901433 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/29/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:57:08P
07/15/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR NOLAN, GREG2-

__ - S - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.22
PT     TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-19-300-002.001-001

1

__ - S - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.27
PART  TWP: CLINTON

2

__ - S - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.07
PART  TWP: CLINTON

3

 

DALE NOLAN
PICKED UP BY:

200901586 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/08/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

10:06:21A
07/23/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR LUBOVICH, STEVE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.19
PART  FR  TWP: CLINTON (TRACT 1)    SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-18-200-003.000-001

1

__ - __ - SW  .  18 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.59
PART   FR  TWP: CLINTON (TRACT 2)     SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-18-200-003.000-001

2

 
Reference: 200901587 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200901588 IN WD   
 

JAMES D COLLIER
P O BOX 838
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 57Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200901801 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/03/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

09:23:33A
08/18/2009 LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-

SURVEYOR MICHALIC, JOHN2-
SURVEYOR MICHALIC, BUFFY J2-

__ - N - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 25
PART  TWP: CLINTON  (SPLIT) TRACT 2A
MAP:    83-13-33-300-001.000-001

1

__ - N - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 55.67
PART  TWP: CLINTON (SPLIT) TRACT 2B
MAP:    83-13-33-300-001.000-001

2

 
Reference: 200901802 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001404 IN SURVAFF   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

200901892 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

11:07:18A
08/25/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR LANGLEY, LANCE2-

__ - E - SE  .  6 - 18 - 9 Acr: 4.04
PT  TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-04-06-400-006.000-009

1

 

FOUNTAIN TRUST COMPANY
P O BOX 8
COVINGTON IN 47932

ENVELOPE FROM:

200901951 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/27/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

09:26:08A
09/02/2009

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR GEORGE, SHERMAN EUGENE ETAL2-
SURVEYOR HANNUM WAGLE AND CLINE2-
SURVEYOR VERMILLION COUNTY ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
2-

__ - __ - SW  .  3 - 14 - 9 Acr: 8.11
PART  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-03-300-003.000-002

1

 

MYERS ENGINEERING
1033 CRAWFORD
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

200902015 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:08:43P
09/08/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HENNIS, TERRY2-
SURVEYOR HENNIS, MARJORIE2-

__ - E - NW  .  17 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.059
PT  TWP: EUGENE (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-06-17-100-001.000-005

1

__ - E - NW  .  17 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.735
PART  TWP: EUGENE (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-06-17-100-001.000-005

2

 
Reference: 2020001680 IN SURV   
 

MARGE HENNIS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 58Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



200902193 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:04:09P
10/01/2009 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR DUNHAM, BRAD2-
__ - __ - NW  .  2 - 15 - 9 Acr: .17
PT  TWP: HELT  (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-10-02-220-002.000-007

1

 
Reference: 200902194 IN QCD   
 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PICKED UP BY:

200902271 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/15/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:53:41P
10/13/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GAMBAIANI, ELAINE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 12.60
PART          TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-007.000-001

1

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

200902483 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/20/2007          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

02:23:48P
11/06/2009

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR SWINFORD, RICK2-

__ - NE - SE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.24 TOTAL
PT    TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-17-100-004.000-007

1

__ - NW - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PT       TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-17-100-004.000-007

2

 
Reference: 200902484 IN WD   
 

SANDI GILBERT
PICKED UP BY:

2010000141 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

11:10:26A
01/25/2010

LANDOWNER YOUNT SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR RENNAKER, MICHAEL W2-

__ - S - NE  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: .627
PT FR         TWP:  HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-15-100-016.000-009

1

 

HOLMES LAW OFFICE
310 FOURTH ST
P O BOX 117
COVINGTON IN 47932

ENVELOPE FROM:

2010000625 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/05/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:03:53A
04/12/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR CAVINS, DANIEL2-

__ - __ - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: 0.97
PART  TWP: HELT

1

 

DANIEL CAVINS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 59Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2010000728 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/14/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

12:13:31P
04/27/2010 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA2-
PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 18.39
PART W PART  TWP: CLINTON  SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-16-300-001.000-001

1

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: .55
PT W PT  AND ALSO 12' X 12' W PT  TWP:
CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-003.000-001

2

 

ABSTRACT AND TITLE
118 S MARKET
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2010000758 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$12.00

11:14:01A
05/03/2010

SURVEYOR LLEWELLYN, DANIEL P2-
SURVEYOR LLEWELYN, GLORIA D2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  27 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.747
PART  TWP: HIGHLAND  SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-27-200-012.000-009

1

 
Reference: 2010000685 IN WD   
 

DOUGLASS & NELSON INC
328 4TH ST
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010001044 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/12/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:51:59P
06/28/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR JENKINS, ARNOLD2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.103
PT  TWP: CLINTON  (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.000-001

1

 

MCMAHAN LAW FIRM
P O BOX 3105
TERRE HAUTE IN 47803

ENVELOPE FROM:

2010001121 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/28/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:28:28P
07/09/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR RIGGEN, RANDAL2-

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 3.98
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-21-400-001.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2010001122 IN MTG   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 60Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2010001148 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/05/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$40.00

10:43:26A
07/15/2010 LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-

SURVEYOR WHHITEHEAD, DONALD2-
SURVEYOR LAWTER, WILLIAM N2-
SURVEYOR LAWTER FARMS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 119.05
EX 19 AC  TRACT 1 TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-28-300-001.000-007

1

PART OF __ - SW - SE  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 7.5
NW COR TRACT 1 TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-300-001.000-007

2

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 10
W SIDE TRACT 1 TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-28-300-001.000-007

3

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  29 - 15 - 9 Acr: 82.61
TWP: HELT  TRACT2
MAP:    83-10-29-300-009.000-007

4

PART OF __ - SW - SE  .  29 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.78
TWP: HELT TRACT 3
MAP:    83-10-29-300-009.000-007

5

PART OF __ - E - SW  .  29 - 15 - 9 Acr: 10.06
S END  TWP: HELT TRACT 4
MAP:    83-10-29-300-009.000-007

6

PART OF __ - NE - NW  .  32 - 15 - 9 Acr: 17.63
EX 17.8 TWP: HELT  TRACT 5
MAP:    83-10-32-200-005.000-007

7

PART OF __ - NE - NW  .  32 - 15 - 9 Acr: 17.8
TWP: HELT  TRACT 5
MAP:    83-10-32-200-005.000-007

8

 
Reference: 2019002089 IN SURV   
 

ABSTRACT AND TITLE
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

2010001180 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:06:38P
07/20/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BEVERLY, JEFF2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  2 - 16 - 9 Acr: 0.83
PT  TWP: VERMILLION (TRACT A)
MAP:    83-09-02-200-004.001-011

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  2 - 16 - 9 Acr: 0.30
PART  TWP: VERMILLION (TRACT B) SPLIT
MAP:    83-09-02-200-004.002-011

2

 
Reference: 2010001181 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2010001182 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2019001028 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2019001029 IN WD   
 

JEFF BEVERLY
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 61Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2010001331 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/29/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$34.00

02:41:19P
08/16/2010

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT ARMY AMMUNITION PLANT

RAILROAD TRACT
2-

__ - __ - __  .  3 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: VERMILLION (TOTAL OF 37.92 AC)

1

__ - __ - __  .  10 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: VERMILLION

2

__ - __ - __  .  11 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: VERMILLION

3

 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
6085 S 50 W
FORT BRANCH IN 47648

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010001332 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

02:41:19P
08/16/2010

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT ARMY WELL FIELD BOUNDARY2-

__ - __ - __  .  11 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: VERMILLION (TOTAL 61.30AC)

1

__ - __ - __  .  12 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: VERMILLION

2

 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
6085 S 50 W
FORT BRANCH IN 47648

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010001453 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/17/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:42:13P
09/03/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA2-

__ - NE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 20.70
PART NW COR       TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-001.000-001

1

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2010001482 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/03/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:49:54P
09/09/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BOWLING, DUSTIN2-

__ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: .296
PT    PERRYSVILLE
MAP:    83-01-28-445-022.002-010

1

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: .290
PT       PERRYSVILLE
MAP:    83-01-28-445-022.000-010

2

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.435
PT       PERRYSVILLE

3

 

TERCA Y DUNHAM
704 CONSTITUTION AVE
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

2010001491 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$28.00

10:51:42A
09/10/2010

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON, BEN H1-
SURVEYOR YOCUM, WALTER2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.08
PART TWP: CLINTON

1

 

WALTER YOCUM
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 62Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2010001738 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/02/2001          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

01:02:27P
10/08/2010

LANDOWNER JOHNSON SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR DOUG WATERS2-
SURVEYOR WYRES, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR BRIAR HILL FARM SUBDIVISION2-

BRIAR HILL FARM PHASE II    CLINTON TWP
Lot: Blk:  Sub:

1

BRIAR HILL FARM PHASE 1     CLINTON TWP
Lot: Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 62.97
BRIAR HILL FARM SUB PHASES 1,2, AND 3

3

 

JOHNSON SURVEYING INC
6622 N MARMON COURT
PO BOX 5035
TERRE HAUTE IN 47805

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010002052 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/01/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

02:03:42P
11/24/2010

LANDOWNER BOCK & CLARKS CORPORATION1-
SURVEYOR FREIGHTCAR RAIL SERVICES LLC2-
SURVEYOR DTE RAIL SERVICES INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: .23
PT NE COR      TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-10-200-002.000-002

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: .62
PT NE COR      TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-10-200-004.000-002

2

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.38
PT NE COR         TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-10-200-004.000-002

3

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5
PT NE COR       TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-10-200-003.000-002

4

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 48.05
PT FR NE COR       TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-10-200-004.002-002

5

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2010002073 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/24/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$28.00

10:35:18A
12/01/2010

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR OGLE, JERRY2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9
PART  TWP: HELT

1

 

MYERS ENGINEERING
1033 CRAWFORD
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010002212 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/12/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

11:20:19A
12/15/2010

LANDOWNER VINCE LITTLE PROFESSIONAL LAND
SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR BROWN, LOUIE2-

PART OF S - SW - SW  .  31 - 15 - 9 Acr: 31.40
SW COR           TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-31-300-007.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2010002213 IN WD   
 

HENDRICH ABSTRACT COMPANY
498 OHIO ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 63Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2010002268 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/24/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:32:58P
12/21/2010 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR CLARK, JEFFREY L2-
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 18 - 9 Acr: 55.33
PART   FR  TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-04-05-200-001.000-009

1

 

JEFFREY L CLARK
P O BOX 415
CAYUGA IN 47928

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010002294 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/22/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$17.00

11:16:52A
12/28/2010

LANDOWNER VINCE LITTLE PROFESSIONAL LAND
SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR BROWN, LOUIS2-

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  31 - 15 - 9 Acr: 31.40
PART  TWP: HELT

1

 

VINCE LITTLE LAND SURVEYING
238 MADISON BLVD
TERRE HAUTE IN 47803

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2010002296 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/26/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

11:26:28A
12/28/2010

LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-
LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE ENGINEERING AND

LAND SURVEYING
1-

SURVEYOR WILSON, RUSSELL2-

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.21
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-019.000-001

1

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2010002309 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/22/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:00:42P
12/28/2010

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BOTTIAUX, PAUL2-

PART OF W - NW - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1
TWP: CLINTON   SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-20-300-007.000-000

1

 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES
1721 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011000290 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/20/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:55:17P
02/08/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR REDMAN, ROBERT2-

PART OF __ - SE - SE  .  30 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5
TWP: HELT  4.11AC AND 0.89AC

1

 

ROBERT REDMAN
P O BOX 139
DANA IN 47847

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2011000791 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:32:38P
05/10/2011

LANDOWNER FARNSWORTH GROUP INC1-
SURVEYOR TOWN OF CAYUGA2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  23 - 17 - 9
PART    SEE DOCUMENT

1

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PO BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 64Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO
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2011000792 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:32:38P
05/10/2011 LANDOWNER FARNSWORTH GROUP1-

SURVEYOR TOWN OF CAYUGA2-
__ - __ - N  .  23 - 17 - 9
PART  SEE DOCUMENT

1

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PO BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

2011000857 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/10/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

10:08:39A
05/18/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR WOODY, LARRY2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  30 - 18 - 9
TWP: EUGENE  (TOTAL 50 AC)

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  30 - 18 - 9
TWP: EUGENE  (TOTAL 50AC)

2

 

HONEY CREEK TITLE
405 S 6TH ST.
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011001116 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/27/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:50:44P
07/06/2011

LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-
SURVEYOR MICHALIC, JOHN J2-
SURVEYOR MICHALIC, BUFFY J2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 47.14
PT W 1/2  ( TRACT 2B)  SPLIT  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-33-300-001.002-001

1

PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.42
TWP: CLINTON ( TRACT 2B)  SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-33-200-007.001-001

2

 

HENDRICH TITLE CO
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011001160 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/07/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:50:33P
07/13/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.39
W PT       TWP:  CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-001.000-001

1

PART OF E - NE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: .36
SW END     TWP:  CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-004.000-001

2

PART OF W - NE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.12
SE END      TWP:  CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-004.000-001

3

 
Reference: 2011001161 IN AFF   
 
Reference: 2011001162 IN WD   
 

EDGAR COUNTY BANK
177 WEST WOOD ST
P O BOX 400
PARIS IL 61944

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 65Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2011001242 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/04/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

10:53:17A
07/29/2011 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR FULTZ, MARK F2-
PART OF __ - W - NW  .  27 - 19 - 9 Acr: 7.12
PT S END  EX 22' N END  TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-27-200-012.000-009

1

 
Reference: 2011001243 IN WD   
 

MARK FULTZ
8501 N MERIDIAN
PERRYSVILLE IN 47974

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2011001274 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/13/2007          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$15.00

02:23:50P
08/04/2011

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY, KEVIN J1-
SURVEYOR VICARS, LISA2-
SURVEYOR VICARS, THOMAS J2-

PART OF __ - SE - NW  .  30 - 15 - 9 Acr: 39.71
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-30-200-004.000-007

1

PART OF __ - SE - NW  .  30 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.11
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-30-200-004.001-007

2

 

THOMAS VICARS
328 E 1150 S
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2011001304 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/30/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

09:27:12A
08/10/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR ALBRECHT, JOHN2-
SURVEYOR ALBRECHT, ELLEN2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.28
SE COR  SPLIT  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-28-200-012.001-001

1

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2011001382 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/02/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:23:45A
08/25/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR INMAN, ED2-
SURVEYOR INMAN, MARY2-

PART OF N - SW - SE  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 12.22
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-400-007.000-001

1

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 7.72
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-400-005.000-001

2

PART OF N - SW - SE  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.50
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-400-005.000-001

3

 

EDWARD INMAN
2572 E CENTER ST
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2011001415 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/19/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:57:17P
08/29/2011 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR LEWIS, RICHARD2-
PART OF __ - SE - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: .55
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-27-400-003.001-007

1

PART OF S - NE - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: .84
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-27-400-003.001-007

2

 
Reference: 2011001416 IN QCD   
 

RICHARD LEWIS
765 S FULTON ST
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2011001538 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/08/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:19:01P
09/15/2011

LANDOWNER STARR ASSOCIATES1-
SURVEYOR LOVEN, JIM2-

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  9 - 17 - 10 Acr: 2.086
FR  S OF HWY   TWP: EUGENE  SPLIT
MAP:    83-07-09-100-004.002-005

1

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 5.569
S OF RD  TWP: EUGENE  SPLIT
MAP:    83-04-31-300-002.001-005

2

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  6 - 17 - 9 Acr: 9.637
(PT NW 1/4 AND PT W FR 1/4) SPLIT TWP:
EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-06-200-001.002-005

3

 
Reference: 2011001515 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001162 IN MTG   
 

DOUGLASS & NELSON INC
328 4TH ST
COVINGTON IN 47932

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011001675 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/07/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:34:45A
10/12/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.43
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-003.001-001

1

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 67Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2011001961 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/05/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

11:18:15A
11/30/2011 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR GRAVES, ALBERT LAURY2-
PART OF S - NW - NE  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 18.01
TWP: HIGHLAND  SPLIT (PT OF 18.01 AC)
MAP:    83-01-30-100-005.002-009

1

PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  30 - 19 - 9
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT (PT OF 18.01 AC)
MAP:    83-01-30-100-005.000-009

2

 

DOUGLASS & NELSON INC
328 4TH ST
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2011002045 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/07/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:44:21A
12/13/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MILLIKAN, PAUL2-
SURVEYOR MILLIKAN, ANGIE2-

PART OF __ - SW - SE  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: 15.46
TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-09-27-400-010.000-007

1

 

LARSON LAW OFFICE
P O BOX 96
WILLIAMSPORT IN 47993

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011002054 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/28/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:43:01P
12/14/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BOWLING, DUSTIN2-

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: .29
PERRYSVILLE    SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-28-445-022.002-010

1

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.435
TWP:  PERRYSVILLE

2

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: .296
TWP:  PERRYSVILLE

3

 

GREG CLAWSON
PO BOX 450
PERRYSVILLE IN 47974

ENVELOPE FROM:

2011002137 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

02:37:24P
12/22/2011

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GRAVES, ALBERT LAURY2-

PART OF S - NW - NE  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: .26
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-30-100-005.003-009

1

 
Reference: 2011002133 IN WD   
 

PATRICK SMITH
12394 N 50 W
PERRYSVILLE IN 47974

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 68Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2012000113 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/05/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:01:50A
01/19/2012 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR GRAVES, ALBERT LAURY2-
PART OF S - NW - NE  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.48
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-30-100-005.004-009

1

 
Reference: 2012000112 IN WD   
 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PO BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

2012000170 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/22/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

02:17:15P
01/27/2012

LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-
SURVEYOR MACK, DIANNA2-
SURVEYOR MACK, RONALD2-

PART OF __ - NW - NW  .  22 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.10
TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-22-200-002.001-007

1

 
Reference: 2013000449 IN WD   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2012000416 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/08/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:41:14A
03/07/2012

LANDOWNER STARR ASSOCIATES LAND SURVEYING &
CIVIL ENGINEERING

1-

SURVEYOR LOVEN, JIM2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  6 - 17 - 9 Acr: 9.637
TWP:  EUGENE

1

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 5.569
TWP:  EUGENE

2

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  9 - 17 - 10 Acr: 2.086
TWP:  EUGENE

3

 

STARR ASSOCIATES
413 TEAL ROAD
LAFAYETTE IN 47909

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012000481 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/21/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

02:30:12P
03/14/2012

LANDOWNER WILLIAM MAC STEELE ENGINEERING AND
LAND SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR MCFALL, JIM2-
SURVEYOR MCINTOSH, DIANN2-

PART OF __ - SE - SE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5.44
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-400-005.000-007

1

 

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
1311 N LINCOLN ROAD
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 69Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2012000557 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

03:01:19P
03/27/2012 LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICE1-

SURVEYOR SAVOY OWEN, JERI2-
SURVEYOR OWEN, JERI SAVOY2-

PART OF __ - S - NW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2
TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-002.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2012000558 IN AFF   
 
Reference: 2012000559 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2012000699 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/27/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:51:44A
04/18/2012

LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DENNIS2-

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.71
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-08-100-008.000-001

1

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.79
TWP:  CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-08-100-008.000-001

2

 
Reference: 2012000700 IN QCD   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2012000753 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:06:01A
04/24/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HOGAN, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - SW - NE  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: .29
TWP: HELT   SPLIT
MAP:    83-09-27-100-009.001-007

1

 

ABSTRACT AND TITLE
118 S MARKET STREET
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012000802 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/10/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:34:53A
05/01/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GAMBAIANI, ELAINE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.45
SPLIT    TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-007.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2012000803 IN WD   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 70Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2012000804 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/08/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:34:53A
05/01/2012 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA J2-
PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.58
SPLIT     TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-007.000-001

1

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.84
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-16-300-007.000-001

2

 
Reference: 2012000805 IN WD   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012001067 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/02/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$35.00

10:23:23A
06/05/2012

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR PORTER, MARILYN2-
SURVEYOR FOSTER BUILDERS INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.15
NE COR E FRONT 1/4   CAYUGA  (SPLIT)
TRACT 1
MAP:    83-06-05-170-041.001-006

1

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.05
NE COR W FRONT 1/4  CAYUGA (SPLIT) TRACT
2
MAP:    83-06-05-170-041.001-006

2

 
Reference: 2012001068 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2012001069 IN CWD   
 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012001154 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:16:06A
06/18/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HAWKINS, DON2-

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  29 - 18 - 9 Acr: 6.18
TWP: EUGENE
MAP:    83-04-29-400-005.000-005

1

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
P O BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 71Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2012001407 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/21/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

10:20:06A
07/20/2012 LANDOWNER CAMPBELL, J STEVE1-

SURVEYOR DRAKE, FRED D2-
PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1
NE COR   TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-32-200-003-000-001

1

PART OF S - SW - SE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.16
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-29-400-004-000-001

2

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 110.33
TWP: CLINTON   SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-20-400-003-000-001

3

 
Reference: 2012001406 IN WD   
 

ALLIED ABSTRACT AND TITLE
INSURANCE
1704 NORTH 3RD STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47804

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012001445 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/22/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:14:51P
07/27/2012

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR BARKER FAMILY WRP EASEMENTS2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  15 - 19 - 9
TWP:  HIGHLAND

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2012001682 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/21/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$23.00

10:54:17A
08/29/2012

LANDOWNER CAMPBELL SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER CAMPBELL, J STEVE1-
SURVEYOR JOHNNY SWALLS AUCTION INC2-
SURVEYOR DRAKE, FRED D2-

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  20 - 14 - 9
TRACT 2 TOTAL 99.45AC     TWP: CLINTON

1

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  29 - 14 - 9
TRACT 1 TOTAL 110.17AC      TWP: CLINTON

2

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  32 - 14 - 9
TRACT 1 TOTAL 110.17AC     TWP: CLINTON

3

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  29 - 14 - 9
TRACT 2 TOTAL 99.45AC    TWP:  CLINTON

4

 
Reference: 2012001683 IN WD   
 

ALLIED ABSTRACT
1704 N 3RD ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47804

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2012001693 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/15/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$15.00

03:23:55P
08/29/2012

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY, KEVIN J1-
SURVEYOR ANDREWS, C2-

PART OF W - W - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9 Acr: 4.69
TWP: HELT

1

 
Reference: 2020000132 IN AFF   
 

ANDREWS HEATING
447 N 9TH ST.
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 72Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2012001727 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/16/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:27:20A
09/05/2012 LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-

SURVEYOR ASKREN, MICHAEL R2-
__ - __ - __  .  25 - 17 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION

1

__ - __ - __  .  26 - 17 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION

2

 
Reference: 2012001728 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2012001729 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2012001851 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/05/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

12:25:25P
09/19/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR AIMONE, ANITA2-

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: .84
TWP: CLINTON    SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-16-300-007.000-001

1

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.58
TWP:  CLINTON TWP

2

 
Reference: 2012001850 IN WD   
 

2012001876 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/27/2004          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

03:07:52P
09/21/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR KINGERY, TERRY2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.12
PT SE COR   TWP: CLINTON

1

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 224
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2012002123 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/27/2011          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

12:12:50P
10/26/2012

LANDOWNER STEEL, WILLIAM MAC1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DENNIS2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.71
TWP: CLINTON   TRACT 1

1

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.79
TWP: CLINTON   TRACT 2

2

 

DENNIS WILSON
14353 S 200 E
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 73Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2012002187 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/21/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

11:19:52A
10/29/2012 LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-

SURVEYOR MCFALL, JIM2-
SURVEYOR MCINTOSH, DIANN2-

PART OF __ - SE - SE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5.44
TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-400-005.000-007

1

 

JIMMY MCFALL
PICKED UP BY:

2012002595 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/27/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:20:56A
12/07/2012

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR FOLTZ, DIRK2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  6 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.05
TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-06-300-003.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2012002596 IN TRUST   
 
Reference: 2026000001 IN SURV   
 

DIRK FOLTZ
15085 S RANGELINE RD
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2013000056 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/05/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:40:44A
01/08/2013

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR BAKER FAMILY WRP EASEMENTS2-
SURVEYOR WETLAND RESERVE PROGRAM/BAKER2-

__ - __ - __  .  15 - 19 - 9
TWP: HIGHLAND     SEE DOCUMENT

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2013000130 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/13/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$38.00

09:05:34A
01/17/2013

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, WARREN D2-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, JOYCE M2-
SURVEYOR WEAVER, STEPHEN D2-

__ - __ - __  .  36 - 17 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION   SEE DOCUMENT

1

 
Reference: 2013000131 IN QCD   
 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT & TITLE CO
48 N VERMILION
DANVILLE IL 61832

PICKED UP BY:

2013000147 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/21/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:59:41A
01/17/2013

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR FITCH FAMILY TRUST2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  21 - 18 - 9 Acr: 4.72
PT SW COR   TWP: EUGENE

1

 
Reference: 2013000149 IN TRUST   
 

WHITE & WHITE
P O BOX 98
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 74Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2013000356 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

02:35:16P
02/15/2013 LANDOWNER W T CROWLEY JR AND ASSOC.1-

SURVEYOR WHITE, HERMAN2-
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4
TWP: CLINTON

1

 
Reference: 2013000517 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020001167 IN MTG   
 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

2013001194 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/21/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:43:52P
06/04/2013

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, ROBERT2-

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  10 - 19 - 9 Acr: 7.36
TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-10-300-008.000-009

1

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  10 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-10-300-008.000-009

2

 
Reference: 2013001192 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2013001193 IN WD   
 

ROBERT WILLIAMS
2452 E 1450 N
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2013001216 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/29/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:13:23P
06/06/2013

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR DREHER, CARSON2-

PART OF __ - W - NE  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 10.21
TWP: VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-29-100-003.003-011

1

 

CARSON DREHER
558 N STATE RD 71
CAYUGA IN 47928

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2013001310 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/01/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:39:40P
06/24/2013

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  29 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.01
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-29-400-003.000-009

1

 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT
PICKED UP BY:
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2013001380 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/29/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:44:30P
07/01/2013 LANDOWNER LUSE, FRANK T1-

SURVEYOR SEXTON, ADAM M2-
PART OF __ - S - NE  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.07
TWP:  HIGHLAND

1

 
Reference: 2014000033 IN QCD   
 

FRANK LUSE
117 W WASHINGTON ST
WAYNETOWN IN 47990

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2013001647 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/10/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:58:26A
08/02/2013

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MULLINS, THOMAS W JR2-
SURVEYOR MULLINS, TOM    [AKA]2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9
W 37'        SPLIT     TWP:  HELT
MAP:    83-10-28-100-008.002-007

1

 

TOM MULLINS
11235 SOUTH 250 EAST
CLINTON IN 47842

2013002023 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/05/2012          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:48:31P
09/16/2013

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR BAKER FAMILY WRP EASEMENTS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  15 - 19 - 9
FR  TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-15-400-010.000-009

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  15 - 19 - 9
FR   TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-15-400-009.000-009

2

 
Reference: 2013002024 IN WEASED   
 
Reference: 2013002025 IN WEASED   
 

HOCKER & ASSOCIATES LLC
6626 E 75TH ST
SUITE 410
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46250

ENVELOPE FROM:

2013002037 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/21/2004          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:14:59P
09/18/2013

LANDOWNER HUDSON, WILLIAM J1-
SURVEYOR MCGURK, TOM JR2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 12.192
TWP: HIGHLAND

1

 
Reference: 2013002038 IN CWD   
 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT & TITLE CO
48 N VERMILION ST
DANVILLE IL 61832

PICKED UP BY:

2013002073 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/10/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

02:57:47P
09/23/2013

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR JOHNSON, KAREN2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  4 - 19 - 9
3.303 AC AND 6.759 AC  TWP: HIGHLAND

1

 

DECKARD
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 76Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2013002089 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/10/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:38:47P
09/24/2013

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR JOHNSON, KAREN2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  4 - 19 - 9
3.303 AC AND 6.759 AC  TWP: HIGHLAND

1

 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT
PICKED UP BY:

2013002600 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/30/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:35:09A
12/10/2013

LANDOWNER BECKER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR WEISHEIT, DOUG2-

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  18 - 15 - 9 Acr: 37.18
TWP: HELT

1

PART OF __ - SW - NE  .  18 - 15 - 9 Acr: 7.82
TWP: HELT

2

 

PERONA FARMS
C/O DOUG WEISHEIT
700 WALTON ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2013002741 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/10/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$35.00

03:27:10P
12/19/2013

LANDOWNER STEELE, WILLIAM MAC1-
SURVEYOR HART, ANN2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  27 - 14 - 9 Acr: 69.67
TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-27-300-002.000-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: 59.95
TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-27-200-002.000-001

2

 
Reference: 2013002743 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2013002745 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2013002746 IN ASGN REN   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 77Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014000144 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/09/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$24.00

02:38:07P
01/27/2014 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING INC1-

SURVEYOR HAUN, NEMA LOU2-
SURVEYOR BOYD, NORMA LEE2-

PART OF __ - NW - S  .  2 - 15 - 9 Acr: 23.5
N 1/2 N PT  FR    E OF RR  AND FARM LANE
ACCESS  TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-02-300-007.000-007

1

PART OF __ - NW - S  .  2 - 15 - 9 Acr: 23.50
S1/2 N PT  FR      E OF RR   AND FARM ACCESS
TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-02-300-008.000-007

2

 
Reference: 2025000700 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2025000701 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2025000702 IN EASE   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2014000145 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/30/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$24.00

02:38:07P
01/27/2014

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR SOYCO LLC2-
SURVEYOR MCGURK, TOM2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 19.705
PT  FR   TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT  TRACT 1
MAP:    83-01-05-200-001.000-009

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.482
PT  FR  TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT   TRACT 2
MAP:    83-01-05-200-001.000-009

2

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2014000146 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/08/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:38:07P
01/27/2014

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR WOOSTER, TERRY2-

PART OF W - NW - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 5.097
TWP: HIGHLAND   SPLIT
MAP:    83-01-33-100-001.000-009

1

 
Reference: 2020001184 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 78Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014000224 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/28/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:32:51P
02/10/2014 LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-

SURVEYOR AMERMAN, TROY2-
PART OF __ - E - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5
SPLIT     TWP:  CLINTON TWP
MAP:    83-13-27-300-001.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2019002397 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2019002396 IN MTG REL   
 

TROY AMERMAN
463 E 6TH ST
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014000444 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/27/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:38:05A
03/17/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BOTTIAUX, PAUL2-

PART OF __ - W - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.58
TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-20-300-007.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2014000445 IN AFF   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2014000452 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/14/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:12:34A
03/18/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BURROUGHS, BETTY2-

PART OF __ - S - SE  .  26 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.47
TWP:  NEWPORT   SPLIT      TRACT 1
MAP:    83-06-26-435-001.000-012

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  26 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.22
TWP:  NEWPORT     TRACT 2

2

 
Reference: 2014000451 IN QCD   
 

RAMONA L TROVER
2381 W 100 N
DANA IN 47847

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014000645 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/28/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:05:51P
04/09/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR JONES, JEREMY2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.84
TWP: CLINTON    SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-21-300-015.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2014000646 IN WD   
 

JEREMY JONES
2668 E ST RD 163
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 79Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014001069 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/2009          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:53:15A
06/16/2014 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR PINION, JEANIE2-
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  4 - 15 - 9
PT OF NW 1/4 AND PT OF NE 1/4  TWP: HELT

1

 
Reference: 2014001062 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001063 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001064 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001065 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001066 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001067 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2014001068 IN QCD   
 

ELIZABETH PINION
2420 E 775 S
HILLSDALE IN 47854

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014001177 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

01:10:07P
07/02/2014

LANDOWNER WOOSTER, TERRY1-
SURVEYOR TO THE PUBLIC2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: .50
TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-001.003-009

1

 
Reference: 2014001178 IN QCD   
 

WAYNE BRACKEN
1581 ST RD 32 E
PERRYSVILLE IN 47974

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014001265 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/28/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:01:34P
07/15/2014

LANDOWNER SCHNEIDER CORPORATION1-
LANDOWNER EICHHORN, KRISTOPHER K1-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT INDUSTRIAL SUBSTATION2-
SURVEYOR DUKE ENERGY INDIANA INC2-
SURVEYOR VERMILLION RISE MEGAPARK2-

50' WIDE INGRESS/EGRESS EASEMENT1
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  4 - 16 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION
MAP:    83-09-09-900-001.000-011

2

__ - __ - __  .  5 - 16 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION
MAP:    83-09-09-900-001.000-011

3

 
Reference: 2014001264 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 80Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014001374 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/20/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:30:13P
07/31/2014 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR NICKLES LIVING TRUST2-
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.81
PT OF E 50 AC  TWP: HELT  TRACT 1

1

PART OF __ - W - NE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 41.13 AC
TWP: HELT   TRACT 2

2

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 25
PT W SIDE  TWP: HELT  TRACT 3

3

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 41.04
TWP: HELT   TRACT 4

4

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 39.76
TWP: HELT   TRACT 5

5

 

DEBBIE GREEVES
1475 E 900 S
HILLSDALE IN 47854

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014001433 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/13/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:48:12A
08/14/2014

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, WARREN D2-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, JOYCE M2-
SURVEYOR WEAVER, STEPHEN D2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  36 - 17 - 9
TWP: VERMILLION   PART TRACT 2

1

 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT & TITLE CO
48 N VERMILION
DANVILLE IL 61832

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014001608 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/29/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:40:12P
09/08/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GRAHAM, GERALD2-
SURVEYOR GRAHAM, JASON2-

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.86
NW COR OF 25 AC   TRACT 1   TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-04-400-004.001-007

1

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.20
SW COR OF 25 AC  TRACT 2  TWP: HELT
MAP:    83-10-04-400-004.002-007

2

 
Reference: 2014001982 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001627 IN WD   
 

JASON GRAHAM
11151 S STATE RD 71
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014001643 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/08/1993          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

03:14:20P
09/11/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR FOLTZ, DONALD E2-
SURVEYOR SCOTT, JOHN W2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.227
SE COR  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-17-200-010.002-001

1

 

TRAVIS GOSSETT
1202 E STATE RD 163
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 81Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014001721 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/31/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

03:03:53P
09/25/2014 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR BYBEE, BILL2-
PART OF __ - NW - NW  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.91
TWP: UNIVERSAL   S OF RD
MAP:    83-13-32-220-001.000-004

1

 

JAMES R BYBEE
PICKED UP BY:

2014001733 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/04/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

11:16:49A
09/29/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR CONTRI, NANCY2-

PART OF __ - W - NE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 4
TWP: HELT

1

 

NANCY CONTRI
1343 E 900 S
HILLSDALE IN 47854

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014002003 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/31/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:31:42P
11/05/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR FOLTZ, TIM2-

PART OF __ - S - NW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 71.32
TWP:CLINTON

1

 

TIM FOLTZ
10556 S STATE RD 71
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2014002013 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/18/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:23:41P
11/06/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MOCK, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.49
PT SE COR   TWP: CLINTON  SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-28-400-007.003-001

1

 
Reference: 2014002014 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020000663 IN MTG   
 

JENNIFER MOCK
2375 E NATURE TRAIL
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 82Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014002045 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/26/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:37:28P
11/10/2014 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR JJKJBM LLC2-
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  20 - 19 - 9 Acr: 25
TWP: HIGHLAND  SURVEY ATTACHED
MAP:    83-01-20-400-002.000-009

1

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  20 - 19 - 9 Acr: 52.376
TWP: HIGHLAND  SURVEY ATTACHED
MAP:    83-01-20-400-004.000-009

2

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  29 - 19 - 9 Acr: 61.755
N END   TWP: HIGHLAND  SURVEY ATTACHED
MAP:    83-01-29-100-002.000-009

3

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  29 - 19 - 9 Acr: 15
S END   TWP: HIGHLAND  SURVEY ATTACHED
MAP:    83-01-29-100-002.000-009

4

 
Reference: 2014001790 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2014002064 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:15:39P
11/14/2014

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 52.207
TWP: HIGHLAND

1

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  29 - 19 - 9 Acr: 15.012
TWP: HIGHLAND

2

 
Reference: 2014002065 IN WD   
 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT & TITLE CO
48 N VERMILION
DANVILLE IL 61832

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 83Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2014002141 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:44:12A
11/26/2014 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR JENKINS, JOANE2-
PART OF __ - SW - NE  .  7 - 17 - 9 Acr: 29.12
S 3/4       TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.000-001

1

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.56
TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.000-001

2

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 31.18
TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.003-001

3

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.50
TWP;CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.003-001

4

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: 32.70
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.004-001

5

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  7 - 14 - 9 Acr: .09
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-07-200-005.004-001

6

 
Reference: 2014002142 IN AFF   
 
Reference: 2014002143 IN QCD   
 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
P O BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

PICKED UP BY:

2014002345 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/13/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:55:29P
12/30/2014

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR STATE OF INDIANA2-
SURVEYOR DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  33 - 14 - 9
TWP:CLINTON TWP    (PART OF 253.851 AC)

1

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  34 - 14 - 9
TWP:CLINTON TWP    (PART OF 253.851 AC)

2

 

DECKARD
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015000131 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/11/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:41:45P
01/28/2015

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR TURCHI, LORIE2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  34 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.24
TWP:NEWPORT   SPLIT
MAP:    83-06-34-110-001.001-012

1

 
Reference: 2019000908 IN MEMO   
 

FRANK TURCHI
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 84Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2015000432 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/18/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$17.00

10:26:11A
03/19/2015 LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR MOORE, JON ANDREW2-
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  27 - 16 - 9 Acr: 3.37
SW COR    TWP:HELT

1

 

JON MOORE
PO BOX 313
HILLSDALE IN 47854

2015000478 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/02/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

09:38:47A
03/25/2015

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINNERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR DAVID J HANSON & ANITA L HANSON TRUST2-

PART OF __ - N - S  .  14 - 15 - 9 Acr: 8.338
TWP:HELT   TRACT 1
MAP:    83-10-14-300-004.000-007

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  14 - 15 - 9
TWP:HELT    (PT OF 86.428 AC)  TRACT 2
MAP:    83-10-14-300-004.000-007

2

PART OF __ - N - S  .  14 - 15 - 9
TWP:HELT   (PT OF 86.428 AC)  TRACT 2
MAP:    83-10-14-300-004.000-007

3

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015000527 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/06/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:20:09A
04/02/2015

LANDOWNER BLEDSOE TAPP & CO INC1-
SURVEYOR ALEXANDER2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  22 - 16 - 9
TWP:HELT

1

 

BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ
1351 W TAPP ROAD
ATTN JESSICA
BLOOMINGTON IN 47403

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015000528 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/17/2004          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:20:09A
04/02/2015

LANDOWNER BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ LAND
SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR BELL2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  22 - 16 - 9
TWP:HELT

1

 

BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ
1351 W TAPP ROAD
ATTN JESSICA
TERRE HAUTE IN 47803

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015000634 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/01/1975          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$15.00

02:47:39P
04/20/2015

LANDOWNER CARROON, ARNOLD1-
SURVEYOR NIXON, RUSSELL K2-
SURVEYOR NIXON, ROYCE B2-
SURVEYOR DUBOIS, ROSE M2-

PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: .537
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-15-100-003.000-009

1

 

ROYCE NIXON
14450 N 300 E
COVINGTON IN 47932

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 85Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2015000715 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/21/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00
AC CORRECTED 5/20/15

MODIF

$20.00
03:10:45P
05/04/2015 LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK, ROBERT L1-

SURVEYOR AUKERMAN, BRUCE2-
PART OF __ - W - SE  .  10 - 16 - 9 Acr: 53.25
TWP:VERMILLION

1

 

MALCOLM AUKERMAN
PICKED UP BY:

2015000760 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/29/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:51:00A
05/11/2015

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE2-

PART OF S - NW - SW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.63
TWP:HELT     (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-10-17-300-002.001-007

1

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PICKED UP BY:

2015000856 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/04/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$24.00

03:13:23P
05/21/2015

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR D ROBERTSON GRAVEL COMPANY2-
SURVEYOR DOMEIKA, DONNETTA2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: .798
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-34-300-001.001-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.846
TWP:HELT    (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-34-300-001.002-001

2

 

DECKARD
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015001001 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:23:08P
06/09/2015

LANDOWNER WM T CROWLEY JR LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER W T CROWLEY JR AND ASSOCS1-
SURVEYOR FRINK, JACK2-
SURVEYOR KANIZER, ED2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  10 - 16 - 9 Acr: 12.343
TWP: VERMILLION   (AUDITOR REFUSED TO
STAMP BECAUSE OF WHITE OUT AND INFO)

1

THIS IS AN ORIG., BUT HAS BEEN ALTERED2

 

JACK FRINK
3486 E 300 S
HILLSDALE IN 47854

PICKED UP BY:

2015001023 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/06/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:19:35A
06/12/2015

LANDOWNER BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ LAND
SURVEYING

1-

SURVEYOR BELL, KERRY2-
SURVEYOR BELL, ELAINE2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  22 - 16 - 9 Acr: 22.22
TWP:HELT

1

 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 86Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO
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2015001175 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/16/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:42:11P
07/06/2015 LANDOWNER BLEDSOE RIGGERT GUERRETTAZ1-

SURVEYOR HOLLINGSWORTH, MAX O2-
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  22 - 16 - 9 Acr: 6.17
TWP:HELT    (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-09-22-200-004.001-007

1

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2015001196 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/23/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:28:35P
07/08/2015

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES1-
SURVEYOR BROWN, TOM2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  31 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.75
TWP:HELT

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  31 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.57
TWP:HELT

2

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
P O BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015001241 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/02/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:34:55P
07/14/2015

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, ROBERT2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, IRETA2-

PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: .913
FR   TWP: HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-15-100-002.000-009

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 SOUTH GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015001444 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/17/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:30:48A
08/10/2015

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, STEVEN2-

PART OF NE - NE - NE  .  9 - 19 - 9 Acr: 7
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-09-100-001.000-009

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2015001651 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/20/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:33:48P
09/03/2015

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, JON2-
SURVEYOR HUGHES, NORMA2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  33 - 19 - 10
FR   TWP:HIGHLAND   (PART OF 3.89 AC)
MAP:    83-02-28-400-004.001-009

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  28 - 19 - 10
FR   TWP:HIGHLAND   (PART OF 3.89 AC)
MAP:    83-02-28-400-004.001-009

2

PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 19.02
NW COR   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-02-33-100-001.001-009

3

 

WALLACE LAW FIRM
PO BOX 129
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 87Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2015002147 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/02/2000          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$17.00

11:07:51A
11/09/2015 LANDOWNER MCCLINTOCK CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICE1-

SURVEYOR GREGG, GUY2-
PART OF __ - E - NW  .  34 - 16 - 9
(TOTAL OF 17.07 AC)   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-200-002.000-007

1

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  34 - 16 - 9
(PART OF 17.07 AC)   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-200-002.000-007

2

 

GUY GREGG
PICKED UP BY:

2015002187 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/12/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:20:49A
11/16/2015

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES1-
SURVEYOR REID, LYNN ANN2-
SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - E - NW  .  30 - 17 - 9 Acr: 45.56
SW COR   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-01-10-190-009.000-011

1

 

HUFFMAN ABSTRACT & TITLE CO
48 N VERMILION
DANVILLE IL 61832

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2015002424 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/03/2015          Consid. Amt:      $10.00 POSTED
$32.00

09:13:47A
12/18/2015

LANDOWNER SURVEY FIRST LLC1-
SURVEYOR MCDONALDS CORPORATION2-
SURVEYOR CLOYD, VICTORIA C2-
SURVEYOR CLOYD, G THOMAS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.06
TWP: CLINTON  SPLIT  SEE SURVEY
2015002424   PER AUDITOR CARD
MAP:    83-13-17-400-008.002-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT NE CORNER  TWP: CLINTON  SPLIT SEE
SURVEY 2015002424  PER AUDITOR CARD
MAP:    83-13-17-400-001.001-001

2

THIS DOCUMENT HAS TWO PAGE 7'S3

 

STEWART TITLE COMPANY
4355 FERGUSON DR
SUITE 190/COMMERCIAL DIVISION
CINCINNATI OH 45245

ENVELOPE FROM:

2016000008 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/30/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:16:25P
01/04/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BOND, NANCY2-

PART OF __ - W - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: .26
N PT   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-120-009.000-007

1

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: .46
NW COR   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-120-015.000-007

2

PART OF __ - W - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9 Acr: .75
N PT   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-34-120-015.000-007

3

 
Reference: 2016000217 IN QCD   
 

NANCY BOND
2927 W 50 S
DANA IN 47847

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 88Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2016000299 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/11/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:05:42P
02/23/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR LATHAM, ALLEN2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  29 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5.14
TWP:HELT

1

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2016000312 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$24.00

02:04:20P
02/26/2016

LANDOWNER HENNESSEY SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR NEWPORT CHEMICAL DEPOT REUSE

AUTHORITY
2-

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  4 - 16 - 9 Acr: 32.60
(SPLIT)   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-09-09-900-001.002-011

1

 
Reference: 2016000311 IN QCD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2016000343 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/15/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:44:32A
03/02/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH2-

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.46
(SPLIT)     TWP:CAYUGA
MAP:    83-06-05-420-027.000-006

1

 

HELEN JO WHITED
P BOX 376
CAYUGA IN 47928

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2016000345 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:44:32A
03/02/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR TRUSTEES OF CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH2-
SURVEYOR CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH2-

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 6.18
(SPLIT)    TWP:CAYUGA
MAP:    83-06-05-450-002.001-006

1

 

HELEN JO WHITED
P BOX 376
CAYUGA IN 47928

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2016000383 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/05/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:29:47A
03/08/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR CARMICHAEL, SANDRA K2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  29 - 16 - 9 Acr: 96.33
TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-29-100-001.000-007

1

 

SANDY CARMICHAEL
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 89Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2016000403 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00
RE-RECORDED

POSTED

$20.00
09:10:31A
03/11/2016 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR LATHAM, ALLEN2-
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  32 - 16 - 9 Acr: 8.11
TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-32-100-002.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2016000300 IN SURV   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:

2016000447 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/13/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:28:09P
03/18/2016

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR DONNETTA R DOMEIKA LIVING TRUST2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: 138.32
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-34-300-001.000-001

1

 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES INC
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

2016000670 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/29/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:14:41P
04/25/2016

LANDOWNER LOCHMUELLER GROUP INC1-
SURVEYOR INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  34 - 16 - 9
TWP:HELT

1

 

LOCHMUELLER GROUP
6200 VOGEL RD
EVANSVILLE IN 47715

ENVELOPE FROM:

2016000770 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:03:53A
05/09/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR POLOMSKI, MIKE2-
SURVEYOR D ROBERTSON GRAVEL COMPANY INC2-
SURVEYOR ROBERTSON GRAVEL COMPANY INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  27 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5
47 RODS S OF SE COR   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-34-100-008.000-001

1

PART OF W - SE - NE  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: 20.17
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-34-100-001.000-001

2

 

D ROBERTSON GRAVEL
PO BOX 176
CLINTON IN 47842

ENVELOPE FROM:

2016001032 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/20/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$29.00

10:26:27A
06/09/2016

LANDOWNER AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC1-
SURVEYOR TACO BELL2-
SURVEYOR TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: .942
TACO BELL     TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2..60
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

2

 

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE
801 NICOLLET MALL SUITE 1900
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 90Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2016001087 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/30/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

11:49:47A
06/15/2016

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, ROBERT2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9
S OF NE COR   FR    75' X 164'   ALSO 75' X 164' 
TWP:UNIVERSAL
MAP:    83-13-31-210-003.000-004

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: .28
FR    TWP:UNIVERSAL
MAP:    83-13-31-210-003.000-004

2

 

ROBERT WILSON
PO BOX 34
UNIVERSAL IN 47884

ENVELOPE FROM:

2016001142 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/15/2010          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$13.00

02:04:28P
06/21/2016

LANDOWNER HENNESSY, KEVIN J1-
SURVEYOR BUKER, J2-

PART OF __ - S - NW  .  26 - 16 - 9
TWP: HELT   PT OF 5 AC
MAP:    83-09-26-200-003.000-007

1

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  27 - 16 - 9
TWP: HELT  PT OF 5 AC
MAP:    83-09-27-100-007.000-007

2

 

STEPHEN T BUKER
5406 S 360 E
HILLSDALE IN 47854

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2016001445 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/21/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

03:23:27P
08/02/2016

LANDOWNER FARNSWORTH GROUP1-
SURVEYOR MARATHON PIPELINE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  34 - 14 - 9
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP; ALSO LAND IN VIGO
COUNTY

1

PART OF __ - __ - W  .  35 - 14 - 9
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP; ALSO LAND IN VIGO
COUNTY

2

 
Reference: 2016001446 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2016001447 IN EASE   
 

2016002011 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/06/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:59:12P
11/10/2016

LANDOWNER DECKARD SURVEYING/ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR KAUFMAN, JOE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  3 - 15 - 9 Acr: 84.478
TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-10-03-400-001.000-007

1

 

DECKARD
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 91Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2017000251 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/17/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

10:40:20A
02/13/2017 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR KUNKLE FAMILY FARMS2-
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  21 - 18 - 9 Acr: 11.702
TRACT 1   (SPLIT)   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-03-21-100-003.003-009

1

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  21 - 18 - 9 Acr: 31.071
TRACT 2   (SPLIT)   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-03-21-100-003.004-009

2

 

DECKARD
1517 SOUTH GRANT
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 92Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2017000475 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00
ADDED LEGAL 5/11/17

MODIF

$40.00
11:25:05A
03/24/2017 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR WILSON FAMILY TRUST2-
PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: .596
TRACT 1     TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.000-009

1

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: .632
TRACT 2    TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.000-009

2

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9
PART OF TRACT 3;  PART OF 8.933 AC  
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.000-009

3

PART OF __ - S - NW  .  34 - 19 - 9
PART OF TRACT 3;  PART OF 8.933 AC   
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.000-009

4

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  33 - 19 - 9
PART OF TRACT 4;  PART OF 4.473 AC  
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.002-009

5

PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  34 - 19 - 9
PART OF TRACT 4;  PART OF 4.473 AC  
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-33-100-006.002-009

6

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.42
TRACT 6    TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

7

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 14.512
TRACT 7    TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

8

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 14.512
TRACT 8   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

9

PART OF S - S - NW  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 14.512
TRACT 9   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

10

PART OF __ - S - NW  .  33 - 19 - 9 Acr: 14.512
TRACT 10   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

11

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  34 - 19 - 9 Acr: 71.866
TRACT 5    TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-34-200-002.000-009

12

 
Reference: 2020001184 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD
1517 SOUTH GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 93Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2017000495 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/28/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:19:02P
03/29/2017 LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-

SURVEYOR JONES, JEREMY2-
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: .38
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-21-300-015.000-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  29 - 14 - 9
PART OF 12.68 AC    TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-21-300-015.002-001

2

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PART OF 12.68 AC   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-21-300-015.002-001

3

 

JEREMY JONES
2668 E ST RD 163
CLINTON IN 47842

ENVELOPE FROM:

2017000582 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/29/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

02:55:28P
04/11/2017

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MACK, DAVID2-

PART OF SE - SE - SW  .  15 - 15 - 9 Acr: 8.44
TWP:HELT

1

PART OF SW - SE - SE  .  15 - 15 - 9 Acr: 9.54
E 627.13'    TWP:HELT

2

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  15 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.78
TWP:HELT

3

PART OF W - E - SW  .  15 - 15 - 9 Acr: 31.15
EX  E 627.26' OF SW /14 OF SE 1/4

4

 
Reference: 2019000575 IN QCD   
 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

2017000583 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/10/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$11.00

02:55:28P
04/11/2017

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR MACK, DAVID2-

PART OF W - E - SW  .  15 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.59
(SPLIT)   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-10-15-300-003.001-007

1

 
Reference: 2019000575 IN QCD   
 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

2017000769 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/2002          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$22.00

09:39:00A
05/10/2017

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
SURVEYOR CARDWELL, SALLY2-
SURVEYOR CARDWELL, ALICE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  29 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1
TWP:EUGENE  CORRECTIVE (NO PAGE 3
ATTACHED)
MAP:    83-04-29-300-002.001-005

1

 

ALICE HAUN
5440 N HIGH ST
CAYUGA IN 47928

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2017000774 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/20/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

12:53:05P
05/10/2017

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-
SURVEYOR HICKS, CARL D2-
SURVEYOR HICKS, CARL R2-
SURVEYOR DOBBINS, QUINTON2-
SURVEYOR DOBBINS, PONDA A2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 30.50
W SIDE   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-28-300-004.000-009

1

PART OF E - SE - SW  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 11.14
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-28-300-004.000-009

2

PART OF __ - SW - SE  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 27.31
W PT   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-28-300-004.000-009

3

PART OF __ - W - SW  .  28 - 19 - 9 Acr: 19.51
N END; ALSO 2.6' E OF SAIDE LEGAL; 
TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-28-300-004.000-009

4

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:19 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

5

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:20 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

6

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:21 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

7

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:22 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

8

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:23 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

9

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:24 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

10

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:25 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

11

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:26 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

12

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:27 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

13

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS14

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 SOUTH GRANT AVENUE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:



12:53:05P
05/10/2017

Lot:28 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010
PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:29 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

15

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:30 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

16

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:31 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

17

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:32 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

18

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:33 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

19

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:34 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

20

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:35 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

21

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:36 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

22

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:37 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

23

PERRYSVILLE HEIGHTS
Lot:38 PART Blk:  Sub: 
EX 2.6' W OF LOT
MAP:    83-01-28-442-015.000-010

24
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2017000776 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/20/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

01:07:46P
05/10/2017 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-
SURVEYOR CLR FARMS INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  21 - 19 - 9 Acr: 85
TRACT 1   TWP;HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-21-100-001.000-009

1

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  21 - 19 - 9 Acr: 207.352
TRACT 2   TWP:HIGHLAND
MAP:    83-01-21-100-001.000-009

2

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 SOOUTH GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2017000905 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/04/2016          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$21.00

03:22:18P
05/26/2017

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR FARRINGTON, KENNETH2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  19 - 14 - 9
(PART OF 286.33 AC)   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-30-100-001.000-001

1

PART OF __ - W - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
(PART OF 286.33 AC)   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-30-100-001.000-001

2

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  29 - 14 - 9
(PART OF 286.33 AC)   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-30-100-001.000-001

3

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  30 - 14 - 9
FR (PART OF 286.33 AC)   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-30-100-001.000-001

4

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  30 - 14 - 9
(PART OF 286.33 AC)   TWP:CLINTON
TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-30-100-001.000-001

5

 
Reference: 2021001692 IN WD   
 

ASA SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2017000937 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/09/1971          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$20.00

09:44:33A
06/06/2017

LANDOWNER WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS1-
SURVEYOR RUSSELL, SHERRI J2-

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.084
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-022.000-001

1

 

SHERRI J RUSSELL
343 S 5TH ST
CLINTON IN 47842
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2017001018 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/03/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$15.00

11:38:43A
06/19/2017 LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR SHORTRIDGE, MARIN E2-
SURVEYOR SHORTRIDGE, MELISSA2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  16 - 17 - 9 Acr: .80
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-16-300-001.001-001

1

 
Reference: 2017001017 IN WD   
 

RONALD L SMITH
PO BOX 173
1044 S 6TH STREET
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2017001028 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/14/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$17.00

11:22:16A
06/20/2017

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR LAWTER, WILLIAM N2-

PART OF N - SE - SE  .  19 - 17 - 9 Acr: 38.58
SE COR   TWP:VERMILLION   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-06-19-100-004.001-011

1

 
Reference: 2017001071 IN WD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2017001074 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/10/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:45:15A
06/27/2017

LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR RILEY, MICHAEL EDWARD2-

PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4
MID PT   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-33-100-007.000-001

1

 

AMY LASWELL
17903 S 250 E
CLINTON IN 47842

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2017001278 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/14/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:08:34A
07/28/2017

LANDOWNER JOHN, LUKE A1-
LANDOWNER SMITH, ERIC MERRIT1-

BRIAR HILL FARM SUBDIVISION PHASE III
Lot:32 Blk:  Sub: 
16-14-9   SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-16-200-003.016-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  16 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.72
VACANT LOT BRIAR HILL SUB II  SPLIT
MAP:    83-13-16-200-003.017-001

2

 
Reference: 2018000793 IN MTG   
 

HENRY L ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 98Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2017001290 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/07/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$26.00

03:06:11P
07/31/2017 LANDOWNER STEPHENS, JOHN HENRY1-

SURVEYOR HUTTON2-
SURVEYOR HUTTON EXCHANGE CLINTON IN LLC2-
SURVEYOR CLOYD, THOMAS ETAL2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: .14
TRACT A   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-17-100-008.001-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: .48
TRACT C   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-17-100-008.001-001

2

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: .28
TRACT B   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP    (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-13-17-400-001.001-001

3

 

JOHN H STEPHENS R.L.S. INC
19 N WABASH ST
WABASH IN 46992

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2017001622 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/15/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:56:30P
09/15/2017

LANDOWNER HAUSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR MORGAN, DALE2-
SURVEYOR MORGAN, DOROTHY2-

PART OF __ - E - NW  .  18 - 17 - 9 Acr: 8.07
(SPLIT)    TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-18-200-004.004-005

1

 

WESCH LAW FIRM
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 99Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2017002109 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:34:29A
11/30/2017 LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR EKHM INDIANA LLC2-
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  28 - 17 - 9 Acr: 17
W PT TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-28-300-005.000-011

1

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 10
E PT   TWP:VERMILLION   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-06-29-400-004.001-011

2

PART OF __ - E - NE  .  32 - 17 - 9 Acr: 39.281
(SPLIT)   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-32-100-002.001-011

3

PART OF NW - NW - NE  .  33 - 17 - 9 Acr: 160.56
SW 1/4  NW 1/4  FR   TWP:VERMILLION   (SPLIT)
MAP:    83-06-33-100-001.003-011

4

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  33 - 17 - 9
PT N SIDE    PART OF 57.819 AC  
TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-33-100-003.003-011

5

PART OF __ - N - SE  .  33 - 17 - 9
N PT W SIDE   PART OF 57.819 AC  
TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-33-100-003.003-011

6

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  33 - 17 - 9
PART OF 57.819 AC   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-33-100-003.003-011

7

PART OF NW - NE - NW  .  33 - 17 - 9
SE 1/4   FR   PART OF 57.819 AC  
TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-33-100-003.003-011

8

PART OF W - SW - NE  .  33 - 17 - 9
PART OF 57.819 AC   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-06-33-100-003.003-011

9

 
Reference: 2017000287 IN WD   
 

HENDRICH TITLE CO
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018000113 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/05/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:44:54P
01/17/2018

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR MAJOR, KIM2-
SURVEYOR MOORE, JON A2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  35 - 16 - 9 Acr: 32.60
TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-35-200-001.000-007

1

 

JON A MOORE
PO BOX 313
HILLSDALE IN 47854

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2018000195 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$0.00

03:10:46P
02/01/2018 LANDOWNER KELLER, JOHN R1-

LANDOWNER JOHN R KELLER LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER R J BUILDERS1-

RICK JENKINS 4301 S 6TH ST
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802

SURVEYOR COONCE, JOSEPH2-
SURVEYOR COONCE, JACK2-

PART OF __ - SE - NW  .  27 - 15 - 9 Acr: .89
TWP: HELT                           SPLIT
MAP:    83-10-27-200-005.001-007

1

 
Reference: 2017002241 IN WD   
 

TONYA LEWIS/ AUDITOR
JOSEPH COONCE/AUKERMAN FILE

PICKED UP BY:

2018000347 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/26/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:42:28P
02/27/2018

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR HEGARTY FARMS LLC2-
SURVEYOR CROWDER, MARVIN E2-
SURVEYOR CROWDER, ANGELA S2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  27 - 17 - 9
TWP:VERMILLION   SEE DOCUMENT

1

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  26 - 17 - 9
TWP:VERMILLION   SEE DOCUMENT

2

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018000623 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/10/2017          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

03:53:35P
04/17/2018

LANDOWNER HENNESSY, KEVIN J1-
LANDOWNER HENNESSY SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR LASWWELL, WAYNE E2-

PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9
TWP: CLINTON

1

 
Reference: 2017000633 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2017000634 IN WD   
 

AMY LASWELL
17903 S 250 E
CLINTON IN 47842

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001076 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/09/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:06:58P
06/26/2018

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILLIAMS, GREGORY D (SURVEYOR)1-
SURVEYOR KAUFMAN, JOSEPH2-
SURVEYOR KAUFMAN, STEVEN    [HUSBAND]2-
SURVEYOR KAUFMAN, SAUNDRA    [WIFE]2-

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  3 - 15 - 9 Acr: 10
TWP: HELT   SPLIT
MAP:    83-10-03-400-001.001-007

1

 

HENDRICH ABSTRACT CO INC
498 OHIO ST
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001173 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/29/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:17:17A
07/10/2018

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
LANDOWNER HARPEL, JAMES REESE (SURV)1-
SURVEYOR HICKS, RANDY2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  32 - 19 - 9
TRACT 1 TWP: HIGH  3.172 AC TRACT 2 TWP:
HIGH   .435 AC
MAP:    83-01-32-100-006.000-009

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVENUE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2018001231 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/21/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:03:53A
07/18/2018 LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR O P DEE LLC2-
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 17 - 9 Acr: 112.11
NW COR   TWP:EUGENE  (PART OF W TRACT)
MAP:    83-06-17-400-001.000-005

1

PART OF __ - N - NE  .  20 - 17 - 9 Acr: 40
N OF RD   TWP:EUGENE    (PT OF W TRACT)
MAP:    83-06-20-100-001.000-011

2

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 17 - 9
SPLIT     PT OF EAST TRACT (A);  PT OF 18.28
AC  TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-17-400-001.001-005

3

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  16 - 17 - 9
SPLIT    PT OF EAST TRACT (A);   PT OF 18.28
AC   TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-17-400-001.001-005

4

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 17 - 9
PT EAST TRACT (B);   PT OF 185.25 AC; 
TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-16-300-001.000-005

5

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  16 - 17 - 9
PT EAST TRACT (B);  PT OF 185.25 AC;  
TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-16-300-001.000-005

6

PART OF __ - N - NE  .  20 - 17 - 9
PT OF EAST TRACT (B);  PT 185.25 AC; 
TWP:EUGENE
MAP:    83-06-16-300-001.000-005

7

 
Reference: 2018001232 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018001233 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2023000537 IN PERS   
 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001560 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/08/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:44:03A
09/04/2018

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR SELF, PATRICK2-
SURVEYOR NICKLE, JOHN D2-
SURVEYOR NICKLE, DEBRA J2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  27 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.834
TWP:NEWPORT

1

 
Reference: 2020001681 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2018001701 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/08/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:37:25A
09/25/2018 LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING1-

SURVEYOR SHANNON, DARREN2-
PART OF __ - NW - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.352
TRACT 1   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-33-200-012.000-001

1

PART OF __ - NW - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.681
TRACT 2   TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP
MAP:    83-13-33-200-012.000-001

2

 

DECKARD
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001713 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/14/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:59:44A
09/27/2018

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR ELI SKORICH ESTATE2-
SURVEYOR SKORICH, ELI2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  18 - 15 - 9 Acr: 9.916
SPLIT   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-10-18-100-005.002-007

1

 
Reference: 2018001787 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018001788 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING
1517 S GRANT AVE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001849 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/19/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:56:59A
10/17/2018

LANDOWNER LITTLE, VINCENT C1-
LANDOWNER VINCENT C LITTLE LAND SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER LFF INC1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, DEAN2-
SURVEYOR BEVERLY RENTALS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART OF 2.44 AC  SPLIT  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-09-200-011.001-001

1

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PART OF 2.44AC  SPLIT  TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-09-200-011.001-001

2

 

HENRY ANTONINI
PICKED UP BY:
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2018001928 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/23/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$30.00

01:53:21P
10/30/2018 LANDOWNER HAUSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING1-

SURVEYOR PEVERLY, JOHN2-
SURVEYOR PEVERLY, CHARLOTTE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.64
TWP:HIGHLAND

1

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.53
TWP:HIGHLAND

2

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 0.17
TWP:HIGHLAND

3

 
Reference: 2018001931 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018001932 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018001933 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2026000038 IN SURV   
 

PARTNERS TITLE GROUP
203 E MARKET
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

ENVELOPE FROM:

2018001985 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/31/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:22:38A
11/07/2018

LANDOWNER JONES SURVEYING & ENGINEERING CORP1-
SURVEYOR KREIGER, MARK2-
SURVEYOR INTEGIRTY TITLE SERVICES2-

__ - __ - NE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 20.01
SPLIT   TWP: CLINTON
MAP:    83-13-32-100-004.001-001

1

 
Reference: 2018001986 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020000977 IN SURV   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

PICKED UP BY:

2018002021 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/24/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:08:15A
11/13/2018

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, AMY2-
SURVEYOR GRIFFIN, JOE2-

PART OF __ - E - NW  .  11 - 16 - 9 Acr: 7.78
PT W PT   TWP:VERMILLION
MAP:    83-09-02-400-001.002-011

1

 

AMY GRIFFIN
PICKED UP BY:
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2018002030 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/08/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:26:05P
11/13/2018 LANDOWNER HWC ENGINEERING1-

SURVEYOR SHEW POWDERMILL LLC2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, E STANLEY2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, VERA E2-
SURVEYOR FERGUSON, RAYETTA L2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, MICHAEL L2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, DANIEL W2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, LOREN R2-
SURVEYOR SHEW, MYRA G2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  16 - 14 - 9
TWP:CLINTON TOWNSHIP;  SEE DOCUMENT
MAP:    83-13-16-300-017.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2019000117 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2025001218 IN SURV   
 

LUKE JAHN
PICKED UP BY:

2018002091 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/06/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:18:37A
11/21/2018

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR MOORE, JON ANDREW2-

PART OF __ - W - SW  .  26 - 16 - 9 Acr: .7
TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-0926-300-002.000-007

1

 

JON MOORE
PICKED UP BY:

2018002092 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/20/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:18:37A
11/21/2018

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR MOORE, JON ANDREW2-

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  26 - 16 - 9 Acr: 58.5
SW PT   TWP:HELT
MAP:    83-09-26-300-001.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2019000739 IN SURV   
 

JON MOORE
PICKED UP BY:

2019000369 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/21/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:44:13A
02/26/2019

LANDOWNER JONES, JEREMY1-
LANDOWNER STULTZ, DIANA LYNN1-
LANDOWNER HADLER, MARILYN D1-
SURVEYOR TOWLES, CALEB L2-

__ - SE - NE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 401
__ - E - SW  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 172
__ - NE - NE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 23.33
__ - __ - NE  .  29 - 14 - 94

 
Reference: 2012001550 IN FINAL   
 
Reference: 2017000496 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2014000646 IN WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802
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2019000490 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:08:43P
03/14/2019 LANDOWNER RENATTO INN INC1-

LANDOWNER PECK, MARLON J1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SUREYING2-

NW - SE - NE  .  17 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 154/147 DE WD   
 
Reference: 157/314 DE WD   
 

MARLON J PECK
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2019000739 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/17/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:35:02P
04/23/2019

LANDOWNER MOORE, JON1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

N - NW - __  .  35 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.701

 
Reference: 2013001864 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018002092 IN SURV   
 

JOH MOORE
PICKED UP BY:

2019000890 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/08/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:21:26P
05/13/2019

LANDOWNER PROCARIONE1-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-
SURVEYOR RICK JENKINS2-

NE - SE - NE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 38
EX PART OF NE SEC 4 T15N R 9W OF THE
SECOND PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN

1

 
Reference: 2018001808 IN WD   
 

JOHN KELLER
PICKED UP BY:

2019000911 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:04:57A
05/16/2019

LANDOWNER INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION1-
SURVEYOR ETICA GROUP2-
SURVEYOR SCHMITT, NICKOLAS M2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  31 - 18 - 9
STATE ROAD 234

1

 
Reference: 2021002960 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2021002961 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022001738 IN EASE   
 

ETICA GROUP
7172 N KEYSTONE AVE
STE G
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240
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2019001220 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/14/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:06:15P
07/01/2019 LANDOWNER SHEPARD, BARBARA1-

SURVEYOR JOHN R KELLER2-
__ - __ - __  .  15 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 2019001221 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2025001810 IN WD   
 

2019001711 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/22/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:22:30A
09/17/2019

LANDOWNER SHEW, HOWARD EDWARD1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, JEREMY JOE1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, JACK1-
SURVEYOR JOHN R KELLER2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.671

 
Reference: 2014000713 IN WD   
 

RICHARD JENKINS CONSTRUCTION INC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2019001858 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/07/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:07:59P
10/07/2019

LANDOWNER KING, JERRY1-
LANDOWNER KING, JANEEN1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR SPIRES, EARLD JR2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.451
__ - NE - NE  .  6 - 14 - 9 Acr: 22.412
__ - W - NW  .  5 - 14 - 93
PART OF __ - W - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.414

 
Reference: 200800410 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200500631 IN WD   
 

THE KING REVOCABLE TRUST
PICKED UP BY:

2019001859 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/05/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:41:54P
10/07/2019

LANDOWNER MORGAN, JOSHUA1-
SURVEYOR ROBERT E COLVIN2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 15 - 9 Acr: 12.01

 
Reference: 2017001614 IN WD   
 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:
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2019001899 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/23/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:55:39A
10/10/2019 LANDOWNER VERMILLION RISE MEGA PARK1-

SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN J2-
PART OF __ - __ - S  .  18 - 16 - 9 Acr: 64.171
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 10 Acr: 69.212
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 10 Acr: 14.603
PART OF __ - __ - S  .  18 - 16 - 9 Acr: 0.46
INGRESS-EGRESS EASEMENT A

4

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 10 Acr: 0.62
INGRESS-EGRESS EASEMENT B

5

 
Reference: 2019001900 IN QCD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2019001973 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/06/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:55:29P
10/22/2019

LANDOWNER SHEW, JACK1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, LORI1-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  30 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.051

 
Reference: 2014000713 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2014002273 IN TRUST   
 

RICHARD JENKINS CONSTRUCTION INC
4301 SOUTH 8TH STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

ENVELOPE FROM:

2019002089 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/10/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:07:06P
11/05/2019

LANDOWNER JOHNSON, HAROLD1-
LANDOWNER JOHNSON, JANIS L1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

SEE SURVEY1
__ - NW - NE  .  33 - 15 - 92

 
Reference: 2019002090 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2010001148 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 142/223 DE WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2019002200 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/27/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:55:34P
11/20/2019

LANDOWNER SWINFOD, LORI1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

NW - W - NW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 47.041

 

ABSTRACT & TITLE OF PARKE COUNTY
118 S MARKET ST
ROCKVILLE IN 47872

PICKED UP BY:
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2019002304 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/18/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:37:11A
12/05/2019 LANDOWNER VERMILLION RISE1-

LANDOWNER NEWPORT CHEMICAL DEPOT REUSE
AUTHORITY

1-

SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN J2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  5 - 16 - 101
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 102
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  6 - 16 - 93
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  7 - 16 - 94
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  18 - 16 - 95
CONTAINING 500 AC MORE OF LESS6

 
Reference: 2012002031 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2012001039 IN AFF   
 
Reference: 2011001621 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2010001333 IN SURV   
 

NEWPORT CHEMICAL DEPOT
PICKED UP BY:

2019002321 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/11/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:55:29A
12/10/2019

LANDOWNER ANDREWS, JUDITH A1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN J2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 15 - 9
PARCEL: 83-10-17-400-003.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2011000663 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020000133 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020000134 IN MTG   
 

JUDITH ANDREWS
PICKED UP BY:

2019002322 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/21/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:59:33A
12/10/2019

LANDOWNER MYERS, REBECCA    [TRUSTEE]1-
LANDOWNER TURCHI, LORIE    [TRUSTEE]1-
LANDOWNER GOLDNER, SHANNON    [TRUSTEE]1-
LANDOWNER MYERS, MARVIN DALE1-
LANDOWNER MYERS, NODINE SUE1-
LANDOWNER TURCHI, TYLER1-
SURVEYOR CAMPBELL, J STEVEN2-

__ - __ - __  .  29 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.87
PARCEL: 83-06-29-100-001.000-011

1

 
Reference: 2012000906 IN QCD   
 

CAMPBELL SURVEYING
12478 S COUNTY RD 500 W
JASONVILLE IN 47438
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2019002432 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/2018          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:02:41A
12/23/2019 LANDOWNER PAYTON, AMANDA K1-

SURVEYOR HAUSE, JONATHAN E2-
SURVEYOR HAUSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING2-

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  22 - 16 - 91

 
Reference: 2017000512 IN WD   
 

AMANDA PAYTON
PICKED UP BY:

2020000117 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/22/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:59:23A
01/24/2020

LANDOWNER MORGAN, TAYLOR T1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

W - SW - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 201

 
Reference: 2019000944 IN WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
525 WEST HONEY CREEK DRIVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020000128 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/27/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:28:06P
01/27/2020

LANDOWNER CRAMER, SUSAN ANN1-
SURVEYOR CHAMNESS SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR CHAMNESS, MARK A2-

PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  8 - 14 - 91
PART OF __ - NE - SW  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4512

 
Reference: 2019001595 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2015002131 IN WD   
 

CHAMNESS SURVEYING INC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2020000259 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/27/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:18:36P
02/18/2020

LANDOWNER SWINFORD, LORI1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 47.041

 
ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020000260 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/06/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:18:36P
02/18/2020

LANDOWNER BELL, DENNY1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  34 - 17 - 9 Acr: 9.911

 
ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020000261 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/10/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:18:36P
02/18/2020

LANDOWNER BELLEGANTE, BROCK1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  33 - 15 - 9 Acr: 29.771

 
ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2020000284 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/19/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:19:14A
02/24/2020

LANDOWNER ROLLINS, LARRY JR1-
SURVEYOR BERNS CLANCY AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR CLANCY, EDWARD LEE2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  27 - 19 - 91

 

LARRY ROLLINS JR
PICKED UP BY:

2020000287 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/30/2000          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:59:33P
02/25/2020

LANDOWNER HARRIS, DAVE1-
LANDOWNER HARRIS, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 10.5291
PART OF __ - SE - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 18.9632
 
MAP:    83-13-28-400-008.000-001
PARCEL: 83-13-28-400-008.000-001

3

 
MAP:    83-13-28-400-007.000-001
PARCEL: 83-13-28-400-007.000-001

4

 
Reference: 149/537 DE WD   
 
Reference: 148/516 DE WD   
 
Reference: 136/486 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 118/83 DE xref   
 
Reference: 139/455 DE WD   
 
Reference: 105/106 DE xref   
 
Reference: 2022001573 IN WD   
 

DAVE HARRIS
PICKED UP BY:

2020000288 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/23/2000          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:59:33P
02/25/2020

LANDOWNER HARRIS, DAVE1-
LANDOWNER HARRIS, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR BECKER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.071
__ - W - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9
PERPETUAL EASEMENT

2

__ - SE - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.073
 
MAP:    83-13-28-400-051.001-001
PARCEL: 83-13-28-400-051.001-001

4

 

DAVE HARRIS
PICKED UP BY:
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2020000304 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/10/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:00:42A
02/28/2020 LANDOWNER HS INVESTMENTS1-

LANDOWNER ICE MILLER LLP1-
LANDOWNER OCHS, TIM1-
SURVEYOR JONES SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING CORP2-

PART OF __ - W - SW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 22.701

 
Reference: 95002728 IN 1/264 SR SURV   
 
Reference: 95001194 IN 160/218 DE WD   
 
Reference: 94002255 IN 158/383 DE WD   
 
Reference: 96000477 IN 161/564 DE CWD   
 

JONES SURVEYING & ENGINEERING
CORP
246 BOWER ROAD
MACOMB IL 61455

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020000329 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/01/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:34:10P
03/04/2020

LANDOWNER DOLLAR GENERAL1-
SURVEYOR FARNSWORTH GROUP2-

PART OF __ - __ - E  .  16 - 14 - 91
 
MAP:    83-13-16-140-059.000-002
PARCEL: 83-13-16-140-059.000-002

2

CORA W. SHEPARDSON'S 2ND ADD     CL CITY
Lot:1 Blk: 12 Sub:

3

CORA W. SHEPARDSON'S 2ND ADD     CL CITY
Lot:2 Blk: 12 Sub:

4

CORA W. SHEPARDSON'S 2ND ADD     CL CITY
Lot:3 Blk: 12 Sub:

5

CORA W. SHEPARDSON'S 2ND ADD     CL CITY
Lot:4 PART Blk: 12 Sub: 
WEST

6

 
Reference: 2019000879 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2019000878 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018002082 IN ORD   
 
Reference: 2019001360 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2019001276 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2018002083 IN ORD   
 
Reference: 81/134 DE xref   
 
Reference: 2018000208 IN WD   
 

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC
2211 W BRADLEY AVE
CHAMPAIGN IL 61821

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2020000334 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:58:39A
03/06/2020 LANDOWNER MOSSY OAK PROPERTIES1-

LANDOWNER MICHALIC, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

__ - __ - NE  .  32 - 17 - 9 Acr: 145.951
__ - __ - NE  .  33 - 17 - 9 Acr: 140.862
__ - __ - __  .  32 - 17 - 9 Acr: 5.093

 
Reference: 2017002110 IN WD   
140.86 AC TRACT
Reference: 2017000287 IN WD   
5.09 AC TRACT
Reference: 2020000335 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020000336 IN WD   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020000387 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/11/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:04:15P
03/11/2020

LANDOWNER HILL, WILLIAM M1-
LANDOWNER HILL, DORIS M1-
SURVEYOR CAMPBELL SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 15 - 9 Acr: 4.691

 

CAMPBELL SURVEYING
12478 S COUNTY RD 500 W
JASONVILLE IN 47438
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2020000616 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/18/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$40.00

09:28:17A
04/27/2020

LANDOWNER FIRST INDIANA RESOURCES LLC1-
LANDOWNER MULE RIDGE1-
SURVEYOR AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC2-
SURVEYOR ALTA ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY2-
SURVEYOR EVANS, EVAN J2-

S - SE - SE  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 2 16/100
PARCEL 2

1

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 35.5
EXCEPTION

2

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 155.51
PARCEL 3

3

__ - SE - SE  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.5
PARCEL 3

4

LOCUST GROVES ESTATES    HELT TWP
Lot:1 Blk:  Sub: 
PARCEL 4

5

LOCUST GROVES ESTATES    HELT TWP
Lot:2 Blk:  Sub: 
PARCEL 4

6

LOCUST GROVES ESTATES    HELT TWP
Lot:3 Blk:  Sub: 
PARCEL 4

7

LOCUST GROVES ESTATES    HELT TWP
Lot:4 Blk:  Sub: 
PARCEL 4

8

LOCUST GROVES ESTATES    HELT TWP
Lot:5 Blk:  Sub: 
PARCEL 4

9

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 393.34
NEW DESCRIPTION

10

PART OF __ - E - SW  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 393.34
NEW DESCRIPTION

11

__ - SE - NW  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 393.34
NEW DESCRIPTION

12

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  28 - 16 - 9 Acr: 393.34
NEW DESCRIPTION

13

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 393.3414

 
Reference: 96001430 IN 162/325 DE WD   
 
Reference: 97001615 IN 165/66 DE WD   
 
Reference: 200501566 IN WD   
 
Reference: 118/78 DE WD   
 
Reference: 87/440 DE xref   
 
Reference: 32/552 MI xref   
 
Reference: 34/425 MI xref   
 
Reference: 96/520 DE xref   
 

AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT
9025 RIVER ROAD
SUITE 200
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240

ENVELOPE FROM:



09:28:17A
04/27/2020

Reference: 96/529 DE xref   
 
Reference: 107/411 DE xref   
 
Reference: 107/423 DE xref   
 
Reference: 200801192 IN EASE   
 
Reference: 2013000287 IN CLASS   
 

2020000639 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:41:53A
04/29/2020

LANDOWNER BOTNER, JAMES B1-
LANDOWNER BOTNER, DIANA F1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  18 - 15 - 9 Acr: 13.151

 
Reference: 145/77 DE WD   
 
Reference: 99001486 IN 169/206 DE WD   
 
Reference: 200802076 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2013002137 IN WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020000977 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/14/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:45:46A
06/11/2020

LANDOWNER INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION1-
SURVEYOR ETICA GROUP2-
SURVEYOR SCHMITT, NICKOLAS M2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  32 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 200402417 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 1/376 SU xref   
 
Reference: 2018001985 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2020001242 IN RESURV   
 
Reference: 2022001737 IN EASE   
 

ETICA GROUP
1924 S DAN JONES ROAD
AVON IN 46123

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 115Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020001158 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF
$25.00

10:50:19A
07/07/2020 LANDOWNER MOSSY OAK PROPERTIES1-

LANDOWNER OHIO RIVER VENEER LLC1-
LANDOWNER MICHALIC, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  32 - 17 - 9 Acr: 145.951
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  33 - 17 - 92

 
Reference: 2017000287 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2017002110 IN WD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020001159 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/23/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:54:19A
07/07/2020

LANDOWNER WILSON, DEAN C1-
LANDOWNER WILSON, DEBRA A1-
LANDOWNER BEVERLY, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 14 - 91
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 42
PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4973
__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 44

 
Reference: 151/172 DE COR WD   
 
Reference: 147/376 MO xref   
 
Reference: 2019001364 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2015002521 IN CONTRACT   
 
Reference: 2020001537 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020001538 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2020001539 IN ASGN REN   
 
Reference: 2022000798 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022000799 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2022000960 IN WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 116Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020001184 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/19/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:12:06A
07/13/2020 LANDOWNER HICKS, RANDY1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HARPEL, JAMES REESE2-

PART OF NE - N - SE  .  32 - 19 - 9 Acr: 31.8641

 
Reference: 2017000475 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2014000146 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 3/20 PL xref   
 
Reference: 2019002274 IN PERS   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020001209 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/07/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:19:10A
07/14/2020

LANDOWNER MASSA, PETER P1-
LANDOWNER MASS, CONNIE A1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

__ - __ - NE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 28.51

 
Reference: 2018001122 IN DT   
 
Reference: 2020001242 IN RESURV   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020001398 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/07/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:52:49P
08/07/2020

LANDOWNER BAKER, BEN1-
SURVEYOR CLANCY, EDWARD L2-
SURVEYOR BERNS CLANCY AND ASSOCIATES2-

__ - SW - SE  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: 5.141
__ - __ - SE  .  15 - 19 - 92

 
Reference: 122/582 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2020001399 IN WD   
 

BERNS CLANCY AND ASSOCIATES
 IL

FILED IN OFFICE

2020001534 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/08/1972          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:16:29A
08/26/2020

LANDOWNER AQUAYO, MYRTLE1-
SURVEYOR DALE E FRANCIS AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS, DALE E2-

PART OF __ - NE - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4971

 
Reference: 44/518 DE xref   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 117Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020001535 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/02/2015          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:16:29A
08/26/2020 LANDOWNER WILSON, DEAN1-

SURVEYOR INDYSURV LLC2-
SURVEYOR TROUT, JEFFEREY M2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 41
__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 9.752
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.93
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 44
PART OF NE - SE - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4975
__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 46
PART OF __ - N - SE  .  8 - 14 - 97

 
Reference: 142/565 DE WD   
 
Reference: 142/564 DE WD   
 
Reference: 147/376 DE WD   
 
Reference: 125/422 DE WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2020001536 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/23/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:16:29A
08/26/2020

LANDOWNER BEVERLY, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 14 - 91
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 42
PART OF NE - SE - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4973
__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 44
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  8 - 14 - 95
PART OF __ - __ - E  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.666

 
Reference: 151/172 DE COR WD   
 
Reference: 147/376 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2019001364 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2015002521 IN CONTRACT   
 
Reference: 2021000060 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022000798 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022000799 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2022000960 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
224 S MAIN ST.
P O BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 118Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020001680 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/27/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:11:20P
09/14/2020 LANDOWNER WARNICK, JEFF1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING & SURVEYING2-
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 6.1681

 
Reference: 200201690 IN 3/24 PB PLAT   
 
Reference: 200801920 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 200902015 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2020002417 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020002418 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2024001599 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2024001772 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020001681 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/11/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:11:20P
09/14/2020

LANDOWNER SELF, PATRICK1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING & SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  27 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.4561

 
Reference: 2014000529 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2018001560 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 3/28 DE xref   
 
Reference: 200103696 IN 175/104 DE WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2020001700 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/21/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:38:59P
09/15/2020

LANDOWNER MORGAN, JOSHUA1-
SURVEYOR ROBERT E COLVIN2-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.21

 

AAMES
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 119Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020001834 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/11/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:30:44A
09/30/2020 LANDOWNER CLARK, STANLEY JENKS    [TRUSTEE]1-

LANDOWNER CLARK, JANET ANN    [TRUSTEE]1-
LANDOWNER CLARK FAMILY LIVING TRUST1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF N - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.591
N - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 4.732

 
Reference: 2019001838 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200603195 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2016001174 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2024001765 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2025002233 IN MTG MOD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 120Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020002061 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/10/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:11:49A
10/30/2020 LANDOWNER JOHNSON, ANDREW M1-

LANDOWNER ARMSTRONG, AMBER M1-
LANDOWNER GHGC INC1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN J2-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  5 - 14 - 91
 
MAP:    83-13-05-400-008.000-001
PARCEL: 83-13-05-400-008.000-001

2

 
MAP:    83-15-13-400-003.001-001
PARCEL: 83-15-13-400-003.001-001

3

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.204
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.365

 
Reference: 2014001724 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200100621 IN 173/320 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2014002176 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2013001843 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200403161 IN PERS   
 
Reference: 148/421 DE WD   
 
Reference: 156/67 DE EXEC   
 
Reference: 133/253 DE WD   
 
Reference: 148/23 DE WD   
 
Reference: 148/621 DE xref   
 
Reference: 101/621 DE xref   
 
Reference: 135/385 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 2021000249 IN CWD   
 
Reference: 2021000297 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2026000039 IN SURV   
 

ED KANIZER
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 121Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2020002250 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/15/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:28:43A
11/19/2020 LANDOWNER GARRISON, CHARLES1-

LANDOWNER WOODRUFF, JUSTIN1-
LANDOWNER INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES1-
SURVEYOR JONES SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING

CORPORATION
2-

SURVEYOR FIROF, CHRISTOPHER T2-

PART OF NW - NE - SW  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 177.721

 
Reference: 2011014365 IN xref   
 
Reference: 2015007063 IN xref   
 
Reference: 2017007454 IN xref   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020002440 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/11/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:43:06A
12/22/2020

LANDOWNER CLARK, JACK1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

N - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.591
N - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 4.732
NW - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.9253

 
Reference: 200603195 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2012002597 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2019001838 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2016001174 IN QCD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

2020002441 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/28/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:44:00A
12/22/2020

LANDOWNER HAYES, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  35 - 16 - 9 Acr: 2.761

 
Reference: 2012000723 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200801997 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200502884 IN WD   
 
Reference: 140/397 DE WD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
7 SOUTH SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

ENVELOPE FROM:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 122Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2021000092 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/28/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:09:57A
01/15/2021 LANDOWNER TURNER, LARRY D SR1-

LANDOWNER TURNER, JOARIN1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - SW - SW  .  35 - 16 - 9 Acr: 2.761

 
Reference: 2012000723 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200801997 IN WD   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2021000217 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/02/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:26:04P
02/02/2021

LANDOWNER BENNETT, DARRELL D1-
LANDOWNER BENNETT, DONALD R1-
LANDOWNER DIEMER, CHARLENE S1-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 4.42
SPLIT FROM THIS PARCEL
PARCEL: 83-10-21-200-006.000-007

1

 

MARK DEVINS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 123Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2021000291 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/07/2020          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:59:18P
02/09/2021 LANDOWNER BASS ENTERPRISES LLC1-

SURVEYOR JENKINS, RICK2-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:31 Blk:  Sub: 
MAP:    83-13-04-430-016.000-003
PARCEL: 83-13-04-430-016.000-003

1

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:32 Blk:  Sub: 
MAP:    83-13-04-430-016.000-003
PARCEL: 83-13-04-430-016.000-003

2

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:33 PART Blk:  Sub:

3

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:34 PART Blk:  Sub:

4

 
MAP:    83-13-04-430-017.000-003
PARCEL: 83-13-04-430-017.000-003

5

 
MAP:    83-13-04-430-041.000-003
PARCEL: 83-13-04-430-041.000-003

6

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  4 - 14 - 97
FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:31 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

8

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:32 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

9

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:32 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

10

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:33 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

11

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:33 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

12

FAIRVIEW PARK 2ND ADD
Lot:34 PART Blk:  Sub: 
NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTION CREATED FROM
PART OF LOTS 31-34

13

 
Reference: 2013001998 IN WD   
 

RICK JENKINS
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 124Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2021000292 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:59:18P
02/09/2021 LANDOWNER RIGGEN, GRETCHEN1-

SURVEYOR JENKINS, RICK2-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-

PENTREATH'S 2ND SPRING PK SUB   CL TWP
Lot:26 Blk:  Sub:

1

__ - SW - SW  .  16 - 14 - 92

 
Reference: 2018000837 IN WD   
 
Reference: 61/364 DE xref   
 

RICK JENKINS
PICKED UP BY:

2021000468 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/05/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:35:37P
03/05/2021

LANDOWNER LOCKE, ROBERT1-
LANDOWNER LOCKE, CECILE1-
SURVEYOR RICK JENKINS2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  32 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.511

 
Reference: 200201758 IN 176/193 DE WD   
 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2021000620 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/19/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:47:06P
03/22/2021

LANDOWNER GRITTEN, BRUCE1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HARPEL, JAMES REESE2-

PART OF __ - E - SE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.0061
PART OF __ - E - SE  .  31 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.0042

 
Reference: 2019001652 IN CONTRACT   
 

2021000810 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/24/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:24:13A
04/08/2021

LANDOWNER MCCULLOUGH FARMS LLC1-
LANDOWNER GIFTS TRUST1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-

__ - __ - NE  .  25 - 16 - 101
__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 16 - 92
3.94 ACRES OR MORE
37 W 500 S, DANA 47847

3

 
Reference: 2012000226 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 200602204 IN WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 125Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2021000855 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/02/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:45:51P
04/12/2021 LANDOWNER DAVERN, MARTHA1-

LANDOWNER DAVERN, JOHN1-
SURVEYOR RICK JENKINS BULDERS2-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-

PART OF __ - SE - SW  .  20 - 16 - 9 Acr: 99.741
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  20 - 16 - 9 Acr: 99.732
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  29 - 16 - 93

 
Reference: 2018001561 IN FTL   
 
Reference: 119/208 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2018000743 IN AFF   
 
Reference: 2025001654 IN PT REL   
 
Reference: 2025001655 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001656 IN MTG   
 

VANSICKLE
PICKED UP BY:

2021001085 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/28/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:07:25A
05/10/2021

LANDOWNER FORSYTHE FAMILY FARMS1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 91

 
MYERS

ENVELOPE FROM:

2021001086 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/04/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:07:25A
05/10/2021

LANDOWNER SMITH, MACY1-
LANDOWNER JONES, ARTHUR1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 15 - 91

 

MYERS
ENVELOPE FROM:

2021001088 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/02/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:17:25A
05/10/2021

LANDOWNER KANIZER, E1-
SURVEYOR HENNESDSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  5 - 14 - 9
PARCEL: 83-05-13-100-006.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2021001272 IN MTG   
 

KANIZER
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 126Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2021001441 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/04/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:40:03A
06/18/2021 LANDOWNER SMITH, MACY1-

LANDOWNER JONES, ARTHUR1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINT R2-

SE - SE - NE  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 451
PART OF NE - __ - __  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.142

 
Reference: 133/207 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2021000141 IN SURVAFF   
 
Reference: 200101021 IN 173/433 DE QCD   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES
1532 WABASH AVE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2021001544 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/28/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:31:41A
07/06/2021

LANDOWNER WILLHITE, TRAVIS M1-
LANDOWNER WILLHITE, JANET L1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-

__ - __ - __  .  22 - 14 - 91
CLINTON COMMERCIAL CLUB ADD  CLINTON
CIT
Lot:115 Blk:  Sub: 
MAP:    83-13-22-220-063.000-002
PARCEL: 83-13-22-220-063.000-002

2

CLINTON COMMERCIAL CLUB ADD  CLINTON
CIT
Lot:116 Blk:  Sub: 
MAP:    83-13-22-220-063.000-002
PARCEL: 83-13-22-220-063.000-002

3

 
Reference: 2010000191 IN QCD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2021001711 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:23:50P
07/22/2021

LANDOWNER STREAKER, WILLIAM1-
SURVEYOR HAUSE SURVEYING AND ENGINEERING2-

SEE CROSS REFF1
PART OF NW - SE - __  .  20 - 16 - 9 Acr: 6.282
PART OF NW - SE - __  .  20 - 16 - 9 Acr: 0.303

 
Reference: 2021001710 IN WD   
 
Reference: 147/112 DE WD   
 

WILLIAM STREACKER
PICKED UP BY:
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2021001922 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/04/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:16:50P
08/16/2021 LANDOWNER SWIFT, JOHN C1-

LANDOWNER SWIFT, NANCY A1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON R2-

S - SW - SE  .  29 - 14 - 9 Acr: 201
N - NW - NE  .  23 - 14 - 9 Acr: 202

 
Reference: 200801414 IN COR WD   
 

MYERS ENGINEERING
PO BOX 11027
TERRE HAUTE IN 47802

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2021002565 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/26/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:15:56P
10/26/2021

LANDOWNER HAUPERT, BEVERLY1-
LANDOWNER WAGNER, MARTHA G1-
LANDOWNER GEORGE, SHERMAN EUGENE1-
SURVEYOR YAKE, AUSTINK2-
SURVEYOR HWC ENGINEERING2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  3 - 14 - 9 Acr: 17.547
MAP:    83-13-03-300-003.000-002
PARCEL: 83-13-03-300-003.000-002

1

 
Reference: 2021002566 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2021003130 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/22/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:31:49A
12/29/2021

LANDOWNER 4H COUNCIL1-
LANDOWNER VERMILLION COUNTY ONC1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN2-

PART OF E - SE - __  .  3 - 15 - 91
PART OF S - __ - __  .  2 - 15 - 92

 
Reference: 2011001868 IN CORP   
 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2022000039 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:11:52P
01/04/2022

LANDOWNER DROPTINE RIDGE FARMS LLC1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 68.841

 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2022000040 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/25/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:11:52P
01/04/2022

LANDOWNER KIENTZ, HARRY L1-
LANDOWNER KIENTZ, JUDY K1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  33 - 17 - 9 Acr: 9.821

 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:
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2022000041 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:11:52P
01/04/2022 LANDOWNER BONOMO, LOUIS1-

LANDOWNER BONOMO, CAROL1-
LANDOWNER WALLACE, ERIC1-
LANDOWNER WALLACE, DONALD1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

PART OF E - __ - __  .  5 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 147/225 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 2019000993 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2022001173 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022001174 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2022001175 IN WD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2022000057 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:35:50A
01/06/2022

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR DROPTINE RIDGE FARMS LLC2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 14 - 9 Acr: 68.841

 
INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES INC

ENVELOPE FROM:

2022000346 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/28/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:47:26A
02/28/2022

LANDOWNER BREWER, STEVEN1-
LANDOWNER CHARLES R AND BETTY J BREWER

REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
1-

SURVEYOR HUDSON, BROCK A2-
SURVEYOR CROSS POINT SURVEYING LLC2-

PART OF NE - NE - __  .  28 - 15 - 91

 
Reference: 99000725 IN 168/513 DE QCD   
 

STEVEN BREWER
ENVELOPE FROM:

2022000948 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/15/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:53:36A
05/18/2022

LANDOWNER HANSON, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  2 - 15 - 91

 

DECKARD SURVEYING LLC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2022000949 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/28/2006          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:08:31A
05/18/2022

LANDOWNER RIGGS, BETTY1-
SURVEYOR VESTOR AND ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 19 - 9 Acr: 6.841

 
VESTER AND ASSOCIATES INC

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2022001023 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/31/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:56:16A
05/31/2022 LANDOWNER MCLAIN, RUSSELL1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
__ - __ - __  .  5 - 17 - 91

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2022001167 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/05/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

07:30:52A
06/21/2022

LANDOWNER COSSEY TRUST1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 19 - 91

 

ALLIED CAPITAL TITLE
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE

FILED IN OFFICE

2022001282 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/16/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:02:34P
07/06/2022

LANDOWNER AVENATTI, SEAN A1-
LANDOWNER AVENATTI, SHAWNA L1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  19 - 15 - 9 Acr: 201

 
ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2022001337 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/07/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:38:09P
07/12/2022

LANDOWNER THE SCAGGIARI REVOCABLE TRUST1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, GREGORY D2-

E - NE - NW  .  5 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 200203030 IN 177/74 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 2019000993 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 153/295 DE WD   
 

ASA LAND SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2022001397 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/09/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:30:15A
07/21/2022

LANDOWNER VITANIEMI1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES LLC2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF NE - SE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.91
PART OF NE - SE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 8.82

 
Reference: 2022001398 IN WD   
 

VITANIEMI
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 130Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2022001473 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/18/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:05:50P
07/28/2022 LANDOWNER SPIROS, STEPHANIE1-

LANDOWNER WALKER, JEREMY1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES LLC2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF NW - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 14.48
MAP:    83-01-04-200-002.000-009
PARCEL: 83-01-04-200-002.000-009

1

 

ALLIED CAPITAL TITLE
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE

FILED IN OFFICE

2022001523 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/13/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:04:45A
08/03/2022

LANDOWNER MCLAIN, RUSSELL1-
LANDOWNER MCLAIN, JAMES1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 13.8761

 
Reference: 992704 IN 1/543 DE SURV   
 
Reference: 2022001694 IN MTG   
 

MCLAIN
PICKED UP BY:

2022001625 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/28/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:45:03P
08/15/2022

LANDOWNER EWING, SEAN1-
SURVEYOR BERNS CLANCY AND ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 15 - 9 Acr: 12.261

 

CUNDIFF
PICKED UP BY:

2022001655 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:50:54P
08/18/2022

LANDOWNER TRYON, HOWARD A1-
LANDOWNER DOMEIKA, DONNETTA R1-
SURVEYOR CHARLES J BECHER2-

__ - __ - __  .  34 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.721

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2022001760 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/22/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:33:58A
09/01/2022

LANDOWNER HOG SLAT1-
LANDOWNER KRIEGER, LARRY1-
LANDOWNER KRIEGER, MARILYN1-
SURVEYOR JONES SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  31 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 2020000037 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022001913 IN WD   
 

JONES SURVEYING
246 BOWER ROAD
MACOMB IL 61455

FILED IN OFFICE
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2022001761 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/22/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:33:58A
09/01/2022 LANDOWNER KRIEGER FAMILY FARMS LLC1-

SURVEYOR JONES SURVEYING2-
__ - __ - __  .  32 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 2021000151 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2021000149 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2008002507 IN xref   
 

JONES SURVEYING
246 BOWER ROAD
MACOMB IL 61455

FILED IN OFFICE

2022001775 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/08/2019          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:00:19A
09/06/2022

LANDOWNER KRIEGER FAMILY FARMS LLC1-
SURVEYOR JONES SURVERYING AND ENGINEERING

CORP
2-

SURVEYOR FIROF, CHRISTOPHER T2-

PART OF NW - __ - __  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 11.82
MAP:    83-13-31-210-022.000-004
PARCEL: 83-13-31-210-022.000-004

1

 

JONES SURVEYING
246 BOWER ROAD
MACOMB IL 61455

FILED IN OFFICE

2022001797 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/22/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:08:55A
09/08/2022

LANDOWNER HARPER, LORRIE1-
SURVEYOR DEACKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR RHODES, KARL B2-

PART OF NE - SE - __  .  10 - 16 - 9 Acr: 19.762
MAP:    83-01-10-080-001.000-011
PARCEL: 83-01-10-080-001.000-011

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2022001864 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:25:46P
09/16/2022

LANDOWNER SPESARD, JOE1-
SURVEYOR PRECEPT SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 17 - 91

 
SPESARD RENTALS

PICKED UP BY:

2022001928 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/01/2014          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:15:36P
09/23/2022

LANDOWNER NICKLES TRUST1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 9.121
__ - NE - W  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 37.442

 

NICKELS
PICKED UP BY:
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2022001945 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/20/2013          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:37:05P
09/27/2022 LANDOWNER NICKLES LIVING TRUST1-

SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR2-
__ - __ - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 4.001

 
Reference: 2023001061 IN QCD   
 

GREEVES
PICKED UP BY:

2022001946 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/09/1987          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:37:05P
09/27/2022

LANDOWNER NICKLES LIVING TRUST1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF NW - __ - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.811
PART OF W - NE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 41.132
W - SE - NE  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 253
NW - SE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 41.044
NE - SW - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 39.765

 

GREEVES
PICKED UP BY:

2023000019 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/01/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:05:40P
01/04/2023

LANDOWNER MILLIGAN, MARY JEANETTE1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY, KEVIN J2-

PART OF S - S - NW  .  4 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.501

 
Reference: 2017001231 IN ORDER   
 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2023000020 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:05:40P
01/04/2023

LANDOWNER KOENIG, MATTHEW R1-
LANDOWNER KOENIG, SUMMER J1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 91

 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2023000021 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/20/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:12:13P
01/04/2023

LANDOWNER CLOYD, G THOMAS1-
SURVEYOR TERRY D WRIGHT LAND SURVEYOR2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91

 

G THOMAS CLOYD
PICKED UP BY:

2023000110 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/18/2022          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:29:20P
01/18/2023

LANDOWNER WINTERBURG LLC1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  2 - 19 - 91

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2023000270 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/04/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:27:27A
02/15/2023 LANDOWNER WARNICK, BOBETTE JEAN1-

SURVEYOR ROBERT E COLVIN2-
__ - __ - __  .  7 - 17 - 91

 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE

FILED IN OFFICE

2023000334 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/27/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:21:33A
02/27/2023

LANDOWNER SCHAAF, CHARLES1-
LANDOWNER SCHAAF, JANETTA1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 15.61

 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE

FILED IN OFFICE

2023000416 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/09/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:41:52P
03/10/2023

LANDOWNER RUSSELL, JERRY1-
SURVEYOR R. W. GROSS & ASSOCIATES INC2-

__ - __ - __  .  11 - 15 - 91

 
Reference: 2023000614 IN EASE   
 

RUSSELL
PICKED UP BY:

2023000550 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/27/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:20:23A
03/30/2023

LANDOWNER MCDANIEL, TIMOTHY1-
LANDOWNER MCDANIEL, TAMARA1-
SURVEYOR HAUSE SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  10 - 19 - 91

 

MCDANIEL
PICKED UP BY:

2023000635 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/13/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:57:18P
04/13/2023

LANDOWNER RICHARD E NICKELS LIVING TRUST1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.2151

 
Reference: 2023001060 IN TRUST   
 

NICKLES
PICKED UP BY:

2023000636 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/13/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:57:56P
04/13/2023

LANDOWNER DAVID A GREEVES AND DEBBIE K GREEVS
LIVING TRUST

1-

SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF NW - NE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 5.9291

 
Reference: 2023001060 IN TRUST   
 

GREEVES
PICKED UP BY:
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2023000644 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/17/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:20:27A
04/14/2023 LANDOWNER WINTERBERG LLC1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR RHODES, KARL B2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  10 - 19 - 9 Acr: 11.0001
PART OF S - __ - __  .  3 - 19 - 102
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  10 - 19 - 93
158.091 ACRES IN THE TWO ABOVE TRACTS4
DUNLAP SUB     HIGHLAND TWP
Lot:11 Blk:  Sub:

5

DUNLAP SUB     HIGHLAND TWP
Lot:12 Blk:  Sub:

6

DUNLAP SUB     HIGHLAND TWP
Lot:13 Blk:  Sub:

7

DUNLAP SUB     HIGHLAND TWP
Lot:14 Blk:  Sub:

8

PART OF E - E - __  .  10 - 19 - 9 Acr: 88.4909

 
Reference: 2023000645 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2023000646 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2023000647 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2023001400 IN DT   
 
Reference: 2024000283 IN QCD   
 

ALLIED CAPITAL TITLE
42 N VERMILION
DANVILLE IL 61832

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023000739 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/17/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:14:23P
04/27/2023

LANDOWNER KANIZER, ED1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2023000776 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/01/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:03:06P
05/03/2023

LANDOWNER RICHARD E NICKLES LIVING TRUST1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF E - NW - __  .  17 - 15 - 91
W - NE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 40.2152

 

GREEVES
PICKED UP BY:
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2023000777 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/01/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:03:06P
05/03/2023 LANDOWNER GREEVES LIVING TRUST1-

LANDOWNER GREEVES, DAVID1-
LANDOWNER GREEVES, DEBBIE1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-

PART OF NW - NE - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 5.9291

 

GREEVES
PICKED UP BY:

2023000832 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/25/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:48:28P
05/10/2023

LANDOWNER HANSON, DAVID J1-
LANDOWNER HANSON, ANITA L1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF SW - __ - __  .  2 - 15 - 91
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  3 - 15 - 92
23.69 ACRES IN ALL3

 
Reference: 2018001127 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023000846 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/10/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:18:18P
05/11/2023

LANDOWNER AVENATTI, SEAN1-
LANDOWNER AVENATTI, SHAWNA1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF SW - SE - __  .  19 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.451

 
Reference: 2023000847 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2023000878 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/16/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:47:12P
05/18/2023

LANDOWNER GALUSZKA, BOGDAN1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF SE - NE - __  .  18 - 15 - 9 Acr: 10.5461

 

CHASTAIN
PICKED UP BY:

2023001059 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/01/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

07:09:38A
06/16/2023

LANDOWNER GREEVES, DAVID1-
LANDOWNER GREEVES, DEBBIE1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN ASSOCIATES LLC2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 15 - 9 Acr: 5.9291

 
INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE

FILED IN OFFICE

2023001168 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/24/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:43:51P
06/30/2023

LANDOWNER SHEW, STANLEY1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, VERA1-
SURVEYOR ROGER DAVID MEYER2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 14 - 91

 
HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:
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2023001354 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/10/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:15:17A
08/02/2023 LANDOWNER WILSON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF NE - __ - __  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 0.627
PARCEL: 83-04-04-100-002.000-009

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023001393 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/07/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:47:29P
08/07/2023

LANDOWNER LUBOVICH, DAVE1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF S - NW - __  .  18 - 14 - 9 Acr: 25.1171

 
DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023001406 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/14/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:16:32A
08/10/2023

LANDOWNER LUBOVICH, MITCH1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON2-

PART OF SW - __ - __  .  18 - 14 - 9 Acr: 28.9811
PART OF SW - __ - __  .  18 - 14 - 92
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  18 - 14 - 93
PART OF N - NE - __  .  19 - 14 - 94
215.412 ACRES IN TRACT B5

 
Reference: 2025001218 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023001464 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/03/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:58:00P
08/17/2023

LANDOWNER MARIE BURGOYNE TRUST1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  3 - 19 - 91

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023001672 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/14/2008          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:38:19P
09/21/2023

LANDOWNER NORMAN, CECIL E1-
SURVEYOR CHARLES J BECHER2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 17 - 91

 
Reference: 2023001673 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2023001709 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/10/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:11:36P
09/27/2023

LANDOWNER SWITZER, GREGORY1-
SURVEYOR HAUSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 17 - 91

 
HAUSE

PICKED UP BY:
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2023001768 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/31/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:12:20A
10/10/2023

LANDOWNER NEWPORT PALLET INC1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 16 - 91

 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2023001926 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/03/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:33:26P
11/06/2023

LANDOWNER AG EXCHANGE FARM REAL ESTATE1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES LLC2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF SW - NE - __  .  29 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 

WALKER/SPIROS
PICKED UP BY:

2023001927 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/03/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:33:26P
11/06/2023

LANDOWNER AG EXCHANGE FARM REAL ESTATE1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES LLC2-

__ - __ - __  .  29 - 18 - 9
PARCEL: 83-04-29-100-001.000-005

1

 

WALKER/SPIROS
PICKED UP BY:

2023001970 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/29/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:13:08A
11/13/2023

LANDOWNER GRUBE, KATHRYN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  25 - 17 - 91

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2023002143 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/30/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:19:54A
12/11/2023

LANDOWNER DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-

PART OF W - NW - __  .  27 - 19 - 9 Acr: 7.121
PART OF W - NW - __  .  27 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.5662

 

DECKARD SURVEYING LLC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2023002225 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/17/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER THE KWIK STOP INC1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91

 
HENNESSY

PICKED UP BY:

2023002228 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/28/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER ORIDEN1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 16 - 91

 

HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:
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2023002229 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/07/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER ORIDEN1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 16 - 91

 

HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

2023002230 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/19/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER ORIDEN1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 91

 

HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

2023002231 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/11/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER ORIDEN1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  22 - 16 - 91
GREEN MEADOWS SUB     HELT TWP
Lot:2 Blk: A Sub:

2

 

HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

2023002232 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/07/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:16:50P
12/20/2023

LANDOWNER ORIDEN1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 16 - 91

 

HENNESSY
PICKED UP BY:

2023002257 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/12/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:06:06A
12/27/2023

LANDOWNER CLARK, JOYCE1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  28 - 17 - 91

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024000001 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/25/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:24:14P
12/29/2023

LANDOWNER SHEW, DANIEL1-
LANDOWNER SHEW, GRETCHEN1-
SURVEYOR ALIGN2-

__ - __ - __  .  21 - 14 - 91

 

SHEW

2024000213 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/25/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:24:53A
02/15/2024

LANDOWNER WISEMANN, SUSAN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCK, EASTON T2-

PART OF SW - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.3971
PART OF SW - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.3972
PART OF E - E - NE  .  8 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.5003

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2024000214 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/25/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:27:32A
02/15/2024

LANDOWNER HICKS, RANDY1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRECH, EASTON T2-

PART OF SE - __ - __  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 6.4281

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024000244 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/05/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:06:56A
02/20/2024

LANDOWNER GIBBONS, LISA1-
SURVEYOR ROGER DAVID MEYER2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 14 - 91

 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2024000358 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/13/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:12:40P
03/15/2024

LANDOWNER VERMILLION COUNTY EMS1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR RHOADS, KARL B2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  9 - 18 - 9 Acr: 2.0661

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024000409 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/24/2021          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:29:04A
03/25/2024

LANDOWNER PEARL L HICKS TRUST1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINERRING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HARPEL, JAMES REESE2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 51.5751
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 205.2662
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.8173
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.6894
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.0345
PART OF SE - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 0.4376
PART OF NE - __ - __  .  4 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.3687

 
Reference: 2021000697 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024000487 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/10/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:40:11P
04/04/2024

LANDOWNER BURTON, JOSEPH1-
SURVEYOR BERING, CLANCY AND ASSOCIATES2-

__ - __ - __  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 46.361

 

BURTON
PICKED UP BY:
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2024000559 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/29/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:37:48P
04/19/2024 LANDOWNER TESTA, JEAN1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

SW - SE - __  .  21 - 14 - 91
NE - SE - __  .  21 - 14 - 92
SE - SE - __  .  21 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.73
NE - __ - __  .  21 - 14 - 94
NW - SE - __  .  21 - 14 - 95

 
Reference: 67/149 DE xref   
 
Reference: 2019000713 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001218 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD SURVEYING LLC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2024000632 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/26/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:20:02P
04/30/2024

LANDOWNER G THOMAS CLOYD1-
SURVEYOR HWC ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91

 

QUICK
ENVELOPE FROM:

2024000726 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/02/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:48:28P
05/16/2024

LANDOWNER TOWN OF PERRYSVILLE1-
LANDOWNER HICKS, CARL R1-
SURVEYOR MIDWESTERN ENGINEERS INC2-

__ - __ - __  .  28 - 19 - 91

 
MIDWESTERN ENGINEERS INC

ENVELOPE FROM:

2024000808 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/15/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:56:28A
05/30/2024

LANDOWNER CLOYD, G THOMAS1-
SURVEYOR HWC ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91

 

CLOYD
PICKED UP BY:

2024001153 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/14/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

08:24:59A
07/18/2024

LANDOWNER RADER, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR DECKAR ENGINEERING2-

__ - __ - __  .  20 - 14 - 91

 
DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2024001277 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/15/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:38:10A
08/05/2024 LANDOWNER COTTEN, RICK1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 200402664 IN SURV   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024001495 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/20/1981          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:22:09P
09/04/2024

LANDOWNER PEARMAN, MICHAEL1-
LANDOWNER PEARMAN, CATHERINE1-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WILLIAM JR2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 14 - 91

 

PEARMAN
ENVELOPE FROM:

2024001915 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/08/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:28:56P
11/07/2024

LANDOWNER BROWN, DONALD1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES LLC2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  15 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.991
PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  15 - 16 - 9 Acr: 8.002
PART OF __ - NW - NE  .  15 - 16 - 9 Acr: 2.513

 
Reference: 200200261 IN 175/162 DE QCD   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE eRM Pkg ID: 463700

FILED IN OFFICE

2024002050 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/14/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

04:25:07P
11/25/2024

LANDOWNER GENEVA HILLS GOLF ESTATES1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER DAVID2-

__ - __ - __  .  5 - 14 - 91

 

MCFALL
PICKED UP BY:

2024002089 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/11/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:28:36A
12/03/2024

LANDOWNER MARY L POWELL TRUST1-
SURVEYOR SCHNEIDER GEOMATICS2-

__ - __ - __  .  6 - 17 - 91

 
DOUGLASS & NELSON INC
328 4TH ST
COVINGTON IN 47932

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2024002149 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/29/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:54:40P
12/09/2024

LANDOWNER ROWAND (AG EXCHAWNGE)1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

__ - __ - __  .  8 - 18 - 91

 

ALLIED CAPITAL TITLE
PICKED UP BY:
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2024002179 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/19/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:35:54P
12/11/2024 LANDOWNER MORGAN, DARRELL1-

SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEY INC2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  6 - 17 - 9 Acr: 24.2081
 
PARCEL: 83-06-06-200-001.000-005

2

 
Reference: 2024001066 IN QCD   
 

DECKARD SURVEYING LLC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2024002271 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/20/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:45:24A
12/30/2024

LANDOWNER VERMILLION COUNTY1-
SURVEYOR SMITH DESIGN GROUP2-

__ - __ - __  .  7 - 17 - 91

 

SMITH DESIGN GROUP
PICKED UP BY:

2025000111 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/06/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:24:10A
01/29/2025

LANDOWNER SCOTT, BRENT1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - __ - NE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 
Reference: 2021001041 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2021001040 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2015001728 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2017001077 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2025000113 IN CWD   
 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2025000112 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/06/2024          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:24:10A
01/29/2025

LANDOWNER SCOTT, BRENT1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - SE - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.011
__ - SE - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.102

 
Reference: 2025000113 IN CWD   
 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
498 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE IN 47807

ENVELOPE FROM:

2025000175 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/10/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:31:48P
02/06/2025

LANDOWNER LUBOVICH, MITCH1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  18 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.259
PARCEL: 83-13-18-300-003.000-001

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933
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2025000176 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/28/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:35:43P
02/06/2025

LANDOWNER CRENSHAW, TONYA1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

NE - SW - N  .  31 - 15 - 9 Acr: 10.875
PARCEL: 83-10-31-100-004.000-007

1

 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2025000449 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/28/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:46:36A
03/25/2025

LANDOWNER XWELL, ALL1-
LANDOWNER HUGHES, WARREN D1-
LANDOWNER HUGHES, JOYCE M1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  36 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.246
PARCEL: 83-06-25-300-004.000-011

1

 
Reference: 144/417 DE WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2025000456 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/17/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

07:50:20A
03/27/2025

LANDOWNER WHITE, HERMAN JR1-
SURVEYOR HWC ANGINEERING2-
SURVEYOR WHITE, CLINTON2-

PART OF __ - N - SE  .  30 - 16 - 9 Acr: 5/31

 

QUICK
ENVELOPE FROM:

2025000564 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:32:14A
04/16/2025

LANDOWNER GILMAN, BRICE1-
LANDOWNER GILMAN, FRANCES1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR COLVIN, ROBERT E2-

PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.331
PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.272
PART OF __ - SW - SW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.993

 
Reference: 2025000584 IN PERS   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE eRM Pkg ID: 537101

FILED IN OFFICE

2025000694 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/25/2023          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$0.00

01:49:15P
05/06/2025

LANDOWNER VERMILLION TRAILS ALLIANCE1-
SURVEYOR SWIFT, JAMES S2-

PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  2 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.8401

 

VERMILLION COUNTY

2025000942 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/21/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:04:49P
06/12/2025

LANDOWNER MILLER, DANIEL1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF SW - W - W  .  31 - 16 - 9 Acr: 12.1731

 
DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933
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2025000974 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/18/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:30:14P
06/17/2025 LANDOWNER WAYSIDE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH1-

SURVEYOR WAGGONER, JASON DEE2-
SURVEYOR STONE & WAGGONER, LLC2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.561
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.572
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.573

 
Reference: 21800009 IN xref   
 
Reference: 2025000977 IN CORP   
 
Reference: 2025000978 IN MTG   
 
Reference: 2025001045 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2025001095 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:00:12P
07/03/2025

LANDOWNER SCOTT, BRENT1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - __ - NE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 

HENDRICH TITLE COMPANY
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE eRM Pkg ID: 583607

FILED IN OFFICE

2025001121 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/27/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:37:39P
07/09/2025

LANDOWNER LUCKY FARMS1-
SURVEYOR HENNESSY SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR MCDONALD, DOUGLAS J2-

PART OF __ - SW - S  .  4 - 16 - 9 Acr: 2.841

 
Reference: 2018001747 IN QCD   
 

HENNESSY SURVEYING
PICKED UP BY:

2025001166 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/02/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:03:38A
07/17/2025

LANDOWNER BROWN, LORI1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR FRENCH, EASTON T2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  20 - 15 - 9 Acr: 2.309
PARCEL: 83-10-20-400-001.000-007

1

 
Reference: 2014002118 IN TRUST   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2025001181 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/10/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:03:02A
07/21/2025 LANDOWNER HELEN GODDEN ESTATE1-

SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-
__ - SE - NW  .  29 - 15 - 9 Acr: 22.151

 
Reference: 114/38 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2015000552 IN PERS   
 
Reference: 2013000355 IN QCD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:
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2025001218 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/30/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:04:20P
07/24/2025

LANDOWNER SHEW, ED1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - NW - E  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 30.091
NW - NE - W  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 8 1/32
NW - NE - S  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1/23
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 138.694
PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 83.7395
PART OF __ - NE - E  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 8.3916
SW - SW - SE  .  16 - 14 - 97
__ - __ - NW  .  21 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1608
NE - SE - N  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 209
NE - SE - N  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2810
NE - E - S  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2111
SE - SW - E  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1712
__ - SE - E  .  20 - 14 - 913
__ - SW - N  .  21 - 14 - 9 Acr: 8014
__ - SW - SW  .  21 - 14 - 915
__ - SW - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 4.32216
__ - SW - SE  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 24.67517

 
Reference: 2016001898 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2023001406 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2024000559 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 200900341 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2010002338 IN WD   
 
Reference: 95000161 IN 159/321 DE WD   
 
Reference: 97001817 IN 165/148 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2013001898 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 2019000116 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2018002030 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2024002260 IN PERS   
 
Reference: 48/289 DE xref   
 
Reference: 143/168 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2016000165 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2020001792 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200800568 IN WD   

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:



12:04:20P
07/24/2025

 
Reference: 200800569 IN WD   
 
Reference: 107/335 DE xref   
 
Reference: 2024000002 IN WD   
 
Reference: 136/416 DE WD   
 
Reference: 109/207 DE xref   
 

2025001259 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/31/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 MODIF
$25.00

09:31:50A
07/29/2025

LANDOWNER CHANEY, CHRISTIE1-
SURVEYOR CHASTAIN AND ASSOCIATES LLC2-

PART OF __ - NE - NW  .  9 - 14 - 91
SUNNYSIDE SUB 2ND ADD     FAIRVIEW PARK
Lot:6 Blk:  Sub:

2

SUNNYSIDE SUB 2ND ADD     FAIRVIEW PARK
Lot:7 Blk:  Sub:

3

0.19 ACRES
PARCEL: 83-13-09-120-076.000-003

4

 
Reference: 2025001449 IN WD   
 

ANTONINI & ANTONINI
320 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 325
CLINTON IN 47842

PICKED UP BY:

2025001292 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/05/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:38:39A
07/31/2025

LANDOWNER JUMPS, MISTI1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - SE - SW  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.471
__ - SE - S  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 282
PART OF __ - SE - S  .  4 - 18 - 9 Acr: 2.063

 
Reference: 2024001711 IN QCD   
 
Reference: 153/419 DE WD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2025001364 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/22/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:14:59A
08/08/2025

LANDOWNER HICKS, WHITNEY1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  7 - 18 - 9 Acr: 8.128
PARCEL: 83-04-07-500-001.000-009

1

 
Reference: 2024001602 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025001747 IN TRUST   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:
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2025001491 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/18/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:38:14P
08/26/2025

LANDOWNER INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPERTATION1-
SURVEYOR USI CONSULTANTS2-

__ - __ - __  .  17 - 14 - 91
__ - __ - __  .  18 - 14 - 92

 

USI CONSULTANTS INC
ENVELOPE FROM:

2025001575 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/06/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

09:32:01A
09/09/2025

LANDOWNER HOWARD, CURTIS1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - NE - W  .  32 - 19 - 91
PART OF __ - SE - N  .  32 - 19 - 92
41.02 ACRES
PARCEL: 83-01-32-100-002.000-009

3

 
Reference: 63/574 DE xref   
 
Reference: 2021002702 IN WD   
 

DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING
1517 S GRANT ST
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

LABEL GENERATED FOR:

2025001709 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/23/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

03:05:40P
09/24/2025

LANDOWNER LANGLEY, LARY W1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  6 - 18 - 9 Acr: 1.021
__ - SW - S  .  6 - 18 - 92
__ - SW - N  .  6 - 18 - 93

 
Reference: 2025001233 IN WD   
 
Reference: 200600718 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2025000921 IN WD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 149Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM

DOC ID PARTY TYPE/NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION STATUSRETURN TO

VERMILLION COUNTY, IN - Florinda A Pruitt, RECORDER



2025001920 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/06/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

11:41:35A
10/22/2025 LANDOWNER HUGHES, BRIAN1-

SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-
PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.97
PARCEL: 83-01-19-200-004.001-009

1

__ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 5.00
PARCEL: 83-01-19-200-004.00-009

2

__ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.003
__ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 0.514
__ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.21
PARCEL: 83-01-19-200-004.001-009

5

PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  19 - 19 - 9 Acr: 1.32
PARCEL: 83-01-19-200-004.000-009

6

 
Reference: 200102397 IN 174/284 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 2021001769 IN QCD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2025002235 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/20/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

02:11:39P
12/03/2025

LANDOWNER MCCLURE, CHET1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

SE - W - SE  .  5 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.001

 
Reference: 2025001047 IN WD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2025002348 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/25/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:45:13A
12/12/2025

LANDOWNER SCOTT, BRENT1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

SW - NE - __  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.391
__ - NE - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: .812

 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2025002357 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/12/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

12:47:41P
12/15/2025

LANDOWNER FARRINGTON, ROBERT K1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING'2-

__ - SE - NE  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 
Reference: 2021002168 IN WD   
 
Reference: 148/421 DE WD   
 
Reference: 156/57 DE WD   
 

FARRINGTON
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 150Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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2025002433 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/25/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:04:19A
12/26/2025 LANDOWNER SCOTT, BRENT1-

SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-
__ - NE - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.39
PARCEL: 83-13-17-100-003.000-001

1

 
Reference: 2022002522 IN WD   
 

INTEGRITY TITLE SERVICES, INC.
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
SIMPLIFILE eRM Pkg ID: 678197

FILED IN OFFICE

2026000001 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/26/2025          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

10:22:18A
01/02/2026

LANDOWNER FOLTZ, DIRK1-
LANDOWNER FOLTZ, ANNA1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER D2-

__ - __ - SW  .  6 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.111

 
Reference: 2012002596 IN TRUST   
 
Reference: 2012002595 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 2025001546 IN WD   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2026000038 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/02/2026          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:46:08P
01/07/2026

LANDOWNER THE PEVERLY ESTATE1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - NE - W  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 82.181
PART OF __ - SE - W  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 50.442
PART OF __ - SE - W  .  17 - 19 - 9 Acr: 26.313

 
Reference: 2018001928 IN SURV   
 
Reference: 76/492 DE xref   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

2026000039 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/05/2026          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
$25.00

01:46:55P
01/07/2026

LANDOWNER WALLACE, ERIC1-
SURVEYOR MEYER, ROGER2-

__ - SE - NW  .  5 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.719
PARCEL: 83-13-05-400-006.000-001

1

 
Reference: 200403161 IN PERS   
 
Reference: 147/225 DE QCD   
 
Reference: 2021000249 IN CWD   
 
Reference: 2020002061 IN SURV   
 

ROGER MEYER
PICKED UP BY:

RECORDED DOCUMENT SUMMARY Page: 151Thu, Jan 8, 2026  11:23:24 AM
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94001832 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/30/1994          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/200 DE

10:28:01A
06/30/1994

LANDOWNER CROWLEY WM T JR SURVEYOR1-
1560 LEE AVENUE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47804

SURVEYOR CHAMBER, RUSS2-
SURVEYOR CHAMBER, BEVERLY2-

PO BOX 117 SHEW STREET
UNIVERAL IN 47884

__ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9
PT

1

 

94003140 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/07/1994          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/215 DE

02:45:01P
12/07/1994

LANDOWNER GEMLICH RONALD G SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR LANDFILLS INC/ED KANIZER2-

__ - NW - SW  .  33 - 15 - 9
40AC                          FILL AREA 6.58AC ,TWP:
HELT TO

1

 

94003300 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/07/1994          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/216 DE

11:27:01A
12/29/1994

LANDOWNER JOHNSON WYATT SURVEYOR1-
215 NORTH WEST STREET
TIPTON INDIANA

SURVEYOR URAN, KENNETH O2-

__ - __ - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9
PT    .28AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  10 - 14 - 9
PT FR BETWEEN 7TH & 8TH ST N  OF
GOVERNOR STREET  1AC ,TWP:

2

__ - __ - __  .  __ - __ - __
HAPPYLAND 165' - 7TH ST TO    RR N OF
GOVERNOR STREET ,TWP:

3

 

941832 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/30/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/200 DE

10:28:00A
06/30/1994

LANDOWNER CHAMBERS, RON1-
LANDOWNER CHAMBERS, BEVERLY1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

__ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 80.911

 
Reference: 68/334 DE xref   
 
Reference: 77/556 DE xref   
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943140 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/07/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/215 DE

02:45:00P
12/07/1994

LANDOWNER LANDFILLS INC1-
SURVEYOR GEMLICH, RONALD G2-

__ - NW - SW  .  33 - 15 - 9 Acr: 401

 
Reference: 151/212 DE WD   
 

943300 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/07/1994          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/216 DE

11:27:00A
12/29/1994

LANDOWNER URAN, KENNETH O1-
SURVEYOR JOHNSON, WATT2-

PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.731
__ - SW - NW  .  10 - 14 - 92
PART OF __ - SW - NW  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.023

 
Reference: 159`/209 DE xref   
 

95000618 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/16/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/224 DE

10:20:01A
03/22/1995

LANDOWNER PHILLIPS JOHN K/SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR BUSSING, MARTHA2-

__ - __ - NW  .  7 - 14 - 9
PT N 1/2   1.89ACRES ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 00119/317 DE xref   
DEED RECORD

95001322 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/237 DE

02:57:01P
06/14/1995

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR DOWDY, DAVID2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 9
PT MID PT N 1/2   4.99AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

 

95001334 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/240 DE

10:11:01A
06/16/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR WYRES, WILLIE2-

__ - NW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9
PT    1.17AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1
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95001458 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/22/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/241 DE

11:33:01A
07/03/1995

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING INC1-
SURVEYOR HANNUM & WAGLE ENG2-
SURVEYOR R E M S FOODS2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT    .57AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

95001473 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/03/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/243 DE

09:10:01A
07/05/1995

LANDOWNER CLARK WILLIAM L SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR WHITE, BUDDY2-

__ - NW - SE  .  34 - 15 - 9
PT ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

95001800 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/13/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/251 DE

10:36:01A
08/10/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR SWINFORD, RICK2-

__ - __ - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9
N END W 1/2    11.94AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002029 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/29/1980          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/253 DE

11:08:01A
09/05/1995

LANDOWNER CROWLEY WM T JR SURVEYOR1-
1560 LEE AVENUE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47804

SURVEYOR CARRERA-SHEW2-

__ - __ - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9
PT SE COR ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002030 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/29/1980          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/255 DE

11:10:01A
09/05/1995

LANDOWNER CROWLEY WM T JR SURVEYOR1-
1560 LEE AVENUE
TERRE HAUTE IN 47804

SURVEYOR CARRERA-SHEW2-

__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 14 - 9
PT ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002075 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/28/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/257 DE

09:46:01A
09/11/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR BAKER, WILLIAM C2-

__ - __ - SE  .  15 - 19 - 9
PT  4.52AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1
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95002215 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/19/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/258 DE

03:04:01P
09/21/1995

LANDOWNER FRANCIS DALE E SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR ALMY, ROBERT SR2-

__ - __ - SW  .  6 - 17 - 9
PT   O.773AC ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002515 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/05/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/261 DE

09:22:01A
10/31/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HENDRIX, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
PT      11.12AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002516 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/262 DE

09:23:01A
10/31/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR HENDRIX, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
PT   6.74 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002527 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/09/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/263 DE

10:15:01A
11/01/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR FORTUNE, CLARA E2-

__ - SE - NE  .  7 - 15 - 9
PT    3.69AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

95002728 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/03/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/264 DE

10:08:01A
11/21/1995

LANDOWNER KELLER SURVEYIING SERVICES1-
506 OHIO STREET
TERRE HAUTE INDIANA 47808

SURVEYOR PEABODY COAL COMPANY2-
1951 BARRETT COURT
HENDERSON KY 42420

__ - __ - SW  .  31 - 14 - 9
PT W 1/2 ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9
PT W 1/2                      TOTAL OF 22.70AC ,TWP:
CLINTON

2

 
Reference: 2020000304 IN SURV   
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95002729 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/08/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/267 DE

10:11:01A
11/21/1995

LANDOWNER KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES1-
1019 SPRINGHILL DR
TERRE HAUTE INDIANA 47808

SURVEYOR PEABODY COAL COMPANY2-
1951 BARRETT COURT
HENDERSON KY  42420

__ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9
PT    12.37AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SW  .  31 - 14 - 9
PT    10.38AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2

 

95002812 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/25/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/274 DE

03:49:01P
12/01/1995

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
813-A E FRANKLIN ST,GREENCASTL
203 W HIGH ST., ROCKVILLE

SURVEYOR LEWIS, RAY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PT ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  29 - 14 - 9
PT ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2

 

95002942 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/25/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/280 DE

01:05:01P
12/18/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR BRAZEAL, DARREL2-

__ - __ - NW  .  36 - 17 - 9
PT NW COR                     CABIN SITE ON
NEWPORT

1

 
 
U1: PT NW COR                     CABIN SITE ON
NEWPORT         WABASH
LANDING INC PROPERTY

95002947 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/24/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/281 DE

09:26:01A
12/20/1995

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS ILL 61944

SURVEYOR SIMPSON, JACK L2-

__ - __ - NW  .  10 - 16 - 9
PT W 1/2     1AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 

951322 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/237 DE

02:57:00P
06/14/1995

LANDOWNER DOWDY, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  8 - 14 - 91

 
Reference: 2025000382 IN SURVAFF   
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951334 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/240 DE

10:11:00A
06/16/1995

LANDOWNER WYRES, WILLIE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - NW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.171

 

951458 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/22/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/241 DE

11:33:00A
07/03/1995

LANDOWNER HANNUM & WAGLE ENG1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.5711

 

951473 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/03/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/243 DE

09:10:00A
07/05/1995

LANDOWNER WHITE, BUDDY1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, WILLIAM L2-
SURVEYOR A TO B SURVEYING INC2-

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  34 - 15 - 9 Acr: 23.1431

 

951800 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/13/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/251 DE

10:36:00A
08/10/1995

LANDOWNER SWINFOD, RICK1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  16 - 15 - 9 Acr: 11.941

 

952029 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/29/1980          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/253 DE

11:08:00A
05/19/1995

LANDOWNER CARRERA SHEW1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR & ASSOCS2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

__ - SE - SW  .  28 - 14 - 9 Acr: 171.6361

 

952037 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/29/1980          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/255 DE

11:10:00A
09/05/1995

LANDOWNER CARRERA1-
LANDOWNER SHEW1-
SURVEYOR WM T CROWLEY JR AND ASSOCIATES2-
SURVEYOR CROWLEY, WM T JR2-

SE - NE - SW  .  21 - 14 - 9 Acr: 14.3401

 

952075 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/28/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/257 DE

09:46:00A
09/11/1995

LANDOWNER BAKER, WILLIAM C1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  15 - 19 - 9 Acr: 4.521
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952215 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/19/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/258 DE

03:04:00P
09/21/1995

LANDOWNER ALMY, ROBERT SR1-
SURVEYOR FRANCIS, DALE E2-

PART OF __ - SW - __  .  6 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.7731

 

952515 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/05/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/261 DE

09:21:00A
10/31/1995

LANDOWNER HENDRIX, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 11.121
__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
EASEMENT

2

 
Reference: 154/318 DE WD   
 

952527 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/09/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/263 DE

10:15:00A
11/01/1995

LANDOWNER FORTUNE, CLARA E1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - SE - NE  .  7 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.691

 

952728 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/08/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/264 DE

10:08:00A
11/21/1995

LANDOWNER PEABODY COAL COMPANY1-
SURVEYOR KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES2-

PART OF W - SW - NW  .  31 - 14 - 91
PART OF __ - NW - SW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 22.702

 

952729 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/21/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/267 DE

10:11:00A
11/21/1995

LANDOWNER NOT LISTED1-
SURVEYOR KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES2-
SURVEYOR JOHN R KELLER L S2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 12.371
PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  31 - 14 - 9 Acr: 10.382

 

952812 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/25/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/274 DE

03:49:00P
12/01/1995

LANDOWNER LEWIS, RAY1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  20 - 14 - 91
PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  29 - 14 - 92
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952942 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/25/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/280 DE

01:05:00P
12/18/1995

LANDOWNER BRAZEAL, DARREL1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - NW  .  36 - 17 - 91

 

952947 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/24/1995          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/281 DE

09:26:00A
12/20/1995

LANDOWNER SIMPSON, JACK L1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  10 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.001

 

96000237 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/29/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/282 DE

09:35:01A
01/31/1996

LANDOWNER HELTON C DAVID SURVEYOR1-
LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-

7 S  SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR HAYMAN, ERIC2-
SURVEYOR J AND P HAYMAN INC2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT   1.66AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

96000393 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/09/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/285 DE

11:10:01A
02/22/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR PIERCE, HARRISON2-

__ - NW - SE  .  20 - 16 - 9
PT    4AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

96000410 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/287 DE

11:50:01A
02/23/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR BRADLEY, BILL2-

__ - __ - NW  .  30 - 15 - 9
PART W 1/2     10 ACRES ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

 

96000987 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/22/1987          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/295 DE

09:45:01A
04/25/1996

LANDOWNER HARLOS WILLIAM D SURVEYOR1-
PO BOX 393
CLINTON INDIANA 47842

SURVEYOR SHONKWILER, RICHARD W2-
SURVEYOR SHONKWILER, BARBARA L2-
SURVEYOR FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DANVILLE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  8 - 18 - 9
PT  NW COR   168.34AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  8 - 18 - 9
PT NW COR    7.62AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

2
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96001119 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/29/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/299 DE

03:48:01P
05/06/1996

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
813-A E FRANKLIN ST GREENCASTL
203 W HIGH ST ROCKVILLE IN

SURVEYOR SIMPSON, WAYNE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  8 - 14 - 9
PT PARCEL I-2.06AC            PARCEL II-2.10AC
PARCEL III-

1

 

96001208 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/23/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/305 DE

12:10:01P
05/16/1996

LANDOWNER CB & M SURVEYS1-
PO BOX 487
LINTON IN 47441

SURVEYOR WESTON PAPER AND MANUFACTURING2-

__ - __ - SE  .  20 - 17 - 9
E 1/2   80AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

__ - SW - SE  .  20 - 17 - 9
40AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

2

 
Reference: 00105/204 DE xref   
DEED RECORD

96001472 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/10/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/315 DE

09:06:01A
06/14/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR TRUSTEES-CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH2-
SURVEYOR CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH-TRUSTEES2-

__ - NW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9
PT    10.55AC ,TWP: EUGENE TOWNSHIP

1

 

96001815 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/26/1990          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/320 DE

11:22:01A
07/16/1996

LANDOWNER HARLOS WILLIAM D SURVEYOR1-
506 OHIO STREET   ROOM 8
TERRE HAUTE INDIANA 47808-8096

SURVEYOR WOOSTER, TONEY LAYNE2-
1104 COMMERCIAL
COVINGTON INDIANA 47932

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
N SIDE     60AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 00136/371 DE xref   
DEED RECORD

96001914 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/13/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/325 DE

10:54:01A
07/26/1996

LANDOWNER KANE JAMES C LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR COTTRELL, DORENE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PT  2.078AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1
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96002237 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/29/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/327 DE

10:51:01A
08/30/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J SURV1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR SWINFORD, RICK2-

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PT  15AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

96002877 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/04/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/330 DE

03:05:01P
11/15/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR PEPERAK, ROBERT A2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 17 - 9
PT SE COR   1AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

96002878 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/332 DE

03:07:01P
11/15/1996

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR PEPERAK, ROBERT A2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 17 - 9
PT SE COR   1.34AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

961119 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/299 DE

03:48:00P
05/06/1996

LANDOWNER SIMPSON, WAYNE1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

__ - __ - N  .  8 - 14 - 91

 

961208 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/23/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/305 DE

12:10:00P
05/16/1996

LANDOWNER WESTON PAPER AND MANUFACTURING
COMPANY

1-

SURVEYOR CB AND M SURVEYS INC2-
SURVEYOR TIBBETT, JAMES C2-

__ - E - SE  .  20 - 17 - 9 Acr: 801
__ - SW - SE  .  20 - 17 - 9 Acr: 402
__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 17 - 93

 
Reference: 105/204 DE xref   
 

961472 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/03/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/315 DE

09:06:00A
06/14/1996

LANDOWNER TRUSTEES OF CAYUGA CHRISTIAN CHURCH1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NW - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 10.551
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961815 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/26/1990          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/320 DE

11:22:00A
07/16/1996

LANDOWNER WOOSTER, TONEY LAYNE1-
SURVEYOR HARLOS, WILLIAM D2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAM D HARLOS LS2-

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9 Acr: 601

 

961914 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/325 DE

10:34:00A
07/26/1996

LANDOWNER COTTRELL, DARENE1-
SURVEYOR KANE, JAMES C2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9 Acr: 2.0781

 

962237 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/29/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/327 DE

10:51:00A
08/30/1996

LANDOWNER SWINFORD, RICK1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9 Acr: 15.001

 

962877 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/04/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/330 DE

12:00:00P
11/15/1996

LANDOWNER PEPERAK, ROBERT A1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - SE - SW  .  21 - 17 - 9 Acr: 11

 

962878 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/332 DE

03:07:00P
11/15/1996

LANDOWNER PEPERAK, ROBERT A1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - SW - __  .  21 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.341

 

97000053 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/12/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/334 DE

10:50:01A
01/07/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR PEPERAK, ROBERT2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 17 - 9
PT SE COR    1.375 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

97000072 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/18/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/335 DE

02:16:01P
01/08/1997

LANDOWNER KANE, JAMES C SURV1-
SURVEYOR KAY, CHARLES2-
SURVEYOR KAY, MICHAEL2-

__ - __ - NW  .  15 - 19 - 9
PT W 1/2   36.648AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1
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97000074 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/16/1995          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/337 DE

02:26:01P
01/08/1997

LANDOWNER KANE JAMES C SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR KAY, CHARLES F2-

__ - __ - SE  .  16 - 19 - 9
PT   9.678AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

97000359 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/10/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/339 DE

10:39:01A
02/24/1997

LANDOWNER STARR ASSOCIATES1-
658 MAIN STREET SUITE 218
LAFAYETTE INDIANA 47901

SURVEYOR KAY, MIKE2-

__ - __ - NW  .  15 - 19 - 9
PT  13.562AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

97000705 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/349 DE

09:34:01A
04/10/1997

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING HELTON C DAVID1-
7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR HAYMAN, ERIC2-
SURVEYOR J & P HAYMAN INC2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT  1.05AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

97001132 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/18/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/355 DE

02:27:01P
05/22/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J SURV1-
SURVEYOR SWINFORD, RICK2-

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9
PT    15AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9
N 434' OF S 979' OF W 388'    3.87AC ,TWP:
HELT TOWNSHIP

2

 

97001141 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/357 DE

02:43:01P
05/23/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND2-

__ - __ - SW  .  14 - 17 - 9
PT ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  23 - 17 - 9
PT N 1/2                      1.91AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSH

2
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97001142 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/359 DE

02:44:01P
05/23/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND2-

__ - __ - __  .  23 - 17 - 9
PT N 1/2    33.82AC ,TWP: VERMILLION
TOWNSHIP

1

 

97001437 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/29/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/361 DE

10:33:01A
06/30/1997

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
203 W HIGH ROCKVILLE IN
813-A E FRANKLIN ST

SURVEYOR SWAIN, SAM2-
SURVEYOR BARR, NORMAN2-

__ - __ - SE  .  5 - 17 - 9
PT    1.94AC TRIANGLE TRACT ,TWP: CAYUGA
PARCEL: 006-012-0016-00

1

 

97002099 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/12/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/365 DE

09:32:01A
09/10/1997

LANDOWNER MAC STEELE WILLIAM SURVEYOR1-
875 EAST C.R. 250 NORTH
SULLIVAN INDIANA 47882

LANDOWNER STEELE WILLIAM MAC SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR RILEY, JOHN JR2-

184995 C.R. 250 EAST
CLINTON INDIANA 47842

__ - SW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9
S SIDE W 1/2                  6AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9
PT   1AC                      PT 2.46AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSH

2

 

97002419 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/15/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/367 DE

10:34:01A
10/09/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR WYRES, WILLIE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9
PT   LOT 4  3.40AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

97002557 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/08/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/368 DE

02:42:01P
10/24/1997

LANDOWNER A & B SURVEYING WILLIAM L CLARK1-
20 NORTH 4TH ST
VINCENNES IN 47591

SURVEYOR WHITE, BUDDY2-
SURVEYOR WEBSTER, SCOTT EDWARD2-

ETUX

__ - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9
PT    3.129AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 00151/215 DE xref   
DEED RECORD
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97002872 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/23/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/370 DE

11:24:01A
11/24/1997

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR KENNEDY, JERRY F2-

__ - SW - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9
S SIDE  .63AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9
SE PT .492AC                  S PT 3.53AC ,TWP:
CLINTON TOWN

2

__ - __ - __  .  9 - 14 - 9
IN SE 1/4 SW OF RR .51AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

3

 

971132 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/18/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/355 DE

02:27:00P
05/22/1997

LANDOWNER SWINFOD, RICK1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9 Acr: 15.001
__ - __ - NW  .  16 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.872

 

971141 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/357 DE

02:43:00P
05/23/1997

LANDOWNER ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  14 - 17 - 91
PART OF __ - __ - N  .  23 - 17 - 92

 

971142 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/25/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/359 DE

02:44:00P
05/23/1997

LANDOWNER ARMSTRONG, RAYMOND1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - N  .  23 - 17 - 9 Acr: 33.821

 

971437 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/29/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/361 DE

10:33:00A
06/30/1997

LANDOWNER SWAIM, SAM1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  5 - 17 - 91

 

972099 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/12/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/365 DE

09:32:00A
09/10/1997

LANDOWNER RILEY, JOHN JR1-
SURVEYOR STEELE, WILLIAM MAC2-

W - SW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.051
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.02
PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.463
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972419 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/17/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/367 DE

10:34:00A
10/09/1997

LANDOWNER WYRES, WILLIE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.401

 

972557 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/08/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/368 DE

02:42:00P
10/24/1997

LANDOWNER WHITE, BUDDY1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, WILLIAM L2-
SURVEYOR A TO B SURVEYING INC2-

__ - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 6.7661
__ - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.4142
__ - SE - NW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.1293

 
Reference: 151/215 DE WD   
 

972872 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/23/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/370 DE

11:24:00A
11/24/1997

LANDOWNER KENNEDY, JERRY F1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: .4921
__ - __ - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: .632
__ - __ - S  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.533
__ - __ - SE  .  9 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.514

 

98000043 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/20/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/376 DE

09:31:01A
01/08/1998

LANDOWNER KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES1-
1019 SPRINGHILL DR
TERRE HAUTE IN 47808

SURVEYOR ROBERTSON, DON2-

__ - __ - __  .  32 - 14 - 9
TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

98000046 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/27/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/384 DE

09:39:01A
01/08/1998

LANDOWNER KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES1-
1019 SPRINGHILL DR
TERRE HAUTE INDIANA 47808

SURVEYOR SECONDINO ESTATE2-

__ - __ - SW  .  19 - 14 - 9
PT S 1/2    2.14AC            PT S 1/2    1.42AC
,TWP: CLINT

1
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98000307 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/17/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/388 DE

10:49:01A
02/11/1998

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURV (C DAVID HELTON)1-
7 S SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR FARRINGTON, ROBERT2-

__ - __ - SW  .  26 - 15 - 9
PT ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - SE  .  27 - 15 - 9
PT ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

2

__ - __ - __  .  35 - 15 - 9
PT W 1/2 ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

3

 

98000465 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/13/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/395 DE

02:49:01P
03/02/1998

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
PO BOX 262
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

SURVEYOR BOLING, LEE2-
SURVEYOR BOLING, ROBIN2-

__ - __ - NW  .  7 - 19 - 9
PT   1.500AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND TOWNSHIP

1

 

98000751 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/03/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/398 DE

12:30:01P
03/26/1998

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
PO BOX 262
1517 SOUTH GRANT STREET

SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, KEVIN S2-
SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, LYNN M2-

__ - __ - NW  .  28 - 15 - 9
PT E SIDE   1.902 ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

98001192 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/16/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/406 DE

09:58:01A
05/08/1998

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR FIRST NATIONAL BK OF DANA2-

__ - __ - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT  PARCEL 1 2.12AC PARCEL 2  1.29AC  
PARCEL 3 1.50AC ,TWP:

1

 

98001193 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/05/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/413 DE

09:59:01A
05/08/1998

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING1-
SURVEYOR FORD, CHARLES2-

__ - SW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 9
PT   PARCEL I 2AC PARCEL 2    1AC  PARCEL 3
3AC ,TWP: CLINTO

1
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98001352 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/421 DE

08:21:01A
05/22/1998

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR EVERHART, DENNIS2-

__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PT E 1/2   13.970AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 98001578 IN 1/425 SR SURV   
DEED SURV

98001578 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/17/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/425 DE

09:01:01A
06/17/1998

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS ILLINOIS 61944

SURVEYOR EVERHART, DENNIS2-

__ - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9
PT E 1/2   13.970 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 98001352 IN 1/421 SR SURV   
SURVEY RECORD

98001880 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/20/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/435 DE

10:47:01A
07/20/1998

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING1-
PO BOX 262
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, KEVIN2-

__ - __ - NW  .  28 - 15 - 9
PT   1.902 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

98001928 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/440 DE

02:19:01P
07/22/1998

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURV/C DAVID HELTON SURV1-
7 S. SPRING ST
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR J & P HAYMAN INC2-
SURVEYOR HAYMAN, ERIC2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT   1.05AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 001-010-0002- SPLIT

1

 

98001988 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/443 DE

09:57:01A
07/30/1998

LANDOWNER MYERS ENGINEERING/JAMES D MYERS1-
500 S 9TH ST SUITE C
TERRE HAUTE INDIANA 47807

SURVEYOR CVENGROS, DONALD2-

__ - __ - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PT NW COR E 1/2   1AC ,TWP: CLINTON
TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9
PT   0.20AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

2
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98002104 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/12/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/447 DE

09:05:01A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER HELTON C DAVID SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR SWANDER, CARL2-

__ - __ - __  .  11 - 15 - 9
PT S 1/2 FR SEC               53.76 AC ,TWP: HELT
TOWNSHIP

1

 

98002109 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/09/1997          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/450 DE

09:37:01A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER BLEDSOE TAPP & RIGGERT INC1-
359 LANDMARK AVENUE
BLOOMINGTON IN 47403

SURVEYOR SOUTHWESTERN ACCEPTANCE CORP2-

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 17 - 9
PT  5.82 AC                   PT 83.61 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLION T

1

 

98002110 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/06/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/455 DE

09:39:01A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER BLEDSOE TAPP & RIGGERT INC1-
359 LANDMARK AVENUE
BLOOMINGTON IN 47403

SURVEYOR SOUTHWESTERN ACCEPTANCE CORP2-

__ - __ - __  .  32 - 17 - 9
PART ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

__ - __ - __  .  33 - 17 - 9
PART ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

2

__ - __ - __  .  34 - 17 - 9
PART                          TOTAL 770.58 AC ,TWP:
VERMILLI

3

 

98002621 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/17/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/460 DE

09:38:01A
09/28/1998

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR VOLKEL, CURTIS2-

__ - __ - SW  .  30 - 19 - 9
PT S END   92.75AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

98003095 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/22/1996          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/465 DE

11:42:01P
11/12/1998

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR HEGARTY, MARY JOSEPHINE2-

__ - __ - NE  .  23 - 17 - 9
PT   3.27AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1
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98003535 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/23/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/470 DE

01:43:01P
12/23/1998

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J SURV1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR SERIPINAS, FRED2-

__ - __ - NW  .  18 - 17 - 9
PT S PT E 1/2    6 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 

981192 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/16/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/406 DE

09:58:00A
05/08/1998

LANDOWNER FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DANA1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

__ - E - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.12
PARCEL 1

1

__ - E - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.29
PARCEL 2

2

__ - E - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.50
PARCEL 3

3

__ - E - SW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.09
PARCEL 4

4

 

981193 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 12/05/1997          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/413 DE

09:59:00A
05/08/1998

LANDOWNER FORD, CHARLES1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

PART OF __ - SW - NE  .  33 - 14 - 91

 

981352 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/421 DE

08:21:00A
05/22/1998

LANDOWNER EVERHART, DENNIS1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF E - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 13.9701

 
Reference: 1/425 SU xref   
 

981578 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/15/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/425 DE

09:01:00A
06/17/1998

LANDOWNER EVERHART, DENNIS1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF E - NE - SW  .  21 - 15 - 9 Acr: 13.9701
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981880 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/03/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/435 DE

10:47:00A
07/20/1998

LANDOWNER WILLIAMS, KEVIN1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 1.9021

 
Reference: 134/545 DE WD   
 
Reference: 130/434 DE WD   
 

981928 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 02/14/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/440 DE

02:19:00P
07/22/1998

LANDOWNER HAYMAN, ERIC1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.051
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.202
__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.313

 

981988 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 07/09/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/443 DE

09:57:00A
07/30/1998

LANDOWNER CVENGROS, DONOLD1-
SURVEYOR MYERS ENGINEERING INC2-
SURVEYOR MYERS, JAMES D2-

__ - E - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1
TRACT 1

1

__ - E - NW  .  20 - 14 - 9 Acr: 0.20
TRACT 2

2

 

982104 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/12/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/447 DE

09:05:00A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER SWANDER, CARL1-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

PART OF __ - __ - S  .  11 - 15 - 9 Acr: 53.761

 

982109 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/12/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/450 DE

09:37:00A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER VERMILLION COUTNY1-
SURVEYOR BLEDSOE TAPP & RIGGERT INC2-
SURVEYOR BLEDSOE, BEN E2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  28 - 17 - 9 Acr: 83.61
PARCEL B

1

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  28 - 17 - 9 Acr: 5.82
PARCEL A

2

 
Reference: 96001142 IN 162/197 DE WD   
 
Reference: 1/144 SU xref   
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982110 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 05/06/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/455 DE

09:39:00A
08/10/1998

LANDOWNER VERMILLION COUNTY1-
SURVEYOR BLEDSOE TAPP & RIGGERT INC2-
SURVEYOR BLEDSOE, BEN E2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  32 - 17 - 91
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  33 - 17 - 92
PART OF __ - __ - __  .  34 - 17 - 93
770.58 AQC TOTAL4

 

982621 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/07/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/460 DE

09:38:00A
09/28/1998

LANDOWNER VOLKET, CURTIS1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SW  .  30 - 19 - 9 Acr: 96.621

 

982639 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/14/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/462 DE

01:41:00P
09/28/1998

LANDOWNER SANDERS, JOHN1-
SURVEYOR KELLER SURVEYING SERVICES2-
SURVEYOR KELLER, JOHN R2-

CROMPTON HILL SUB     CLINTON TWP
Lot:21 Blk:  Sub:

1

CROMPTON HILL SUB     CLINTON TWP
Lot:22 Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  16 - 14 - 93

 
Reference: 97001271 IN 164/532 DE WD   
 

983095 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/22/1996          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/465 DE

11:42:00A
11/12/1998

LANDOWNER HEGARTY, MARY JOSEPHINE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - S - NE  .  23 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.271

 

983535 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date:           Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/470 DE

01:43:00P
12/23/1998

LANDOWNER SERIPINAS, FRED1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - E - NW  .  18 - 17 - 9 Acr: 6.001

 

99000482 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/483 DE

01:06:01P
02/26/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
411 S MAIN STREET
PARIS ILLINOIS 61944

SURVEYOR BEARD, JOHN2-

__ - __ - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9
PT E 1/2  5 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1
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99000581 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/485 DE

11:09:01A
03/08/1999

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
7 S SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR CLARK, STANLEY J2-
SURVEYOR STANLEY J CLARK INC2-

__ - __ - NE  .  5 - 17 - 9
NE COR     11.19 AC ,TWP: CAYUGA

1

 

99000644 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/23/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/491 DE

09:15:01A
03/15/1999

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC1-
GREENCASTLE IN

SURVEYOR WILLIAMS, JOHN2-

__ - NW - SW  .  8 - 14 - 9
PT   3 AC ,TWP: CLINTON TOWNSHIP

1

 

99001358 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/23/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/500 DE

11:03:01A
05/14/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR LEE, DAVID2-

__ - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9
PARCEL 1 - PART  1.139 AC     PARCEL 2 -
PART  2.907 AC ,TWP

1

 
Reference: 200002867 IN 172/586 DE COR WD   
DEED COR WD

99001376 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/01/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/502 DE

11:28:01A
05/17/1999

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
LANDOWNER WILSON, BEN H1-
SURVEYOR YOCUM, TIMOTHY2-

__ - __ - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9
PARCEL 1 PT 1.65 AC PER SURVEYPARCEL 2
PT 1.24 AC PER SURVEY

1

 
 
U1: PARCEL 1 PT 1.65 AC PER SURVEYPARCEL 2
PT 1.24 AC PER SURVEYPARCEL 3
PT 2.16 AC PER SURVEY

99001425 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/508 DE

10:47:01A
05/21/1999

LANDOWNER DECKARD ENGINEERING/SURVEYING INC1-
1517 S GRANT AVENUE
CRAWFORDSVILLE IN 47933

SURVEYOR WOOSTER, TRAVIS2-

__ - __ - SE  .  20 - 18 - 9
PT N 1/2    11.608 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1
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99001535 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/30/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/511 DE

10:19:01A
06/02/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
411 S MAIN STREET
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR RANDOLPH, BLAINE2-

__ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9
PART  .164 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

99001703 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/20/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/519 DE

03:30:01P
06/17/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
411 S MAIN STREET
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR MARTIN, BILLY2-

__ - NE - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9
W 1/2  .526 AC ,TWP: CAYUGA
PARCEL: 006-013-0030-00

1

__ - NE - SW  .  5 - 17 - 9
PT W 1/2   .400 AC ,TWP: CAYUGA
PARCEL: 006-013-0005-00

2

 

99001736 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/27/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/520 DE

10:45:01A
06/21/1999

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
7 S SPRING STREET
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

SURVEYOR WEBSTER, CHARLES A2-
SURVEYOR SOUTHARD, JOHN HAROLD2-
SURVEYOR SOUTHARD, REBECCA JANE2-

CLINTON CITY OUTLOTS
Lot:1 Blk:  Sub: 
PART  - SOUTHARD PROPERTY     73.69 AC,
TWP: CLINTON CITY
PARCEL: 002-019-0174-00

1

__ - __ - __  .  10 - 14 - 9
PT FR  304.54 AC              WEBSTER PROPERTY
,TWP: CLINTON
PARCEL: 001-023-0032-00

2

 

99001924 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/20/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/526 DE

08:41:01A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR FISHER, TERRY2-

__ - __ - NE  .  4 - 15 - 9
PART  3.67 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 

99001925 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/15/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/529 DE

08:43:01A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR HOOD, TERESA2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9
PART 3.54 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1
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99001926 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/01/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/532 DE

08:44:01A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER WILSON ENGINEERING & SURVEYING1-
SURVEYOR SCHINDLER, CLETUS2-

__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9
PART 2.0 AC  PARCEL 1         PART 1.0 AC 
PARCEL 2

1

 
Reference: 200701143 IN QTITLE   
MISC ORDER
Reference: 2011001931 IN WD   
 
 
U1: PART 2.0 AC  PARCEL 1         PART 1.0 AC 
PARCEL 2         PART 5.0
AC  PARCEL 3

99001944 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/21/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/538 DE

03:07:01P
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN ST
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR HALL, RAY2-

__ - __ - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9
PT N 68 AC W 1/2   3.983 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

99002000 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/540 DE

09:28:01A
07/12/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
411 S MAIN STREET
PARIS ILLINOIS 61944

SURVEYOR GROSS, LEE2-

__ - __ - SE  .  17 - 16 - 9
PT W 1/2  10 AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP

1

 

99002594 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/12/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/542 DE

03:07:01P
09/01/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
411 S MAIN STREET
PARIS IL 61944

SURVEYOR TRYON, JEREMY2-

__ - __ - NE  .  8 - 17 - 9
PT S 1/2 E 1/2  3.85 AC ,TWP: EUGENE
TOWNSHIP

1

 

9903109 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/03/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/546 DE

10:56:01A
10/26/1999

LANDOWNER ASA LAND SURVEYING1-
7 S SPRING
GREENCASTLE IN 46135

LANDOWNER PHILLIPS JOHN K LAND SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR VERMILLION COUNTY2-

__ - SW - SW  .  3 - 16 - 9
SW COR  1.97 AC ,TWP: HELT TOWNSHIP

1

 
Reference: 00011/330 DE xref   
DEED
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9903407 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/03/1998          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/549 DE

10:58:46A
11/30/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER, CHARLES J1-
SURVEYOR CLARK, MARK2-

__ - __ - __  .  5 - 18 - 9
PT NW FR 1/4  15.27 AC ,TWP: HIGHLAND
TOWNSHIP

1

 

9903614 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/20/1999          Consid. Amt:      POSTED
1/550 DE

12:45:18P
12/28/1999

LANDOWNER BECHER CHARLES J SURVEYOR1-
SURVEYOR BEVERLY, JEFF2-

__ - NE - NW  .  2 - 16 - 9
PT  1.36AC ,TWP: VERMILLION TOWNSHIP
PARCEL: 011-013-0012-SPLIT

1

 

JEFFERY BEVERLY
PICKED UP BY:

990482 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/483 DE

01:06:00P
02/26/1999

LANDOWNER BEARD, JOHN1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - E - NW  .  17 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.001

 

990581 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 01/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/485 DE

11:09:00A
03/08/1999

LANDOWNER CLARK, STANLEY J1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-

PART OF __ - NE - NE  .  5 - 17 - 9 Acr: 11.191

 
Reference: 145/361 DE TRUST   
 

990644 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 09/23/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/491 DE

09:15:00A
03/15/1999

LANDOWNER WILLIAMS, JOHN1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

PART OF __ - __ - __  .  8 - 14 - 9 Acr: 3.001

 
Reference: 77/587 DE xref   
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991358 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/23/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/500 DE

11:03:00A
05/14/1999

LANDOWNER LEE, DAVID1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 1.139
PRACEL 1

1

__ - NW - NW  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 2.907
PRACEL 2

2

 
Reference: 200002867 IN 172/586 DE COR WD   
 

991376 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/01/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/502 DE

11:28:00A
05/17/1999

LANDOWNER YOCUM, TIMOTHY1-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-

PART OF __ - __ - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.24
PARCEL 2

1

__ - __ - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.16
PARCEL 3

2

__ - __ - SW  .  33 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.65
PARCEL 1

3

 

991425 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/23/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/508 DE

10:47:00A
05/21/1999

LANDOWNER WOOSTER, TRAVIS1-
SURVEYOR DECKARD ENGINEERING SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR DECKARD, LAWRENCE DAVID2-

PART OF __ - N - SE  .  20 - 18 - 9 Acr: 11.6081

 
Reference: 98000091 IN 166/164 DE EASE   
 
Reference: 2/39 PL xref   
 

991535 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/30/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/511 DE

10:19:00A
06/02/1999

LANDOWNER RANDOLPH, BLAINE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NE  .  28 - 15 - 9 Acr: 0.1641
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991620 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/03/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/512 DE

09:20:00A
06/09/1999

LANDOWNER HAASE, DOUGLAS E1-
LANDOWNER HAASE, ROBERTA S1-
LANDOWNER HAMKE, GARY E1-
LANDOWNER HAMKE, JUDITH J1-
LANDOWNER VARVEL, CURTIS1-
LANDOWNER VARVEL, LAURA L1-
SURVEYOR STRADTNER ROWLAND AND ASSOC INC2-
SURVEYOR ROWLAND, KEVIN W2-

FAIRVIEW PARK 1ST ADD
Lot:70 Blk:  Sub:

1

FAIRVIEW PARK 1ST ADD
Lot:71 Blk:  Sub:

2

__ - __ - __  .  4 - 14 - 93

 
Reference: 143/173 DE WD   
 
Reference: 145/276 DE WD   
 
Reference: 137/576 DE WD   
 
Reference: 97000442 IN 164/170 DE EXEC   
 

991703 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/16/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/519 DE

03:30:00P
06/17/1999

LANDOWNER MARLIN, BILLY1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - S  .  3 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.400
PARCEL 1

1

__ - __ - S  .  3 - 17 - 9 Acr: 0.526
PARCEL 2

2

 
Reference: 154/181 DE WD   
 
Reference: 135/477 DE WD   
 
Reference: 131/252 DE WD   
 

991736 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 10/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/520 DE

10:45:00A
06/21/1999

LANDOWNER WEBSTE, CHARLES A1-
LANDOWNER SOUTHARD, JOHN HAROLD1-
LANDOWNER SOUTHARD, REBECCA JANE1-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-
SURVEYOR HELTON, C DAVID2-

__ - NW - NE  .  10 - 14 - 9 Acr: 304.541
__ - __ - NW  .  15 - 14 - 9 Acr: 73.692

 
Reference: 97002669 IN 165/501 DE WD   
 
Reference: 48/568 DE xref   
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991924 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/20/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/526 DE

08:41:00A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER FISHER, TERRY1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

__ - __ - NE  .  4 - 15 - 9 Acr: 3.671

 
Reference: 129/401 DE GRANTROW   
 

991925 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 03/15/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/529 DE

08:43:00A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER HOOD, TERESA1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING SURVEYING INC2-
SURVEYOR WILSON, BEN H2-

__ - __ - SW  .  21 - 16 - 9 Acr: 3.541

 
Reference: 95002522 IN 161/101 DE WD   
 
Reference: 95002943 IN 161/285 DE CWD   
 
Reference: 97000501 IN 164/186 DE WD   
 
Reference: 2024000257 IN MTG   
 

991926 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/01/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/532 DE

08:44:00A
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER SCHINDLER, CLETUS1-
SURVEYOR WILSON ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING INC2-

__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 2.001
__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 1.002
__ - __ - SE  .  32 - 14 - 9 Acr: 5.003

 
Reference: 2022001602 IN WD   
 
Reference: 2022001603 IN MTG   
 

991944 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/21/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/538 DE

03:07:00P
07/06/1999

LANDOWNER HALL, RAY1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - W - NW  .  22 - 19 - 9 Acr: 3.9831

 

992000 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 06/18/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/540 DE

09:28:00A
07/12/1999

LANDOWNER GROSS, LEE1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - W - SE  .  17 - 16 - 9 Acr: 10.001
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992594 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/17/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/542 DE

03:07:00P
11/01/1999

LANDOWNER TRYON, JEREMY1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF S - E - NE  .  8 - 17 - 9 Acr: 3.851

 
Reference: 667/112 DE xref   
 
Reference: 107/199 DE xref   
 
Reference: 54/321 DE xref   
 
Reference: 154/100 DE WD   
 
Reference: 125/530 DE WD   
 
Reference: 96001568 IN 162/387 DE WD   
 

992704 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 04/28/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/543 DE

01:25:00P
11/14/1999

LANDOWNER MCLAINS ADDITION1-
LANDOWNER MCLAIN, RUSS1-
LANDOWNER MCLAIN, JAMES1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

__ - __ - SW  .  5 - 17 - 91
MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:1 Blk:  Sub:

2

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:2 Blk:  Sub:

3

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:3 Blk:  Sub:

4

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:4 Blk:  Sub:

5

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:5 Blk:  Sub:

6

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:6 Blk:  Sub:

7

MCLAIN'S ADDITION     CAYUGA
Lot:7 Blk:  Sub:

8

 
Reference: 2022001523 IN SURV   
 

993109 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 08/03/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/546 DE

10:56:00A
10/26/1999

LANDOWNER HANNER HANNER AND HANNER1-
SURVEYOR PHILLIPS, JOHN K2-
SURVEYOR ASA LAND SURVEYING2-

__ - SW - __  .  3 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.971

 
Reference: 11/330 DE xref   
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993407 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/03/1998          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/549 DE

10:58:00A
11/30/1999

LANDOWNER CLARK, MARK1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 18 - 9 Acr: 15.271

 

993614 IN SURV - SURVEYS Doc. Date: 11/20/1999          Consid. Amt:      $0.00 POSTED
1/550 DE

12:45:00P
12/28/1999

LANDOWNER BEVERLY, JEFF1-
SURVEYOR BECHER, CHARLES J2-

PART OF __ - __ - NW  .  5 - 16 - 9 Acr: 1.361

 

*** END OF LISTING ***Total number of documents listed: 759
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